
Name of Corporate Debtor : LML LIMITED Date of commencement of liquidation: 23.03.2018 List of stakeholders as on: 31.08.2022

List of operational creditors (Employees) Amount (in Rs.)

Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

1

ASHOKA

KUMAR

AWASTHI

T2006393 02/05/2018 633,674 142,138 - Employee 0.03% - 491,536

2

RAJENDRA

KUMAR

SHARMA

T2019755 16/04/2018 567,901 267,983 182,771 Employee 0.06% - 299,918

3
RABINDRA

MISHRA

T2007254 19/04/2018 178,265 178,265 - Employee 0.04% - As per

Company

Records

4

UMESH

CHANDRA

TIWARI

T2001883 20/04/2018 1,498,533 437,400 210,104 Employee 0.10% - 1,061,133

5

KARUNA

SHANKER

TRIPATHI

T2001503

T1002210

24/04/2018 9,717,990 792,940 387,935 Employee 0.18% - 8,925,050

6
PAWAN WAHAL T2018042 23/04/2018 258,365 165,768 - Employee 0.04% - 92,597

7

ASHOK KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T2005110 24/04/2018 418,500 254,153 151,382 Employee 0.06% - 164,347

8
SUNIL K

MAHAJAN

T1019717 23/04/2018 3,643,504 2,476,759 2,057,689 Employee 0.57% - 1,166,746

9

GIRISH

RAMCHANDRA

MARATHE

T2016252

T1019796

24/04/2018 5,054,446 4,516,041 3,331,958 Employee 1.05% - 538,405

Annexure-4

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

10
AJIT PRAKASH

SRIVASTAVA

T2019675

T1002154

19/04/2018 1,215,344 875,830 332,030 Employee 0.20% - 339,514

11

GIAN PRAKASH

KANDHARI

T2005011 24/04/2018 4,843,000 1,184,401 613,623 Employee 0.27% - 3,658,599

12

PRATAP NARAIN

MISHRA

T2015098 20/04/2018 762,900 95,447 - Employee 0.02% - 667,453

13
RAJESH KUMAR

DUBEY

T2020089 24/04/2018 866,233 299,653 268,110 Employee 0.07% - 566,580

14
DURG VIJAY

SINGH

T1002698 28/04/2018 5,017,631 521,321 152,368 Employee 0.12% - 4,496,310

15
RAM PRAVESH

SINGH RANA

T2007845 25/04/2018 1,658,089 516,444 242,066 Employee 0.12% - 1,141,645

16
MADAN GOPAL

DIXIT

T1001758 25/04/2018 890,929 223,204 - Employee 0.05% - 667,725

17

ROMA NATH

BANDOPADHYA

Y

T1000611 25/04/2018 866,932 792,627 - Employee 0.18% - 74,305

18

KRISHNA

MOHAN TIWARI

T4002949 25/04/2018 669,519 259,701 117,124 Employee 0.06% - 409,818

19

SANJAY KUMAR

AGARWAL

T1002518 25/04/2018 1,173,356 344,783 116,841 Employee 0.08% - 828,573

20

RAJENDRA

PRATAP SINGH

T1002796 28/04/2018 500,000 169,906 - Employee 0.04% - 330,094

21

RAJESH KUMAR

CHATURVEDI

T9002848 27/04/2018 1,111,170 600,430 248,751 Employee 0.14% - 510,740



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

22

MANISH

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T4006480 28/04/2018 186,799 139,133 - Employee 0.03% - 47,666

23

ASHOK KUMAR

SHARMA

T2020234

T2014831

T2019795

25/04/2018 709,436 367,407 256,061 Employee 0.09% - 342,029

24
LAKHAN LAL

VERMA

T2001505 01/05/2018 5,554,373 76,310 - Employee 0.02% - 5,478,063

25

VIDYA SHANKER

TIWARI

T2001427 02/05/2018 576,243 145,756 - Employee 0.03% - 430,487

26
KISHORE

KUMAR SINHA

T2011510 26/04/2018 950,000 304,427 - Employee 0.07% - 645,573

27
JAGJEET SINGH T2020265 24/04/2018 668,108 247,909 247,909 Employee 0.06% - 420,199

28

VIRENDRA

SINGH

KUSHWAHA

T2019726 28/04/2018 605,256 228,293 161,771 Employee 0.05% - 376,963

29

SATISH

CHANDRA

BANSAL

I2000041 27/04/2018 276,222 74,369 - Employee 0.02% - 201,853

30
TANVEER KHAN T2011724 26/04/2018 339,807 98,307 - Employee 0.02% - 241,500

31

SHAHID MOHD

ASLAM

T2019531

T1019926

T2015453

28/04/2018 373,441 549,081 - Employee 0.13% - -

32

KUSHAL KUMAR

DHAWAN

T2002435 26/04/2018 1,226,527 687,731 296,469 Employee 0.16% - 538,796



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

33
RAJESH JAIN T2013430 26/04/2018 - - - Employee 0.00% - As per

Company

Records

34
JOYSON JOSEPH T2016021 02/05/2018 145,243 68,731 - Employee 0.02% - 76,512

35

ARVIND SINGH

RATHOR

T2009180 26/04/2018 1,075,650 276,311 - Employee 0.06% - 799,339

36

BAM BAHADUR

TIWARI

T1001354 26/04/2018 1,235,351 1,186,576 492,262 Employee 0.27% - 48,775

37
SAURABH GARG T4015240 07/05/2018 250,000 83,520 - Employee 0.02% - 166,480

38

CHANDRA

SHEKHAR

PRASAD

T1000287 27/04/2018 3,325,259 1,286,792 832,530 Employee 0.30% - 2,038,467

39
Y. JAYARAJ

SHETTY

T2001783 30/04/2018 346,455 346,455 - Employee 0.08% - -

40 ADESH KUMAR T2003453 02/05/2018 233,675 233,675 - Employee 0.05% - 0

41

SANJIV KUMAR

AGGRWAL

T2009736 02/05/2018 74,524 74,524 - Employee 0.02% -

42

JAWAHAR

SINGH THAKUR

T2019732

T1000546

03/05/2018 945,000 219,358 - Employee 0.05% - 725,642

43

VINOD PRASAD

PANDEY

T2001209 30/04/2018 1,633,350 106,090 - Employee 0.02% - 1,527,260

44
VINAY

SRIVASTAVA

T2019706 03/05/2018 2,365,891 889,686 740,064 Employee 0.21% - 1,476,205



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

45

SANTOSH

KUMAR GUPTA

T1002532

T2020211

28/04/2018 1,139,146 88,992 - Employee 0.02% - 1,050,154

46

MAHENDRA

NATH SHARMA

T2001210 05/06/2018 152,508 121,308 - Employee 0.03% - 31,200

47

AWADESH

NARAYAN

TIWARI

T6000026 01/05/2018 758,113 193,203 - Employee 0.04% - 564,910

48

SURENDRA

KUMAR GUPTA

T1000592 03/05/2018 889,582 220,186 - Employee 0.05% - 669,396

49 AJAY SHUKLA T2020247 03/05/2018 255,000 501,103 492,632 Employee 0.12% - -

50
PRABHAKAR

PANDEY

T1000676 03/05/2018 1,751,190 709,495 253,550 Employee 0.16% - 1,041,695

51
ASHOKE KUMAR

SINHA

T1015017

T1019890

20/04/2018 79,878,000 13,768,485 4,065,254 Employee 3.19% - 66,109,515

52

DEEP KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T2000840

T2019751

T1020134

01/05/2018 1,401,230 482,325 Employee 0.11% - 918,905

53

GIRISH

MANHOR

KARNIK

I2002722 04/05/2018 593,378 53,810 - Employee 0.01% - 539,568

54
SUNIL KUMAR

SINGHAL

T1001227 03/05/2018 511,772 198,326 - Employee 0.05% - 313,446

55

AWADHESH

NARAYAN OJHA

T1000949 01/05/2018 537,230 233,337 - Employee 0.05% - 303,894

56 MANI K S T1002679 04/05/2018 600,000 177,788 - Employee 0.04% - 422,212



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

57

MANOJ KUMAR

NIGAM

T2015212 02/05/2018 85,904 33,803 - Employee 0.01% - 52,101

58

SUBODH

KUMAR

KULSHRESTHA

T2019679

T2012756

03/05/2018 1,002,497 429,679 323,605 Employee 0.10% - 572,818

59 JITENDRA PAL T4019880 11/05/2018 252,263 190,736 146,828 Employee 0.04% - 61,527

60
AMARJEET

SINGH

T2019678

T2004696

29/04/2018 2,364,769 329,481 190,557 Employee 0.08% - 2,035,288

61 VIPIN KUMAR T4020286 10/05/2018 150,000 38,321 38,321 Employee 0.01% - 111,679

62

GYANENDRA

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T2003262 14/05/2018 153,369 164,838 - Employee 0.04% - -

63
RAGHVENDRA

WALVEKAR

T2019719 08/05/2018 593,205 210,873 - Employee 0.05% - 382,332

64
JAGDISH RAM

YADAV

T1002673 09/05/2018 1,036,521 74,577 - Employee 0.02% - 961,944

65

GAJENDRA

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T2002135 08/05/2018 523,800 162,651 - Employee 0.04% - 361,149

66

PAWAN KUMAR

BANSAL

T2004944 14/05/2018 391,716 199,066 - Employee 0.05% - 192,650

67
NANDAN

SHUKLA

T2019513

T4002124

09/05/2018 2,928,726 459,783 219,846 Employee 0.11% - 2,468,943

68

PRADEEP

KUMAR GUPTA

T2001650 09/05/2018 4,335,030 977,778 542,721 Employee 0.23% - 3,357,252

69
BALDEO

PRASAD

T3002986 14/05/2018 357,050 190,157 3,533 Employee 0.04% - 166,893



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

70
VISHNU LAL

GODIA

T1001706 11/05/2018 915,389 47,659 - Employee 0.01% - 867,730

71
K.S.AGNIHOTRI T2019792 10/05/2018 1,587,781 324,667 276,013 Employee 0.08% - 1,263,114

72

DEEPAK KUMAR

RAJPOOT

T2020194

T2019929

03/05/2018 176,640 144,708 140,041 Employee 0.03% - 31,932

73
RAKESH

SRIVASTAVA

T1000625 11/05/2018 136,940 136,940 - Employee 0.03% - As per

Company

Records
74 RAVI TRIVEDI T2019689 03/05/2018 216,606 118,718 91,880 Employee 0.03% - 97,888

75
BAIJ NATH

MISRA

T2002136 12/05/2018 577,302 33,050 - Employee 0.01% - 544,252

76
SHEO VILAS

SHUKLA

T4004304 06/05/2018 521,500 159,842 - Employee 0.04% - 361,658

77 SATYA RAM T2004799 10/05/2018 504,712 189,468 - Employee 0.04% - 315,244

78
VIRENDRA

KUMAR

T2013377 16/05/2018 784,000 96,720 - Employee 0.02% - 687,280

79

KRISHAN BIHARI

SHARMA

T2004708 10/05/2018 1,406,139 37,978 - Employee 0.01% - 1,368,161

80

SHAILESH

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T4009167 09/05/2018 83,514 83,514 - Employee 0.02% - As per

Company

Records

81

ASHOK KUMAR

MISHRA

T2002391 07/05/2018 894,040 292,886 - Employee 0.07% - 601,154

82

KAMLESH

KUMAR SHUKLA

T2012858 12/05/2018 1,247,674 122,957 - Employee 0.03% - 1,124,717



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

83

PARTHA

PRATIM SEN

T1019770

T1016740

T1019629

10/05/2018 4,139,376 7,064,501 3,759,278 Employee 1.64% - -

84
DEVENDRA

SIGNH

T4005140 12/05/2018 117,838 117,838 - Employee 0.03% - As per

Company

Records

85

SURYA PRAKASH

SINGH

I2002344 15/05/2018 32,546 32,546 - Employee 0.01% - As per

Company

Records

86
ANIL KUMAR

NADDA

T2011564 11/05/2018 2,520,800 149,964 - Employee 0.03% - 2,370,836

87
JOHN K GEORGE I2003068 11/05/2018 294,429 44,721 - Employee 0.01% - 249,708

88
KIRAN DHAWAN T2004775 17/05/2018 510,000 97,139 - Employee 0.02% - 412,862

89
AKSHAYA

SRIVASTAVA

T4020154 11/05/2018 9,485,280 266,699 266,699 Employee 0.06% - 9,218,581

90
SUNIL KUMAR

GUPTA

T2019740 03/05/2018 2,579,489 339,708 250,225 Employee 0.08% - 2,239,781

91
ASHISH

AHIRWAR

T4020237 11/05/2018 5,662,164 95,328 76,288 Employee 0.02% - 5,566,836

92
HARIOM

MISHRA

T4013421 18/05/2018 68,717 68,717 - Employee 0.02% - As per

Company

Records

93
OM PRAKASH

MISHRA

T0000001 18/05/2018 406,115 406,115 - Employee 0.09% - As per

Company

Records

94

CHANDRA

PRAKASH

CHAUHAN

T2019781

T2010059

T2019534

18/05/2018 400,000 376,636 Employee 0.09% - 23,364

95
SUBRATA

BHOWMIK

T2001970 09/05/2018 1,500,000 417,983 - Employee 0.10% - 1,082,017



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

96
OM PRAKASH

RATHI

T2019684 09/05/2018 719,353 366,269 307,049 Employee 0.08% - 353,084

97

RAJNISH

KUMAR MISHRA

T1002538 10/05/2018 185,708 87,239 - Employee 0.02% - 98,469

98
VIJAI NARAIN

RAI

T2006197

T1019666

09/05/2018 439,000 136,087 - Employee 0.03% - 302,913

99

NEERAJ KUMAR

MATHUR

T2000868 14/05/2018 1,455,167 - - Employee 0.00% - 1,455,167

100
KULDEEP

KUMAR

T2020273

T4019988

11/05/2018 305,000 153,623 140,823 Employee 0.04% - 151,377

101
SANJAY KHARE T2020283

T2019962

09/05/2018 696,674 661,068 625,402 Employee 0.15% - 35,606

102
HIMANSHU

AGARWAL

T4018737 11/05/2018 37,896 37,896 - Employee 0.01% - As per

Company

Records
103 SACHIN JAIN T4019250 11/05/2018 121,528 25,916 - Employee 0.01% - 95,612

104 ATUL BABU T4020207 10/05/2018 275,879 207,786 199,086 Employee 0.05% - 68,093

105

NAND KISHORE

THAKUR

T2001373

T2019695

29/04/2018 1,029,810 492,377 312,094 Employee 0.11% - 537,433

106
KALLON RAM

YADAV

T2019436

T2002393

11/05/2018 350,000 175,769 - Employee 0.04% - 174,231

107
RAM BILAS PAL T8001482 16/05/2018 2,200,000 72,700 - Employee 0.02% - 2,127,300

108

RAJEDRA

SHRINIWAS

BHANGUI

T1002790 08/05/2018 5,083,022 1,517,741 563,484 Employee 0.35% - 3,565,281

109
A.S

CHANDRAPAA

T2017895 10/05/2018 786,397 203,535 - Employee 0.05% - 582,862



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

110
SUDHARSHAN

SINGH

T2007770

T2019687

14/05/2018 250,000 71,973 - Employee 0.02% - 178,027

111
ARUN KUMAR

MUKHERJEE

T1001295 14/05/2018 500,000 261,382 - Employee 0.06% - 238,618

112 RAJ KUMAR T0000011 03/05/2018 1,368,272 416,276 171,107 Employee 0.10% - 951,996

113

SUSHIL KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T1002643 10/05/2018 1,428,795 91,837 - Employee 0.02% - 1,336,958

114

GYANESH

KUMAR PANDEY

T1000813 12/05/2018 48,429 48,429 - Employee 0.01% - As per

Company

Records

115 DEEN DAYAL T4011890 10/05/2018 1,557,499 239,991 113,148 Employee 0.06% - 1,317,508

116
RAJ KUMAR

VERMA

T5004937 10/05/2018 440,785 151,685 - Employee 0.04% - 289,100

117
HARNAM SINGH T3002903 11/05/2018 810,300 51,650 - Employee 0.01% - 758,650

118
DEO NATH

PANDEY

T2001476

T2020141

14/05/2018 629,232 126,998 34,667 Employee 0.03% - 502,234

119

SANTOSH

KUMAR

KATIYAR

T2007874

T2020179

14/05/2018 550,000 122,296 Employee 0.03% - 427,704

120
GURMEET

SINGH

T2019574

T1000484

10/05/2018 801,962 400,064 239,983 Employee 0.09% - 401,898

121

SARWAN SINGH

CHAUHAN

T2005136 03/05/2018 2,858,767 1,388,166 924,187 Employee 0.32% - 1,470,601

122
SANJAY KUMAR

SINGH

T1020225

T2015364

10/05/2018 13,401,178 2,265,090 2,178,757 Employee 0.52% - 11,136,088

123
PK RAMESH

CHANDRAN

T1000845 11/05/2018 667,308 273,487 - Employee 0.06% - 393,821



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

124
JAVED ALI T2001813 11/05/2018 143,244 143,244 - Employee 0.03% - As per

Company

Records

125
RAMAN

SUBHASH

T1002618 18/05/2018 618,184 - - Employee 0.00% - 618,184

126

SURESH

CHANDRA

VERMA

T1000955 07/05/2018 832,838 215,560 - Employee 0.05% - 617,278

127

PAWAN KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

I4003042 07/05/2018 2,000,000 22,370 - Employee 0.01% - 1,977,630

128
RAM KUMAR

GUPTA

T1003274 07/05/2018 483,205 244,484 - Employee 0.06% - 238,721

129
SAURAV

MAHERE

T2020087 10/05/2018 388,652 203,574 199,086 Employee 0.05% - 185,078

130
ANUP KUMAR

SHUKLA

T2019736

T2020271

03/05/2018 679,554 423,498 345,451 Employee 0.10% - 256,056

131
RAVI PRAKASH T1000590 10/05/2018 287,901 186,295 - Employee 0.04% - 101,606

132
S NADEEM

AHMED

T2020262 08/05/2018 364,033 296,068 296,068 Employee 0.07% - 67,965

133
ASHOK KUMAR T4019977 03/05/2018 281,260 168,250 141,173 Employee 0.04% - 113,010

134
AMIT KUMAR

SACHAN

T4016847

T2019973

09/05/2018 55,880 33,010 - Employee 0.01% - 22,870

135
ARVIND KUMAR

DHAR

T4002355 09/05/2018 420,046 218,035 - Employee 0.05% - 202,011

136
VIJENDRA

KUMAR SINGH

T2020212 04/05/2018 1,236,692 471,941 466,941 Employee 0.11% - 764,751

137
PRABHUNATH

SRIVASTAV

T2003225 16/05/2018 813,842 219,764 - Employee 0.05% - 594,078



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

138

UMA SHANKAR

SAHU

T2001187 09/05/2018 151,037 151,037 - Employee 0.03% - 0

139

RAM CHANDRA

PANDEY

T3003474 27/04/2018 376,373 305,869 99,855 Employee 0.07% - 70,504

140
KAMALA KANT

SRIVASATAVA

T2019714

T2003343

09/05/2018 177,243 227,910 176,577 Employee 0.05% - -

141
VIRPAL SINGH T4013444 10/05/2018 53,781 53,781 - Employee 0.01% - As per

Company

Records

142
PERMATA

PRASAD

T1001126 09/05/2018 3,370,000 683,935 - Employee 0.16% - 2,686,065

143
ANSHUL

SHARMA

T2020269 27/04/2018 345,068 297,636 296,268 Employee 0.07% - 47,432

144

MAHENDRA

PRASAD VERMA

T2019668

T4003060

11/05/2018 825,277 409,016 324,221 Employee 0.09% - 416,261

145
SARVESH

DWIVEDI

T4018591 10/05/2018 108,890 22,070 - Employee 0.01% - 86,820

146
SATISH KUMAR T4016427 09/05/2018 213,338 - - Employee 0.00% - 213,338

147 AJAI KUMAR T1000621 10/05/2018 353,422 353,422 - Employee 0.08% - 0

148

RAKESH KUMAR

MISHRA

T9003786

T2019789

07/05/2018 519,034 159,943 Employee 0.04% - 359,091

149

MANISH

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T4010649 10/05/2018 269,702 78,152 - Employee 0.02% - 191,550

150
PANNA LAL

GUPTA

T2011480

T2006434

10/05/2018 368,926 106,824 Employee 0.02% - 262,102



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

151
SUSHIL KUMAR

JHA

T1000199 10/05/2018 785,716 319,996 - Employee 0.07% - 465,720

152
DINESH KUMAR T2012058

T1019774

11/05/2018 1,745,933 561,021 - Employee 0.13% - 1,184,912

153
DHARMENDRA

SINGH

T4013634 11/05/2018 432,000 69,041 - Employee 0.02% - 362,959

154
RAVI MOHAN

VERMA

T4011864 11/05/2018 435,000 55,896 - Employee 0.01% - 379,104

155

PRATAP SINGH

BANESHI

T2019712

T1003233

30/04/2018 1,200,553 715,218 381,767 Employee 0.17% - 485,335

156
SHASHI KANT

SHARMA

T2019682

T6001815

11/05/2018 1,743,724 172,077 Employee 0.04% - 1,571,647

157

DEVENDRA

KUMAR PANDEY

T2016878 08/05/2018 121,236 121,236 - Employee 0.03% - As per

Company

Records

158
ANIL KUMAR

MISRA

T2011618 09/05/2018 425,000 71,272 - Employee 0.02% - 353,728

159
RAJESH KUMAR T4008582 11/05/2018 789,550 109,253 - Employee 0.03% - 680,297

160
NARESH KUMAR T2016288

T2019760

11/05/2018 108,982 108,982 Employee 0.03% - As per

Company

Records

161
BHAVNESH

MATHUR

T2002592 11/05/2018 570,000 2,677,225 1,090,491 Employee 0.62% - -

162
VARUN DEV

SHARMA

T2019759

T1000960

11/05/2018 1,072,893 264,908 Employee 0.06% - 807,985

163
MAYANK

MALVIYA

T4020023 11/05/2018 332,000 227,403 199,191 Employee 0.05% - 104,597



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

164

KAMLESH

KUMAR PANDEY

T2020263

T0000060

30/04/2018 2,855,216 270,288 179,393 Employee 0.06% - 2,584,928

165
BAHADUR

SINGH

T2014767 21/05/2018 450,000 78,377 - Employee 0.02% - 371,623

166
HARI MOHAN

SAXENA

T2019731

T4004044

24/05/2018 3,157,787 983,600 796,066 Employee 0.23% - 2,174,187

167 MAHESH VYAS I2002659 11/05/2018 118,389 108,389 - Employee 0.03% - 10,000

168 BABU SINGH T8001478 01/05/2018 314,977 28,093 - Employee 0.01% - 286,884

169
PRASENJIT

SINGH YADAV

T2019234 11/05/2018 210,000 134,402 - Employee 0.03% - 75,598

170
MOOL RAJ VYAS T1001809 11/05/2018 2,529,600 393,776 - Employee 0.09% - 2,135,824

171
BINAY KUMAR

JHA

T2005963 08/05/2018 570,720 57,020 - Employee 0.01% - 513,700

172
SHRISH DATT

KALA

T2002279 11/05/2018 654,586 175,661 - Employee 0.04% - 478,925

173

RAJESH KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T2003140 11/05/2018 208,974 208,974 - Employee 0.05% - As per

Company

Records

174
NITAI CHAND

BAG

T2012739

T2019705

01/05/2018 1,757,299 917,400 672,752 Employee 0.21% - 839,899

175

BHANU PRATAP

GUPTA

T2012182 09/05/2018 372,417 74,778 - Employee 0.02% - 297,639

176
ANURUDH

SHRIVASTAVA

T2009208 11/05/2018 - 219,821 - Employee 0.05% - -

177
RAJESH KUMAR

PAUL

T4011391 16/05/2018 225,000 75,315 - Employee 0.02% - 149,685

178
RAM NARESH

SINGH

T0000049 16/05/2018 1,000,000 173,517 - Employee 0.04% - 826,483



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

179
CHOB SINGH

YADAV

T2003181 15/05/2018 450,000 307,371 - Employee 0.07% - 142,629

180

SANDEEP

KUMAR

BHATNAGAR

T2019518 15/05/2018 220,000 171,926 - Employee 0.04% - 48,074

181

RAJESH KUMAR

SHARMA

T2019718

I2002870

T2001504

15/05/2018 116,703 116,703 Employee 0.03% - As per

Company

Records

182 SUNIL KUMAR T4005584 08/05/2018 149,002 51,249 - Employee 0.01% - 97,753

183
NITIRAJSINH

CHUDASAMA

T2018039 13/05/2018 2,100,000 267,564 - Employee 0.06% - 1,832,436

184
ANOOP SINGH T4019544

T2019716

11/05/2018 - 21,861 Employee 0.01% - -

185
SHIV KUMAR

DUBEY

T2002354 11/05/2018 230,000 42,187 - Employee 0.01% - 187,813

186
ANIL KUMAR

SHARMA

T2020260

T2019803

10/05/2018 460,000 289,844 289,844 Employee 0.07% - 170,156

187

PAWAN KUMAR

SHARMA

T2001502 21/05/2018 2,365,885 93,150 - Employee 0.02% - 2,272,735

188

VIRENDRA

KUMAR GUPTA

T2003329 11/05/2018 218,758 218,758 - Employee 0.05% - As per

Company

Records

189
RAJENDRA

KUMAR DIXIT

T2006110 11/05/2018 110,000 105,921 - Employee 0.02% - 4,079

190

SHYAM MOHAN

MISHRA

T2015607 11/05/2018 50,000 23,718 - Employee 0.01% - 26,282

191

RAJENDRA

PRASAD

SHARMA

T2006406 11/05/2018 636,481 79,454 - Employee 0.02% - 557,027



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

192

MAHENDRA

KUMAR NIGAM

T2001483 09/05/2018 322,089 63,543 - Employee 0.01% - 258,546

193 NIHAL SINGH T1000804 09/05/2018 602,419 240,251 - Employee 0.06% - 362,168

194
ASHOK KUMAR

PAL

T2002069 09/05/2018 375,908 102,125 - Employee 0.02% - 273,783

195
SHIV PRATAP

SINGH

T1001445 09/05/2018 554,932 49,415 - Employee 0.01% - 505,517

196

GIRIRAJ

SHANKAR

SHUKLA

T1000672 09/05/2018 504,602 220,039 - Employee 0.05% - 284,563

197
SHANTI RANJAN

RAY

T2003393 09/05/2018 677,110 318,005 - Employee 0.07% - 359,105

198

RAM NARAYAN

VERMA

T2003050 09/05/2018 632,283 210,881 - Employee 0.05% - 421,402

199

JAGDISH

CHENDRA

BINDAL

T1002129 09/05/2018 2,369,863 409,738 - Employee 0.09% - 1,960,125

200
SUNIL KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T2005902 09/05/2018 378,688 60,458 - Employee 0.01% - 318,230

201

ASHOK KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T2001983 09/05/2018 372,549 73,820 - Employee 0.02% - 298,730

202
SAMIR

VARSHNEY

T2016692 03/05/2018 276,297 223,309 121,055 Employee 0.05% - 52,988

203
ARUN KUMAR

PANDEY

T1001003 09/05/2018 601,849 202,692 - Employee 0.05% - 399,157

204
RAVI SHANKER T0000024 09/05/2018 349,592 108,806 - Employee 0.03% - 240,786



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

205
LALLU RAM

OJHA

T1002724 09/05/2018 379,484 108,242 - Employee 0.03% - 271,242

206
VED PRAKASH

BAJPAI

T2001577 09/05/2018 437,069 131,725 - Employee 0.03% - 305,345

207

ASHWANI

KUMAR

TRIPATHI

T2001419 09/05/2018 380,762 124,282 - Employee 0.03% - 256,480

208
RAM BABU

YADAV

T1000734 09/05/2018 558,281 88,416 - Employee 0.02% - 469,865

209

AKHILESH

KUMAR SHUKLA

T1000146 09/05/2018 527,356 170,279 - Employee 0.04% - 357,077

210

LALLAN PRASAD

SINGH

T2003436 09/05/2018 824,364 369,205 - Employee 0.09% - 455,159

211

PRADEEP

KUMAR SEXENA

T1000634 09/05/2018 796,505 172,780 - Employee 0.04% - 623,725

212

RAMESH

CHANDRA

VERMA

T1001635 12/05/2018 585,976 172,457 - Employee 0.04% - 413,519

213

SHESH

NARAYAN

TRIVEDI

T2020090 03/05/2018 1,096,256 350,027 301,527 Employee 0.08% - 746,229

214
RAJESH KUMAR

DIXIT

T2001015 09/05/2018 574,109 199,333 - Employee 0.05% - 374,776

215

KRISHNA

KUMAR GUPTA

T2001170 09/05/2018 658,451 222,934 - Employee 0.05% - 435,517

216
SUSHIL KUMAR

BHATT

T4002499 09/05/2018 560,044 160,016 - Employee 0.04% - 400,028



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

217 M.V. THOMAS I2002994 22/05/2018 513,981 133,762 - Employee 0.03% - 380,219

218 SAUBHAGYA T2007866 10/05/2018 39,328,358 237,474 - Employee 0.05% - 39,090,884

219

RAJENDRA

KUMAR BAJPAI

T1001452 28/05/2018 109,850 63,087 - Employee 0.01% - 46,763

220
SUNNI KUMAR

SINGH

T2020257 25/05/2018 354,380 544,976 544,976 Employee 0.13% - -

221
SHEKHAR

TRIVEDI

T4006468 27/05/2018 610,000 55,489 - Employee 0.01% - 554,511

222
BHAGWAN DAS

GUPTA

T0000021 01/05/2018 900,000 286,461 92,806 Employee 0.07% - 613,539

223

AMARENDRA

KUMAR VERMA

T4004686 28/05/2018 150,000 - - Employee 0.00% - 150,000

224
MRINAL

MAYANK

T2020248 08/06/2018 358,052 252,812 252,812 Employee 0.06% - 105,240

225
GAJANAND

PAREEK

T2003409 08/06/2018 648,843 103,007 - Employee 0.02% - 545,836

226

GOPAL KRISHNA

SHARMA

T2001102 04/05/2018 947,885 346,059 210,738 Employee 0.08% - 601,826

227

RAJENDRA

KUMAR SHUKLA

T1004275 01/05/2018 1,148,492 432,851 - Employee 0.10% - 715,641

228 BINAY KUMAR T2001413 04/05/2018 284,328 252,597 94,146 Employee 0.06% - 31,731

229
RAJEEV

NAITHANI

T2016693 04/05/2018 207,564 73,322 - Employee 0.02% - 134,242

230

BARUN KUMAR

MISHRA

T3006352 02/05/2018 721,471 311,283 99,598 Employee 0.07% - 410,188



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

231

VINOD KUMAR

SHUKLA

T2001440 04/05/2018 744,828 131,525 - Employee 0.03% - 613,303

232
GHANSHYAM

PANDEY

T2016114 02/05/2018 518,387 78,560 - Employee 0.02% - 439,827

233 K.K. AGARWAL T1002700 02/05/2018 1,895,951 205,987 - Employee 0.05% - 1,689,964

234
MAHABIR

PRASAD

T2002580 05/05/2018 1,850,158 1,281,838 453,600 Employee 0.30% - 568,320

235

KALIKA PRASAD

TRIPATHI

T1000251 05/05/2018 3,241,607 1,749,237 608,312 Employee 0.41% - 1,492,370

236 S.C. KHARE T1000170 03/05/2018 100,917 60,598 - Employee 0.01% - 40,319

237 RAJ KUMAR T1002773 05/05/2018 411,378 332,033 107,604 Employee 0.08% - 79,345

238
DAROGA SINGH T2003300 05/05/2018 308,861 60,404 - Employee 0.01% - 248,457

239

PRAMOD

NARAIN

PANDEY

T2001449 05/05/2018 2,239,382 457,702 184,975 Employee 0.11% - 1,781,680

240
GURUSHARAN

SINGH

T4005941 04/05/2018 221,423 48,868 - Employee 0.01% - 172,555

241 ALOK MISHRA T2012576 05/05/2018 336,140 311,871 138,272 Employee 0.07% - 24,269

242

JITENDRA

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T1002647 04/05/2018 504,026 691,877 185,332 Employee 0.16% - -

243
BIJESHWAR

YADAV

T3017988 05/05/2018 223,207 207,557 73,956 Employee 0.05% - 15,650

244
SHIV PRAKASH

SHUKLA

T3017996 04/05/2018 200,396 198,772 89,011 Employee 0.05% - 1,624

245 V.S. MURTY T2004184 05/05/2018 2,500,000 561,969 - Employee 0.13% - 1,938,031

246
SHRI KRISHNA

DUBEY

T2001996 02/05/2018 429,082 451,664 159,602 Employee 0.10% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

247
ANIL KUMAR

PANDEY

T2014671 02/05/2018 394,639 415,816 159,370 Employee 0.10% - -

248 S.P. ASTHANA T2014498 02/05/2018 1,285,754 887,433 - Employee 0.21% - 398,321

249

YOGENDRA

NARAYAN

SRIVASTAVA

T2020287

T1001026

05/05/2018 726,899 396,729 150,551 Employee 0.09% - 330,170

250
VIPIN KUMAR

VERMA

T1001053 06/05/2018 783,314 251,422 - Employee 0.06% - 531,892

251
RAM KRISHAN

PAL

T2007798 03/05/2018 2,377,086 1,355,788 783,712 Employee 0.31% - 1,021,298

252
GIRJA SHANKER

PAL

T3005468 05/05/2018 301,525 272,649 93,886 Employee 0.06% - 28,876

253
MUKESH

KULSHRESTHA

T2019169

T2012125

03/05/2018 107,927 107,927 - Employee 0.02% -

254
ADARSH

TRIVEDI

T2011625 03/05/2018 40,688 40,688 - Employee 0.01% - As per

Company

Records

255
SANJAY

MATHUR

T2003221 03/05/2018 79,235 79,235 - Employee 0.02% - -

256
MANISH

SRIVASTAVA

T4008899 04/05/2018 800,000 128,222 - Employee 0.03% - 671,778

257
RAJENDRA KAUL T1000581 06/05/2018 1,532,681 523,182 - Employee 0.12% - 1,009,499

258

SUMAN KUMAR

BHATIA

T4003136 07/05/2018 1,461,343 1,197,682 745,242 Employee 0.28% - 263,661

259
RAM SHARAN

SWARNKAR

T2019696

T2006235

03/05/2018 1,665,442 478,636 394,836 Employee 0.11% - 1,186,806

260
VENUGOPAL

HARIHARAN

T2015138 03/05/2018 212,135 212,135 - Employee 0.05% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

261
DEVENDRA

SINGH TYAGI

T2002030 07/05/2018 1,183,662 205,579 - Employee 0.05% - 978,083

262
RAM SHANKER

KATIYAR

T1001351 04/05/2018 1,094,563 624,764 280,830 Employee 0.14% - 469,799

263

DEVENDRA

PRASAD RATURI

T1000666 07/05/2018 321,835 184,691 - Employee 0.04% - 137,144

264

KRISHNA AUTAR

SINGHAL

T1015609 07/05/2018 1,945,300 619,730 - Employee 0.14% - 1,325,570

265

VIKAS CHANDRA

KHARE

T2001779 07/05/2018 1,232,138 898,893 - Employee 0.21% - 333,245

266
KRISHNA PAL

YADAV

T2020249 05/05/2018 420,696 597,991 597,991 Employee 0.14% - -

267
RAMAKANT

DWIVEDI

T1002772 04/05/2018 1,115,576 306,242 94,034 Employee 0.07% - 809,334

268 - - Employee 0.00% - -

269
KAMAL GOYAL T1017829

T1020204

04/05/2018 661,043 459,470 - Employee 0.11% - 201,573

270 BANSH LAL T8001494 N.A - - Employee 0.00% -

271

RAJENDRA

NATH AWASTHI

T2005586 04/05/2018 539,000 17,100 - Employee 0.00% - 521,900

272

RAKESH KUMAR

SHUKLA

T8001481 07/05/2018 405,356 321,634 99,937 Employee 0.07% - 83,722

273
ASHUTOSH

TIWARI

T4019435 05/05/2018 980,837 302,368 199,086 Employee 0.07% - 678,469

274
KALI SHANKER

YADAV

T2019930

T2003021

07/05/2018 2,473,792 553,884 282,583 Employee 0.13% - 1,919,908



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

275
ASHISH

AGARWAL

T4001911 07/05/2018 8,184,111 769,982 370,502 Employee 0.18% - 7,414,129

276
AJAY KUMAR

GOYAL

T2002584 05/05/2018 23,013,546 5,411,874 2,212,368 Employee 1.25% - 17,601,672

277

SANTOSH

KUMAR

KATIYAR

T2019699 07/05/2018 4,560,665 778,937 675,727 Employee 0.18% - 3,781,728

278 C P MANI T2009243 05/05/2018 717,680 126,272 - Employee 0.03% - 591,408

279 SANJAY JAIN T2012878 07/05/2018 1,694,361 260,968 130,973 Employee 0.06% - 1,433,393

280

RAMESH

CHANDRA

GUPTA

T2002577 04/05/2018 2,228,161 677,944 429,881 Employee 0.16% - 1,550,217

281

CHANDRA

SHEKHAR

SHUKLA

T2009007 05/05/2018 189,363 44,716 - Employee 0.01% - 144,647

282
RANJAN

DWIVEDI

T2007475 07/05/2018 4,046,000 911,271 578,866 Employee 0.21% - 3,134,729

283

RAGHVENDRA

SINGH

CHAUHAN

T4001753 07/05/2018 230,801 230,801 - Employee 0.05% - As per

Company

Records

284
VIJAI CHAND

YADAV

T1000629 07/05/2018 1,880,053 562,126 242,327 Employee 0.13% - 1,317,927

285 S.N.AGARWAL T1002011 07/05/2018 305,520 209,771 - Employee 0.05% - 95,749

286

ANAND

PRAKASH

SRIVASTAVA

T1001046 07/05/2018 617,128 281,115 - Employee 0.07% - 336,013

287

MANOJ KUMAR

VERMA

T2006313 07/05/2018 1,564,769 251,549 - Employee 0.06% - 1,313,220

288
MITHILESH

KUMAR

T2020267 07/05/2018 322,503 296,268 296,268 Employee 0.07% - 26,235



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

289

RAKESH KUMAR

AGARWAL

T1002734 07/05/2018 3,616,415 723,561 315,949 Employee 0.17% - 2,892,854

290

RAKESH KUMAR

CHATURVEDI

T2009211 05/05/2018 2,243,600 151,435 - Employee 0.04% - 2,092,166

291
SAMIR KUMAR

SINGH

T2013715 07/05/2018 30,035,189 2,586,862 1,289,257 Employee 0.60% - 27,448,327

292
JABAR SINGH T2002283

T2019761

07/05/2018 1,597,891 509,539 Employee 0.12% - 1,088,352

293
SAKET KUMAR

PANDEY

T2011283 07/05/2018 250,000 84,712 - Employee 0.02% - 165,288

294

ADITYA KUMAR

PANDEY

T4007838 07/05/2018 500,000 104,319 - Employee 0.02% - 395,682

295
INDRASEN

SINGH

T2001662 07/05/2018 826,687 416,437 - Employee 0.10% - 410,250

296

AVDHESH

KUMAR BAJPAI

T1002839 05/05/2018 1,698,111 1,273,352 775,856 Employee 0.29% - 424,759

297 KALYANI PYNE T2001205 18/05/2018 150,000 153,249 - Employee 0.04% - -

298

DINESH KUMAR

NIGAM

T2004644 07/05/2018 5,229,365 654,346 369,725 Employee 0.15% - 4,575,019

299

RAVINDRA

PRAKASH GOEL

T1002776 07/05/2018 6,308,993 1,297,373 673,811 Employee 0.30% - 5,011,620

300
SUNIL KUMAR

PANDEY

T4002686 04/05/2018 8,734,749 2,300,137 1,854,770 Employee 0.53% - 6,434,612

301
RAJIV KUMAR

SETH

T4000972 06/05/2018 300,310 188,651 - Employee 0.04% - 111,659



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

302

AKHILESH

KUMAR MISHRA

T2019367 08/05/2018 1,200,000 82,517 - Employee 0.02% - 1,117,483

303
RAJESH LODHA T2015776 07/05/2018 9,236,351 1,692,122 897,329 Employee 0.39% - 7,544,229

304
VIJAY KUMAR

TRIVEDI

T2001429 08/05/2018 651,383 128,104 - Employee 0.03% - 523,279

305
NEERAJ MISHRA T2019026 08/05/2018 400,245 132,181 - Employee 0.03% - 268,064

306
MANOJ

CHOUDHARY

T2011726 08/05/2018 350,855 91,746 - Employee 0.02% - 259,109

307
SURENDRA RAM T3016161 06/05/2018 118,309 89,019 - Employee 0.02% - 29,290

308

SUBHASH

CHANDRA

SUREKA

T1000129 08/05/2018 2,387,710 1,531,701 - Employee 0.35% - 856,009

309
DESH RAJ

SHARMA

T2001091 08/05/2018 861,402 183,457 - Employee 0.04% - 677,945

310 BIJOY SARKAR T2020251 08/05/2018 364,033 280,078 280,078 Employee 0.06% - 83,955

311

SATISH KUMAR

CHADHA

T1000428 10/05/2018 1,943,308 609,892 - Employee 0.14% - 1,333,416

312
DAYA RAM

VERMA

T2002414 09/05/2018 154,152 154,152 - Employee 0.04% - -

313
SHIVJEE

PANDEY

T1000970 05/05/2018 975,770 206,687 - Employee 0.05% - 769,083

314

SHEO SHANKAR

TRIPATHI

T2019627

T2009718

05/05/2018 833,872 43,809 - Employee 0.01% - 790,063

315 ANIL KHOSLA T1000068 05/05/2018 2,000,000 1,216,911 - Employee 0.28% - 783,089



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

316
NARENDRA

SINGH

T2001500 05/05/2018 1,201,278 368,068 182,708 Employee 0.09% - 833,210

317

KAMLESH

KUMAR TIWARI

T0008628 05/05/2018 860,490 279,359 131,004 Employee 0.06% - 581,131

318
ALEXANDER

MASSEY

T2016286 08/05/2018 483,068 228,047 136,704 Employee 0.05% - 255,021

319 ATUL SHARMA T1002635 08/05/2018 1,525,360 687,316 334,602 Employee 0.16% - 838,044

320
NARSINGH DASS

DAGA

T1019662

Z0001300

07/05/2018 5,229,883 301,360 - Employee 0.07% - 4,928,523

321 NASIR ASHRAF T2001961 08/05/2018 1,867,843 693,171 312,959 Employee 0.16% - 1,174,672

322 SURESH WAHI T2001865 08/05/2018 2,206,637 720,001 380,661 Employee 0.17% - 1,486,636

323
PRADEEP

AGARWAL

T2014743 08/05/2018 205,848 370,695 - Employee 0.09% - -

324
BALRAM

KAUSHIK

T2019672 08/05/2018 39,271 39,271 - Employee 0.01% - As per

Company

Records

325
PARMANAND

SINHA

T2006195 08/05/2018 550,000 632,448 - Employee 0.15% - -

326
GIRJA NATH

SRIVASTAVA

T1019109 07/05/2018 55,186,565 10,151,438 2,094,955 Employee 2.35% - 45,035,127

327

SANTOSH

HIRALAL

MAHAJAN

T2005695 05/05/2018 1,386,527 335,908 - Employee 0.08% - 1,050,619

328
DHANWANT

SINGH

T4004926 05/05/2018 374,528 160,764 - Employee 0.04% - 213,765

329
PRABHAKAR

DWIVEDI

T2003121 06/05/2018 864,477 243,835 - Employee 0.06% - 620,642

330
AWANISH

KUMAR DIXIT

T2020252 06/05/2018 307,716 460,189 460,189 Employee 0.11% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

331
RAJ KUMAR

SHUKLA

T0000042 06/05/2018 560,542 110,635 - Employee 0.03% - 449,907

332
PRAMOD

KUMAR

T4020040 06/05/2018 255,369 117,728 117,728 Employee 0.03% - 137,641

333

RAJESH

BAHADUR

SINGH

T2003101 06/05/2018 192,271 99,053 - Employee 0.02% - 93,218

334

ARVIND KUMAR

SHARMA

T2016238 08/05/2018 230,000 101,579 - Employee 0.02% - 128,421

335
OM PRAKASH

GUPTA

T1002659 08/05/2018 1,038,261 389,140 185,751 Employee 0.09% - 649,121

336

VINOD KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T2001417 08/05/2018 2,880,454 474,980 163,376 Employee 0.11% - 2,405,474

337
ASHOK KUMAR

TYAGI

T1000317 08/05/2018 2,796,966 1,245,765 589,976 Employee 0.29% - 1,551,201

338

PRADEEP

KUMAR

BALIYAN

T2002858

T2019806

08/05/2018 962,626 364,528 Employee 0.08% - 598,098

339
ASHOK KUMAR T4006405 07/05/2018 457,500 142,884 - Employee 0.03% - 314,616

340
GYAN DEV

MISHRA

T2002546

T2019785

08/05/2018 866,915 621,938 470,373 Employee 0.14% - 244,977

341

DEVI SHANKAR

DWIVEDI

I2002857 09/05/2018 124,112 31,506 - Employee 0.01% - 92,606

342

SARAS

CHANDRA

SRIVASTAVA

T2008605 09/05/2018 122,674 44,476 - Employee 0.01% - 78,198



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

343
SUNIL KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T2013687 09/05/2018 200,413 53,480 - Employee 0.01% - 146,933

344

VRIJENDRA

KUMAR PANDEY

T0000068 08/05/2018 2,380,347 120,983 - Employee 0.03% - 2,259,364

345

DEVENDRA

SINGH KATIYAR

T5000062 09/05/2018 2,221,384 114,888 - Employee 0.03% - 2,106,496

346
RAVINDRANATH

AN PR

T2001903 07/05/2018 175,907 175,907 - Employee 0.04% - As per

Company

Records

347
ANIL KUMAR

PANDEY

T8000319 08/05/2018 84,183 84,183 - Employee 0.02% - As per

Company

Records

348

SHYAM SUNDER

SHARMA

T2016435

T2019693

09/05/2018 525,000 141,049 92,364 Employee 0.03% - 383,951

349

PRABHAT

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T1000369 09/05/2018 814,236 375,557 - Employee 0.09% - 438,680

350
YOGENDRA PAL

SINGH

T2002247 07/05/2018 1,778,680 297,832 - Employee 0.07% - 1,480,848

351
RADHAKANT

SUTAR

T2020250 09/05/2018 364,033 282,528 282,528 Employee 0.07% - 81,505

352
VIKRAM

SITHOLAY

T2019671

T4002003

09/05/2018 1,685,916 1,367,552 1,048,079 Employee 0.32% - 318,364

353
RAMA KANT

SHARMA

I2002679

I2000017

07/05/2018 2,090,202 81,741 Employee 0.02% - 2,008,461

354
PRADEEP K

JOSHI

T1019585 02/05/2018 1,227,961 330,224 - Employee 0.08% - 897,737



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

355

DHIRAJ KUMAR

PANDEY

T4015073 08/05/2018 245,098 96,477 - Employee 0.02% - 148,621

356 A.SETHU T1001391 08/05/2018 245,972 224,803 - Employee 0.05% - 21,169

357

BHAGAT SINGH

BUTOLA

T2014538 08/05/2018 259,797 166,102 78,487 Employee 0.04% - 93,695

358

KHUSHAHAL

CHAND

AGARWAL

T1014885 08/05/2018 87,424,878 11,041,468 4,170,505 Employee 2.56% - 76,383,410

359

VIJAY KRISHNA

KHARE

T4005336 08/05/2018 400,000 176,800 - Employee 0.04% - 223,200

360
ANAND KUMAR

MISRA

T2009647 08/05/2018 290,435 125,932 - Employee 0.03% - 164,503

361

SANTOSH

KUMAR

KATIYAR

T2007525 08/05/2018 459,768 202,845 - Employee 0.05% - 256,923

362 D.C.KHARE T1000215 08/05/2018 1,794,662 740,018 - Employee 0.17% - 1,054,644

363

MANOJ

MANOHAR

DEVASTHALE

T2012607 06/05/2018 233,358 157,583 - Employee 0.04% - 75,775

364
VINOD KUMAR T1019707

T1000049

07/05/2018 267,232 267,232 - Employee 0.06% - As per

Company

Records

365

RAMESH

KUMAR BANSAL

I2002728 09/05/2018 826,886 131,354 - Employee 0.03% - 695,532

366 AJAI SAXENA T2002160 09/05/2018 645,000 132,568 - Employee 0.03% - 512,432

367
CHANDRA

KISHORE ARYA

T2002266 08/05/2018 254,248 254,248 - Employee 0.06% - 0



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

368
VINOD KUMAR

R.C.

T2015801 09/05/2018 1,135,843 79,631 - Employee 0.02% - 1,056,212

369

SUBRATA

BHATTACHARYA

I2002676 09/05/2018 643,772 207,247 - Employee 0.05% - 436,525

370 MANOJ GOYAL T2014825 08/05/2018 568,161 253,997 - Employee 0.06% - 314,164

371

AKHILESH

CHANDRA

MISHRA

T1000655 08/05/2018 2,860,157 169,745 - Employee 0.04% - 2,690,412

372
SATE SINGH

NEGI

T2003125

T2019626

08/05/2018 245,980 147,324 - Employee 0.03% - 98,656

373
NAWAL

KISHORE

T2004630 07/05/2018 143,145 46,946 - Employee 0.01% - 96,199

374
S C THAKURATA T2009219

T2003298

09/05/2018 732,478 163,989 - Employee 0.04% - 568,489

375

PREM SWARUP

NIGAM

I2002151 07/05/2018 951,321 113,088 - Employee 0.03% - 838,233

376

UDAY RANJAN

CHAKRABORTY

I4002613 07/05/2018 1,123,324 64,122 - Employee 0.01% - 1,059,202

377

SALIL

CHAKRABORTY

T2007709 07/05/2018 1,365,314 200,903 - Employee 0.05% - 1,164,411

378
BIJAN KUMAR

KARNAKAAR

I1000001 07/05/2018 8,632,778 1,904,301 - Employee 0.44% - 6,728,477

379

ABHISHEK

KUMAR

AGARWAL

T4016102 07/05/2018 369,655 101,493 - Employee 0.02% - 268,162



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

380

MOHANAN

KRISHNAN

KOMALAKUZHI

T1000898 07/05/2018 2,467,863 1,620,878 737,925 Employee 0.38% - 846,985

381
ANURAG

AGNIHOTRI

T2002106 07/05/2018 200,000 128,706 - Employee 0.03% - 71,294

382

ASHOK KUMAR

SHUKLA

T1002628 27/04/2018 741,761 664,953 279,986 Employee 0.15% - 76,808

383

PRAMOD

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T2016319

T2011383

07/05/2018 1,476,933 1,137,144 684,891 Employee 0.26% - 339,790

384

SATYENDRA

KUMAR BAJPAI

T2013187 07/05/2018 650,500 681,099 360,586 Employee 0.16% - -

385
BRAHAM

PRAKASH

T1000492 07/05/2018 604,257 209,425 - Employee 0.05% - 394,833

386
VIJAY KUMAR

DAROLIA

T2002579 07/05/2018 313,590 162,621 - Employee 0.04% - 150,969

387
SANJAY

AMBARDAR

T2015436

T1020222

07/05/2018 2,213,986 119,279 - Employee 0.03% - 2,094,707

388
DESH RAJ RANA T2004625 09/05/2018 340,030 280,370 93,894 Employee 0.06% - 59,660

389
VINEET VERMA T4001912 10/05/2018 410,422 100,416 - Employee 0.02% - 310,006

390
ISHWAR DAYAL

RAJPUT

T2020274 10/05/2018 23,275 300 - Employee 0.00% - 22,975

391
PRAVEEN

KUMAR

T2020276 10/05/2018 131,916 265,232 263,054 Employee 0.06% - -

392 RAM KISHORE T8001487 10/05/2018 464,645 333,170 108,961 Employee 0.08% - 131,475

393 JAI SINGH T2001621 10/05/2018 248,000 61,625 - Employee 0.01% - 186,375



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

394
DANIEL

OOMMEN

T1000206 10/05/2018 479,360 44,910 - Employee 0.01% - 434,450

395

SUDHANSH

KUMAR

KATIYAR

T2019834

T4010158

10/05/2018 474,410 346,214 281,138 Employee 0.08% - 128,196

396
SURESH

CHANDRA PAL

T8002790 10/05/2018 493,924 344,912 122,698 Employee 0.08% - 149,012

397
BALJEET SINGH

PAL

T3020199

T8001495

10/05/2018 573,102 174,312 123,490 Employee 0.04% - 398,790

398
SUDHANSHU

KRISHNA

T4019346 10/05/2018 41,000 10,249 - Employee 0.00% - 30,751

399
RAM KRISHNA

SHUKLA

T0000058 10/05/2018 691,167 115,719 - Employee 0.03% - 575,448

400 BALBIR SINGH T1002211 10/05/2018 79,869 60,987 - Employee 0.01% - 18,882

401
MUKESH

KUMAR

T2016801

T2019734

10/05/2018 1,099,338 740,891 526,181 Employee 0.17% - 358,447

402
ANIL KUMAR

MISHRA

T3020018

T3016165

10/05/2018 90,753 33,549 Employee 0.01% - 57,204

403
VIJAY KUMAR

GARG

T2015788

T2001942

10/05/2018 1,188,634 356,126 Employee 0.08% - 832,508

404
RAM KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T1000572 07/05/2018 11,609,586 4,374,294 2,215,663 Employee 1.01% - 7,235,292

405 RAM KISHORE T1002709 10/05/2018 131,591 125,170 - Employee 0.03% - 6,421

406

SWAPAN

KUMAR

CHATTERJEE

T1000451 07/05/2018 1,083,954 85,546 - Employee 0.02% - 998,408

407 RAJIV KATIYAR T4006369 07/05/2018 800,000 132,708 - Employee 0.03% - 667,293

408

YOGESH

CHANDRA

SAREEN

T1019280

T1019765

09/05/2018 5,269,640 2,093,003 - Employee 0.48% - 3,176,637



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

409
GHANSHYAM

SHARMA

T2015724 10/05/2018 729,755 155,692 - Employee 0.04% - 574,063

410
ATAL BIHARI

PANDEY

T2002494 10/05/2018 189,126 97,394 - Employee 0.02% - 91,732

411
SUBRATA

HAZRA

T2002598 08/05/2018 571,835 171,144 - Employee 0.04% - 400,691

412

M R

LAKSHMINARAY

ANAN

T1014859 10/05/2018 549,092 549,092 - Employee 0.13% - As per

Company

Records

413
ADITYA KUMAR T2020266 10/05/2018 345,068 296,288 296,288 Employee 0.07% - 48,780

414
PUNEET BAJPAI T2018993 10/05/2018 133,392 132,527 - Employee 0.03% - 865

415

DINESH

CHANDRA

TEWARI

T4016305 10/05/2018 377,879 48,864 - Employee 0.01% - 329,015

416
RAJENDRA

KUMAR

T2003425 10/05/2018 1,847,462 368,179 185,842 Employee 0.09% - 1,479,283

417
AKHILESH

DWIVEDI

T2019780

T4001510

10/05/2018 1,571,366 1,136,656 660,384 Employee 0.26% - 434,710

418
HIMANSHU

KASHYAP

T4020063 10/05/2018 5,800,430 151,667 147,134 Employee 0.04% - 5,648,763

419
RADHESHYAM

BHAVSAR

T2009386 10/05/2018 1,163,315 190,864 - Employee 0.04% - 972,451

420

ARVIND KUMAR

VERMA

T2019703

T2009218

10/05/2018 3,108,417 1,677,760 1,278,900 Employee 0.39% - 1,430,657

421

BUDDHI

PRAKASH

TRIPATHI

T0000044 10/05/2018 269,547 85,886 - Employee 0.02% - 183,661



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

422

AWADHESH

CHANDRA

SRIVASTAVA

T4009163 10/05/2018 100,000 90,449 - Employee 0.02% - 9,551

423
DILBAR SINGH T6000038 10/05/2018 131,860 131,860 - Employee 0.03% - As per

Company

Records

424
SUSHIL KUMAR T4020213 10/05/2018 145,483 158,752 155,152 Employee 0.04% - -

425
LAL BIHARI

SHARMA

T2019823

T2001089

08/05/2018 550,836 243,219 63,965 Employee 0.06% - 307,617

426

KRISHNA

NANDAN

PRASAD

T2019956 10/05/2018 631,810 318,518 275,189 Employee 0.07% - 313,292

427
RAMA NAND

TIWARI

T2012999 10/05/2018 94,323 111,490 - Employee 0.03% - -

428
DESH RAJ

DOGRA

T1002634 10/05/2018 4,114,544 1,890,230 695,433 Employee 0.44% - 2,224,314

429
RAGHUBIR

SINGH

T2004634 10/05/2018 - 62,182 - Employee 0.01% - -

430
INDRA BHAN

PANDEY

T1002760 10/05/2018 400,437 283,876 103,490 Employee 0.07% - 116,561

431

SUSHIL KUMAR

ROY

T2020242

T2019711

T2004598

09/05/2018 1,479,784 737,486 486,650 Employee 0.17% - 742,298

432
AMAR NATH

MISHRA

T2002146 08/05/2018 591,447 502,891 253,350 Employee 0.12% - 88,556

433
VIJAY ANAND T2002119

T2019677

10/05/2018 2,151,016 1,216,769 655,822 Employee 0.28% - 934,247

434 C KUNCHANDY T1002811 07/05/2018 455,850 172,391 - Employee 0.04% - 283,459

435
SHRI PRAKASH

MISHRA

T1002209 10/05/2018 1,646,805 211,472 - Employee 0.05% - 1,435,333



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

436

MAHESH

KUMAR

KANODIA

T1001874 11/05/2018 19,741,042 4,712,415 2,081,845 Employee 1.09% - 15,028,627

437
MOHAN LAL

NADDA

T1002157 11/05/2018 300,000 195,884 - Employee 0.05% - 104,116

438
HARI GOPAL

BUDHAULIA

T1002159 11/05/2018 1,605,093 1,042,801 532,293 Employee 0.24% - 562,292

439

PANKAJ

TRIPATHI

I2003287

I2002951

I4002837

08/05/2018 4,360,070 63,790 - Employee 0.01% - 4,296,280

440
RAJEEV

AGARWAL

T1002517 03/05/2018 409,200 102,625 - Employee 0.02% - 306,576

441
RAM PAL

MAURIA

T1001260 07/05/2018 709,333 414,397 160,940 Employee 0.10% - 294,936

442
RAMJAN KHAN T2009507 11/05/2018 1,058,542 159,044 - Employee 0.04% - 899,498

443 H S AGARWAL T2001135 08/05/2018 2,856,305 485,244 - Employee 0.11% - 2,371,061

444

SANJEEV

KUMAR

MALHOTRA

T2005005 08/05/2018 274,313 54,863 - Employee 0.01% - 219,450

445

DEVENDRA

KUMAR PANDEY

T2020038 11/05/2018 57,333 57,333 57,333 Employee 0.01% - As per

Company

Records

446

BRAHMA

SWAROOP

MISHRA

T4019845 08/05/2018 6,369,516 279,632 199,486 Employee 0.06% - 6,089,884

447
NEERAJ

AWASTHI

I4002873 11/05/2018 118,235 28,408 - Employee 0.01% - 89,827

448

SURENDRA

KUMAR GUPTA

I7001831 11/05/2018 202,211 46,966 - Employee 0.01% - 155,245



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

449
MANISH NIGAM I2002825 11/05/2018 158,752 33,764 - Employee 0.01% - 124,988

450

JITENDRA

KUMAR UMRAO

I4002705 11/05/2018 386,396 131,468 - Employee 0.03% - 254,928

451

KRISHNA

KUMAR GUPTA

I2002667 11/05/2018 157,403 31,548 - Employee 0.01% - 125,855

452

POORAN

CHANDRA

KANDPAL

I2003146 11/05/2018 152,063 45,654 - Employee 0.01% - 106,409

453
MUKESH

KUMAR JAIN

T1000583 11/05/2018 400,000 36,409 - Employee 0.01% - 363,591

454

SHARAD

KUMAR

TANDON

T2001370 10/05/2018 1,040,963 105,844 - Employee 0.02% - 935,119

455

FAREED

UZZAFAR KHAN

T1000218 08/05/2018 617,915 418,488 191,820 Employee 0.10% - 199,427

456

KRISHNA

PRASAD VERMA

T2020264

T2019791

T4002444

08/05/2018 567,250 467,527 204,304 Employee 0.11% - 99,723

457 VIJAY SINGH T2004633 11/05/2018 - 47,464 - Employee 0.01% - -

458
PUSHKAR SINGH

RAWAT

T2004626 11/05/2018 - 29,762 - Employee 0.01% - -

459 BIRPAL SINGH T2004631 11/05/2018 - 48,341 - Employee 0.01% - -

460
ANIL KUMAR

JOHRI

T4002568 11/05/2018 276,780 188,659 - Employee 0.04% - 88,121

461
C.P.SRIVASTAVA T4001501 08/05/2018 1,935,611 477,534 250,313 Employee 0.11% - 1,458,077



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

462
SHAHSI BHAN

SINGH GAUR

T2002574 11/05/2018 457,491 31,306 - Employee 0.01% - 426,185

463
ANIL KUMAR

AWASTHI

T1000986 09/05/2018 1,169,284 518,802 186,050 Employee 0.12% - 650,482

464
SHYAM JI

DUBEY

T2003212 11/05/2018 - 265,501 - Employee 0.06% - -

465
PRAMOD

BUBER

T2003196 09/05/2018 300,000 89,522 - Employee 0.02% - 210,478

466
BRIJ LAL VERMA T4002523 11/05/2018 1,000,000 168,039 - Employee 0.04% - 831,961

467
TRILOKI NATH

TIWARI

T2014528 08/05/2018 372,347 198,120 107,372 Employee 0.05% - 174,227

468
DEEPAK KUMAR

RAINA

T2018720

T4001620

08/05/2018 317,639 317,639 - Employee 0.07% - -

469
RUDRA KUMAR

SINGH

T5000765 07/05/2018 2,654,634 137,826 - Employee 0.03% - 2,516,808

470

RAVINDRA

KUMAR

CHADHA

T2002576 09/05/2018 4,304,297 2,052,063 801,026 Employee 0.48% - 2,252,234

471

PRADEEP

KUMAR TIWARI

T1000779 09/05/2018 320,601 263,570 - Employee 0.06% - 57,031

472 ALOK SHARMA T2020182 08/05/2018 9,958,550 373,089 373,089 Employee 0.09% - 9,585,461

473
MANOJ KUMAR

JHA

T2013669 11/05/2018 2,254,040 231,138 86,597 Employee 0.05% - 2,022,902

474 RAMJI DASS T2004747 11/05/2018 655,261 88,521 - Employee 0.02% - 566,740

475
SHANTI MALL

SINGHVI

T1002644 09/05/2018 7,697,854 2,421,891 811,794 Employee 0.56% - 5,275,963

476

UMA SHANKER

RAWAT

T0000057 08/05/2018 1,142,372 109,619 - Employee 0.03% - 1,032,753



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

477 ANIL ANAND T2016711 10/05/2018 277,855 53,236 - Employee 0.01% - 224,619

478

PAWAN KUMAR

BANSAL

T4003053 10/05/2018 171,846 171,846 - Employee 0.04% - As per

Company

Records

479

PATHAK

SHRIKANT

GOVINDRAO

T2002188 11/05/2018 252,242 182,164 - Employee 0.04% - 70,078

480
ANAND KUMAR

SINGH

T2002564

T2019788

09/05/2018 2,931,531 651,433 429,460 Employee 0.15% - 2,280,098

481
DINESH KUMAR

SINGH

T2002381 11/05/2018 427,311 110,234 - Employee 0.03% - 317,078

482

SANTOSH

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T1002556 07/05/2018 983,533 909,856 340,951 Employee 0.21% - 73,677

483

RAKESH KUMAR

MISHRA

I1000012 08/05/2018 2,465,675 142,952 - Employee 0.03% - 2,322,723

484

MAHENDRA

KUMAR TRIVEDI

T2002469 08/05/2018 1,368,690 250,258 106,383 Employee 0.06% - 1,118,432

485

RAJENDRA

PRASAD

MISHRA

I2003283 12/05/2018 68,621 8,076 - Employee 0.00% - 60,545

486

RAVINDRA

KUMAR

AGRAWAL

T2008750 12/05/2018 475,000 179,757 - Employee 0.04% - 295,243

487
ANUBHAV

SHUKLA

T4019813 09/05/2018 262,100 187,018 147,243 Employee 0.04% - 75,082

488
PRADEEP

KUMAR

T4002453 10/05/2018 2,281,000 313,206 - Employee 0.07% - 1,967,794



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

489
DEEPAK L.

PHADTARE

T2019965 09/05/2018 547,904 465,938 366,110 Employee 0.11% - 81,966

490
ARUN KUMAR

OJHA

T3002925 09/05/2018 950,000 31,964 - Employee 0.01% - 918,036

491
ANIL KUMAR

DUBEY

T2020200 03/05/2018 5,024,190 488,153 452,529 Employee 0.11% - 4,536,037

492
GYAN SINGH

SACHAN

T4004112

T2019674

11/05/2018 756,520 109,035 Employee 0.03% - 647,485

493
BHUPENDRA

DHAR DIWAN

T2003107 11/05/2018 600,000 253,817 - Employee 0.06% - 346,183

494

NARESH

CHANDRA

PANDEY

T1002669 08/05/2018 1,850,677 509,882 262,121 Employee 0.12% - 1,340,795

495

PRADEEP

KUMAR GUPTA

T2008772 10/05/2018 278,748 171,918 - Employee 0.04% - 106,830

496
PRADEEP

KUMAR

T2002597 08/05/2018 1,337,419 148,484 - Employee 0.03% - 1,188,935

497
HARI OM

MISHRA

T4002539 11/05/2018 709,836 174,175 - Employee 0.04% - 535,661

498

VIJAY VIRENDRA

BAHADUR

I1000003 08/05/2018 487,294 58,102 - Employee 0.01% - 429,192

499
RISHI KUMAR

UPADHYAY

T2002192 09/05/2018 316,230 316,230 - Employee 0.07% - As per

Company

Records

500
RAJ PAL SINGH

PARIHAR

T2019779 07/05/2018 924,740 617,669 472,607 Employee 0.14% - 307,071

501
RAMAKANT

TRIVEDI

T8001479 11/05/2018 193,020 67,261 - Employee 0.02% - 125,759



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

502
MUKESH

KUMAR

T2020244

T2019798

11/05/2018 436,232 305,182 305,182 Employee 0.07% - 131,050

503
S.RADHAKRISHN

AN

T2019776 11/05/2018 1,169,599 977,863 777,222 Employee 0.23% - 191,736

504
PRIYANSHU

DIXIT

T2020241 07/05/2018 320,127 109,670 102,920 Employee 0.03% - 210,457

505
ANKIT KUMAR

SINGH

T4020071 07/05/2018 900,120 380,939 356,160 Employee 0.09% - 519,181

506
RAJESH JOSHI T2015188

T4001568

11/05/2018 431,761 121,759 - Employee 0.03% - 310,002

507

MANOJ GOPAL

JHINGRAN

T2013212 10/05/2018 1,250,205 309,378 - Employee 0.07% - 940,827

508

SANTOSH

KUMAR SINGH

CHAUHAN

I2000028 10/05/2018 136,008 81,517 - Employee 0.02% - 54,491

509
SURESH KUMAR

GOYAL

T2013237 08/05/2018 1,039,919 227,338 - Employee 0.05% - 812,581

510

SUSHIL KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T4008578 11/05/2018 756,520 69,245 - Employee 0.02% - 687,276

511
OM PRAKASH

MISHRA

T2014955 11/05/2018 501,121 155,841 - Employee 0.04% - 345,280

512
VISHAL KAPOOR T2015068 09/05/2018 622,745 264,157 - Employee 0.06% - 358,588

513
GAJENDRA

SINGH

T2014987 11/05/2018 790,394 80,245 - Employee 0.02% - 710,149

514 LOGANATHAN T2020246 12/05/2018 364,033 305,057 305,057 Employee 0.07% - 58,976

515
BHUPENDRA

SINGH VERMA

T2010053 10/05/2018 656,433 144,826 - Employee 0.03% - 511,607



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

516
PRATIBHA

JAISWAL

T2011456 12/05/2018 208,107 93,458 - Employee 0.02% - 114,649

517
PREM NARAYAN

RAI

T1020126

T2003407

10/05/2018 734,057 12,333 12,333 Employee 0.00% - 721,724

518
VINOD KUMAR

KAUL

T4009191 11/05/2018 174,637 85,577 - Employee 0.02% - 89,060

519
PRAMOD

KUMAR JAIN

T1020180 09/05/2018 5,968,436 2,061,994 1,979,894 Employee 0.48% - 3,906,442

520
HARINDER

GULAB SHAHI

T1002788 11/05/2018 61,293 240,575 88,223 Employee 0.06% - -

521

YUVRAJ

BAHADUR

MATHUR

T1002619 10/05/2018 282,532 214,670 - Employee 0.05% - 67,862

522
VIJAY NATH

JALOTA

T1000201 12/05/2018 471,000 141,021 - Employee 0.03% - 329,979

523
SUBEDAR SINGH T2002184 10/05/2018 1,216,274 57,971 - Employee 0.01% - 1,158,303

524
GYANENDRA

SINGH

T2019790 12/05/2018 275,055 164,573 99,361 Employee 0.04% - 110,482

525
DINESH KUMAR

SAHU

T2017364 11/05/2018 38,509 38,509 - Employee 0.01% - -

526
VINAY KUMAR

AGNIHOTRI

T5000753 10/05/2018 950,000 164,751 - Employee 0.04% - 785,249

527
ARVIND KUMAR

JAIN

T4014873 12/05/2018 200,000 104,206 - Employee 0.02% - 95,794

528

AWADH BIHARI

AWASTHI

T2019836

T2002169

12/05/2018 941,866 338,725 80,580 Employee 0.08% - 603,141

529

NIRDOSH

KUMAR KACKAR

T1001291 10/05/2018 868,846 977,488 293,534 Employee 0.23% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

530

SUBHASH

KUMAR GUPTA

I2003186 12/05/2018 126,000 109,548 - Employee 0.03% - 16,452

531
SURESH

AYTHORA

T1002637 12/05/2018 446,677 438,898 - Employee 0.10% - 7,779

532
GIRISH M.

CHAURASIA

T2019737 10/05/2018 483,222 252,927 209,658 Employee 0.06% - 230,295

533
ARVIND KUMAR T2019777 08/05/2018 689,764 41,112 - Employee 0.01% - 648,652

534

GAJENDRA

KUMAR PANDEY

T2001218 11/05/2018 10,920,186 471,489 253,462 Employee 0.11% - 10,448,697

535
PARITOSH

PANDEY

T4014884 12/05/2018 62,952 - - Employee 0.00% - 62,952

536
SUNIT KUMAR

SHUKLA

T2009041 09/05/2018 650,000 105,969 - Employee 0.02% - 544,031

537

ASHOK KUMAR

AWASTHI

T2001425 10/05/2018 194,855 194,855 - Employee 0.05% - As per

Company

Records

538

SHANTI

SWAROOP

TRIVEDI

T2019935

T2019669

09/05/2018 316,883 236,672 184,667 Employee 0.05% - 80,211

539
PRAHLAD

KUMAR GOYAL

T2013271 11/05/2018 120,000 97,811 - Employee 0.02% - 22,189

540 SUNIL KUMAR T2013493 07/05/2018 34,012 38,327 - Employee 0.01% - -

541
RAJESH

ROHTAGI

T2016335 11/05/2018 348,531 174,045 - Employee 0.04% - 174,486

542
AMBRISH

HAJELA

T1002649 10/05/2018 1,301,627 157,782 - Employee 0.04% - 1,143,845



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

543

SUBHASH

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T2020288

T1000347

11/05/2018 327,349 314,364 148,861 Employee 0.07% - 12,985

544
ALOK KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T2015209 10/05/2018 210,377 210,377 - Employee 0.05% - -

545 RB KULKARNI T2006245 14/05/2018 2,023,256 128,685 - Employee 0.03% - 1,894,571

546
DEEPAK SHUKLA T2001829 10/05/2018 3,492,908 160,717 - Employee 0.04% - 3,332,191

547 P.L. THOMAS T2003122 14/05/2018 570,378 188,311 - Employee 0.04% - 382,067

548
PF FERNANDES T2002308 09/05/2018 156,190 156,190 - Employee 0.04% - -

549
PRAKASH

SRIVASTAVA

T2019767

T2011730

14/05/2018 79,818 79,818 Employee 0.02% - As per

Company

Records

550
AJIT KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T2015760 14/05/2018 523,122 132,911 - Employee 0.03% - 390,211

551
AMRESH

KUMAR

T2020279

I2000587

09/05/2018 1,802,432 807,246 668,316 Employee 0.19% - 995,186

552
RAMESH

CHANDRA

T4015292 11/05/2018 500,000 51,399 - Employee 0.01% - 448,601

553

ANOOP KUMAR

SAXENA

T2005330 10/05/2018 357,246 195,151 - Employee 0.05% - 162,096

554

JAGDAMBA

PRASAD

PANDEY

T2019686

T1000192

10/05/2018 591,069 312,624 178,677 Employee 0.07% - 278,445

555

SHANTI

SWAROOP

TRIVEDI

T2001024 14/05/2018 616,067 265,603 - Employee 0.06% - 350,464



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

556

UTTAM KUMAR

AWASTHI

T5000766 10/05/2018 800,000 164,224 - Employee 0.04% - 635,776

557
MANVENDRA

KAUSHIK

T2016374 11/05/2018 1,034,503 367,659 - Employee 0.09% - 666,844

558
YOGESH KUMAR T4012204 09/05/2018 600,000 107,479 - Employee 0.02% - 492,521

559 NIRAJ GUPTA T2009141 08/05/2018 277,826 302,596 - Employee 0.07% - -

560

BALBEER SINGH

YADAV

T2020272

T2020166

T2013389

14/05/2018 850,000 806,965 511,164 Employee 0.19% - 43,035

561
SUMIT

CHATTERJEE

T1019963

T2017050

09/05/2018 4,333,466 2,761,220 2,172,451 Employee 0.64% - 1,572,246

562
RAM AVTAR

SINGH

T2014982 10/05/2018 1,000,000 72,004 - Employee 0.02% - 927,996

563
RAM KISHOR

PRAJAPATI

T1002757 10/05/2018 103,461 42,402 - Employee 0.01% - 61,059

564
SHUBHAM

SINHA

T4020152 11/05/2018 275,187 201,336 199,086 Employee 0.05% - 73,851

565

YOGESH KUMAR

PANDEY

T4011138 12/05/2018 74,125 74,125 - Employee 0.02% - As per

Company

Records

566
BIMAL KANT

DWIVEDI

T2002468 14/05/2018 148,120 148,120 - Employee 0.03% - As per

Company

Records

567

NEERAJ KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T4007768 14/05/2018 250,000 86,770 - Employee 0.02% - 163,231

568 AMIT SHAH T4020147 14/05/2018 206,802 146,023 146,023 Employee 0.03% - 60,779



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

569
AJAY

MUKHERJEE

T4004502 14/05/2018 300,000 110,127 - Employee 0.03% - 189,873

570 ABHIJIT MISRA I2003187 10/05/2018 466,681 79,142 - Employee 0.02% - 387,539

571
GURU PRASAD

DIXIT

T1002516 10/05/2018 3,674,698 144,784 - Employee 0.03% - 3,529,915

572

LML LIMITED

OFFICERS

PROVIDENT

FUND TRUST

- 07/05/2018 40,373,988 40,373,988 - Employee 9.35% - -

573

MR DEEPAK

KUMAR

SINGHANIA

T1006054 188,258 19,800 Employee 0.04% - -

574
MR ANURAG

SINGHANIA

T4001052 34,765 14,520 Employee 0.01% - -

575

MR ABHAI

KUMAR SAXENA

T2019775 1,748,163 1,430,448 Employee 0.40% - -

576 MR ASIF SHEIK T2020278 563,728 563,728 Employee 0.13% - -

577

MR DEEPAK

KUMAR VERMA

T2019715 903,370 716,103 Employee 0.21% - -

578

MR MAYA

SHANKAR

SRIVASTAVA

T2019725 306,468 254,067 Employee 0.07% - -

579
MR SATYA

RANJAN KAR

T2020255 437,989 437,989 Employee 0.10% - -

580
MR LALIT KR

SHUKLA

T0000012 08/07/2018 3,218,158 532,588 255,918 Employee 0.12% - 2,685,570

581
MR KULDEEP

SAXENA

T2001986 323,671 140,556 Employee 0.07% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

582
MR BRIJESH

TYAGI

T2019783 323,686 245,588 Employee 0.07% - -

583
MR CHARAN

JEET SINGH

T2019886 11/06/2018 409,611 257,339 220,993 Employee 0.06% - 152,272

584
MR AVINASH

SHUKLA

T2020167 04/05/2018 697,002 371,922 353,422 Employee 0.09% - 325,080

585

MR CHANCHAL

MANDAL

T4020123 197,191 197,191 Employee 0.05% - -

586
MR SANTOSH

KUMAR SINGH

T2020135 140,710 136,155 Employee 0.03% - -

587
MR ASHISH

TIWARI

T2020230 146,787 146,787 Employee 0.03% - -

588
MR CHAMAN

LAL

T2020270 310,328 296,068 Employee 0.07% - -

589

MR SACHIN

NARESH KOHAD

T2020275 267,174 267,174 Employee 0.06% - -

590
MR KRISHNA

KUMAR V.

T2020277 266,067 266,067 Employee 0.06% - -

591

MR RAM

CHANDRA

TRIPATHI

T1002670 304,531 102,714 Employee 0.07% - -

592
MR ASHOK

KUMAR SINGH

T2003148 271,456 102,873 Employee 0.06% - -

593

MR ARUN

KUMAR TIWARI

T2012605 29/06/2018 - 291,433 106,717 Employee 0.07% - -

594

MR HARI

SHANKER

SHUKLA

T2019854 152,523 119,969 Employee 0.04% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

595
MR DEEPAK

SHUKLA

T2020209 138,943 138,943 Employee 0.03% - -

596

MR MAHENDRA

KUMAR

SHARMA

T2020236

T4020064

20/06/2018 256,081 151,243 142,176 Employee 0.04% - 104,838

597
MR DILEEP

SINGH

T2020281 132,760 132,760 Employee 0.03% - -

598

MR MADANLAL

SHARMA

T8000888 269,012 126,185 Employee 0.06% - -

599

MR

KHUSBUDDIN

ANSARI

T9003992 391,423 191,142 Employee 0.09% - -

600
MR RAKESH

BABU

T9009660 449,640 246,751 Employee 0.10% - -

601
MR SUNIL

KUMAR

T2020280 167,211 165,227 Employee 0.04% - -

602

MR MANOJ

KUMAR

PORWAL

T2020285 141,887 141,887 Employee 0.03% - -

603

MR VINOD

KUMAR MISHRA

T3019892 133,745 68,913 Employee 0.03% - -

604

MR SURESH

KUMAR SHUKLA

T8001489 207,962 26,557 Employee 0.05% - -

605
JAI SHANKAR

RATHAUR

I1001224 155,228 - Employee 0.04% - -

606
M M MOTWANI I1003112 97,200 - Employee 0.02% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

607
RAJENDRA

SINGH

I2000025 3,388 - Employee 0.00% - -

608
RAJESH KUMAR I2002674 7,673 - Employee 0.00% - -

609 S K VERMA I2002686 41,623 - Employee 0.01% - -

610

DEVESH PRATAP

SINGH

GANGWAR

I2002693 42,642 - Employee 0.01% - -

611 R K VERMA I2002717 78,597 - Employee 0.02% - -

612 B K SINHA I2002730 316,113 - Employee 0.07% - -

613 K C MENON I2002831 241,050 - Employee 0.06% - -

614
POONAM

SHARMA

I2002914 57,055 - Employee 0.01% - -

615
M RAVI

GAUTAM

I2002922 136,779 - Employee 0.03% - -

616
SRI NATH

DWIVEDI

I2002934 16,459 - Employee 0.00% - -

617
G GANESH DAS I2002944 315,589 - Employee 0.07% - -

618
PARTHO

BANERJEE

I2002966 69,710 - Employee 0.02% - -

619

RAJESH KUMAR

YADAV

I2002974 63,654 - Employee 0.01% - -

620 T O POUL I2002993 52,685 - Employee 0.01% - -

621
DEVESH

TRIPATHI

I2002995 114,632 - Employee 0.03% - -

622
SUDESH KUMAR

SINHA

I2003049 96,102 - Employee 0.02% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

623
VISAL MANI

CHATURVEDI

I2003050 59,377 - Employee 0.01% - -

624
RAKESH KUMAR I2003090 91,427 - Employee 0.02% - -

625
MAHENDRA

JAIN

I2003139 115,995 - Employee 0.03% - -

626
VIKAS TURSENIA I2003145 58,664 - Employee 0.01% - -

627
NEERAJ KATIYAR I2003163 140,282 - Employee 0.03% - -

628
MR SUSHIL

SINHA

I2003225 134,794 - Employee 0.03% - -

629

MR NARENDRA

SINGH

I2003228 55,010 - Employee 0.01% - -

630

ADARSH

VARDHAN

SINGH

CHAUHAN

I2003229 91,292 - Employee 0.02% - -

631
MR LALIT

KUMAR MISRI

I2003231 243,446 - Employee 0.06% - -

632 S K ROY I2003232 105,741 - Employee 0.02% - -

633
MR VIKAS

SAXENA

I2003266 46,345 - Employee 0.01% - -

634
SUNIL

SRIVASTAVA

I4000042 27,221 - Employee 0.01% - -

635
SUNIL KUMAR

SHUKLA

I4002618 79,718 - Employee 0.02% - -

636
S K SRIVASTAVA I4002652 143,273 - Employee 0.03% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

637
CHETAN ARORA I4002723 17,072 - Employee 0.00% - -

638

RAJESH

VISHWAKARMA

I4002885 65,321 - Employee 0.02% - -

639

MAHENDRA

PRATAP

MISHRA

I4002930 83,314 - Employee 0.02% - -

640
RAHUL

CHAUHAN

I4002971 68,452 - Employee 0.02% - -

641
RAJEEV KUMAR I4003136 53,825 - Employee 0.01% - -

642
MANOJ KUMAR I4003147 9,224 - Employee 0.00% - -

643

TRILOKEE NATH

TRIPATHI

I4003170 18,043 - Employee 0.00% - -

644 ANUJ KOHLI I4003172 17,122 - Employee 0.00% - -

645

SUBODH

KUMAR

TRIPATHI

I4003180 11,923 - Employee 0.00% - -

646

MR LALIT

KUMAR

AWASTHI

I4003189 11,990 - Employee 0.00% - -

647 NIDHI RAJAN I4003201 38,922 - Employee 0.01% - -

648

SATISH

CHANDRA

SHARMA

I4003207 23,094 - Employee 0.01% - -

649
MS SHWETA

BISWAS

I4003209 35,445 - Employee 0.01% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

650
MR ALOK

GAUTAM

I4003215 24,096 - Employee 0.01% - -

651
MR RAMESH

PRASAD

I4003220 1,113 - Employee 0.00% - -

652
MR RAJAN

DWIVEDI

I4003238 2,219 - Employee 0.00% - -

653 RAHUL YADAV I4003244 7,113 - Employee 0.00% - -

654
MR VIKAS

GUPTA

I4003245 6,261 - Employee 0.00% - -

655
MR DEEPAK

SINGH

I4003246 33,532 - Employee 0.01% - -

656

MR ABHISHEK

SINGH RATHORE

I4003249 2,667 - Employee 0.00% - -

657
MR ASHISH

DWIVEDI

I4003250 6,269 - Employee 0.00% - -

658
MS SHALINI

TRIPATHI

I4003256 5,391 - Employee 0.00% - -

659
ATUL

KULSHRESTHA

I4003261 10,091 - Employee 0.00% - -

660

MR AKSHAT

KUMAR

AGARWAL

I4003262 6,433 - Employee 0.00% - -

661
MS SHILPI JAIN I4003263 4,346 - Employee 0.00% - -

662
MR SHEKHAR

SHARMA

I4003274 2,250 - Employee 0.00% - -

663
MR SUBHASH

NEGI

I4003276 3,341 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

664

MR VINAY

KUMAR SHUKLA

I4003279 918 - Employee 0.00% - -

665
MR NEERAJ

KATIYAR

I2003310 85,973 - Employee 0.02% - -

666
MRS ANITA

TRIPATHI

I4000022 212,231 - Employee 0.05% - -

667
MR NAVNEET

SRIVASTAVA

I4002662 129,524 - Employee 0.03% - -

668

MR VIRENDER

KUMAR

NARGOTRA

I2002675 120,539 - Employee 0.03% - -

669
MRS SHASHI

TANDON

I1000005 216,203 - Employee 0.05% - -

670
MR MANISH

TIWARI

I2003305 62,713 - Employee 0.01% - -

671

MR BRIJESH

KUMAR GUPTA

I4002150 141,507 - Employee 0.03% - -

672
MR GANGA

PRASAD

I2002668 141,660 - Employee 0.03% - -

673
MR ANIMESH

JAIN

I2002878 119,451 - Employee 0.03% - -

674

MR ANIRUDH

KUMAR SAXENA

I4003259 33,955 - Employee 0.01% - -

675
MR ANIRUDH

PANDEY

I4003142 52,461 - Employee 0.01% - -

676

MR SUSHIL

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

I4003214 27,853 - Employee 0.01% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

677

MR UMESH

KUMAR TIWARI

I2003284 11/06/2018 174,850 49,645 - Employee 0.01% - 125,205

678
MR VISHWAS

TRIVEDI

I4003265 37,038 - Employee 0.01% - -

679

MR AVADHESH

KUMAR SINGH

CHAUHAN

I2003292 65,090 - Employee 0.02% - -

680
MR SHOBHIT

SHARMA

I4003251 34,417 - Employee 0.01% - -

681

MR ASHISH

KUMAR NIGAM

I4003253 37,550 - Employee 0.01% - -

682

MR SANJAY

KUMAR VERMA

I4003255 35,350 - Employee 0.01% - -

683
MS PRIYANKA

MISRA

I4003257 37,150 - Employee 0.01% - -

684
MR DEEPAK

REJA

I4003286 33,281 - Employee 0.01% - -

685

MR UDAI

CHANDRA

SINGH

I2003295 62,697 - Employee 0.01% - -

686
MR MANUJ

PAUL

I1000007 50,587 - Employee 0.01% - -

687

MR DEEPESH

KUMAR

KAUSHAL

I2003277 21,558 - Employee 0.00% - -

688
MR BRIJESH

TIWARI

I2003202 13,148 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

689

MR NARAIN

PRASAD

AWASTHI

I2000051 81,391 - Employee 0.02% - -

690
MR PANKAJ

KUMAR

I4002658 63,689 - Employee 0.01% - -

691

MR RAJ KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

I4002673 54,080 - Employee 0.01% - -

692
MR RAVINDRA

GUPTA

I2002927 46,554 - Employee 0.01% - -

693
MISS BABITA

SINGH

I2002948 37,005 - Employee 0.01% - -

694
MISS SHAIL

BAJPAI

I4002983 25,806 - Employee 0.01% - -

695
MR VIVEK

SRIVASTAVA

I2003008 34,753 - Employee 0.01% - -

696
MR V K TIWARI I2000859 79,580 - Employee 0.02% - -

697
MISS PREETI

SHARMA

I2003064 39,288 - Employee 0.01% - -

698
MS SUNITA

DWIVEDI

I4002572 56,889 - Employee 0.01% - -

699
MISS SAROJINI

DEVI

I4002727 43,302 - Employee 0.01% - -

700
MISS SUDHA

SRIVASTAVA

I2002696 51,405 - Employee 0.01% - -

701
MR PRAVIJIT

GAURAV

I4003200 9,510 - Employee 0.00% - -

702
MR SHIV BIR

SINGH

I2003213 17,307 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

703

MR RAJA SINGH

PARIHAR

I2003181 27,941 - Employee 0.01% - -

704

MR RAVENDRA

KUMAR

I2003227 14,962 - Employee 0.00% - -

705
MR SANAT

KUMAR ARYA

I2003223 16,955 - Employee 0.00% - -

706
MR SUNIL DUTT I2003289 18,141 - Employee 0.00% - -

707

MR ANJANI

KUMAR SHUKLA

I2003290 13,142 - Employee 0.00% - -

708
MS ALKA

DWIVEDI

I2003307 8,258 - Employee 0.00% - -

709
MR JOGENDRA

PAL SINGH

I2003306 10,101 - Employee 0.00% - -

710

MR LALIT KUMA

SRIVASTVA

I9003026 24,483 - Employee 0.01% - -

711
MR BIRENDRA

KUMAR

I4003040 24,876 - Employee 0.01% - -

712

MR

DHARMENDRA

TRIPATHI

I4003041 24,532 - Employee 0.01% - -

713
MRS BEENA

MISHRA

I4003045 24,336 - Employee 0.01% - -

714
MRS SUNITA

SINGH TOMAR

I4003046 24,778 - Employee 0.01% - -

715
MS SUNITA

MISHRA

I4003047 17,998 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

716
MRS MAMTA

MISHRA

I2002726 30,387 - Employee 0.01% - -

717
MR PRAVEEN

BAJPAI

I2002856 29,639 - Employee 0.01% - -

718
MRS KUMUD

TRIPATHI

I7000231 55,743 - Employee 0.01% - -

719
MISS BHARTI

KELKAR

I7000233 39,016 - Employee 0.01% - -

720
MR JITENDRA

KUMAR SINHA

I7000275 43,431 - Employee 0.01% - -

721
MRS MADHURI

SINGH

I7000561 39,788 - Employee 0.01% - -

722
MR PREM

KUMAR JHA

I2003212 9,434 - Employee 0.00% - -

723

MR KALI

PRASAD YADAV

I2003192 11,186 - Employee 0.00% - -

724
MR SANTOSH

KUMAR

I2003296 6,156 - Employee 0.00% - -

725
MR RAVINDRA

KUMAR PAL

I2003239 5,506 - Employee 0.00% - -

726
MR VIJAY SINGH I2003241 6,908 - Employee 0.00% - -

727

MR SANT

PRAKASH SINGH

I2001798 40,838 - Employee 0.01% - -

728
MR RADHEY LAL I2002715 25,596 - Employee 0.01% - -

729

MR RAM

CHANDRA

SINGH

I2002846 28,472 - Employee 0.01% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

730

MR MAHESH

KUMAR PANDEY

I2002847 31,684 - Employee 0.01% - -

731

MR LAKSHMAN

SINGH SENGAR

I2002848 24,726 - Employee 0.01% - -

732
MR RADHEY LAL

YADAV

I2002851 22,585 - Employee 0.01% - -

733 MR SIYARAM I7000420 48,488 - Employee 0.01% - -

734
MR MANNU LAL

SINGH

I2003242 7,108 - Employee 0.00% - -

735

MR VISHRAM

SINGH SENGAR

I2003243 5,406 - Employee 0.00% - -

736
MR BHOLA SAH I2003190 6,793 - Employee 0.00% - -

737

MR POORAN

SINGH

CHAUHAN

I2003191 6,175 - Employee 0.00% - -

738

MR RAM

PRAKASH

YADAV

I2003166 13,920 - Employee 0.00% - -

739
MR RAM AUTAR

YADAV

I2003167 15,686 - Employee 0.00% - -

740
MR SHIV LAL

SINGH

I2003168 17,348 - Employee 0.00% - -

741

MR AJAY

KUMAR

DWIVEDI

I2003169 19,634 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

742
MR JAGPAL

SINGH

I2002845 32,540 - Employee 0.01% - -

743
MR PREM

SHANKER

I2002850 23,014 - Employee 0.01% - -

744
MR SANJOY

DUTTA

I2002680 63,550 - Employee 0.01% - -

745
MR C B

KHARPATE

I1003096 106,144 - Employee 0.02% - -

746
MR SOMEN

BISWAS

I2003304 65,385 - Employee 0.02% - -

747
MR APIL

MATHUR

I2003235 84,361 - Employee 0.02% - -

748
MR ABHISHEK

NIGAM

I4003252 35,150 - Employee 0.01% - -

749

MR KAMLESH

KUMAR PATHAK

I2003216 53,364 - Employee 0.01% - -

750

MR AMRENDRA

NATH SHUKLA

I4003237 38,523 - Employee 0.01% - -

751
MR S L

KASHIKAR

I2003291 12,008 - Employee 0.00% - -

752

MR ANIL

KUMAR YADAV

I4003272 37,373 - Employee 0.01% - -

753
MR BALESH

KUMAR SINGH

I4003236 37,990 - Employee 0.01% - -

754

MR UMESH

KUMAR SHUKLA

I4002614 106,291 - Employee 0.02% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

755
MR C K

RAJKUMAR

I2002861 119,881 - Employee 0.03% - -

756 MR P C RAI I2002645 207,112 - Employee 0.05% - -

757

MR MAHENDRA

SINGH PAL

I2002714 4,718 - Employee 0.00% - -

758

MR MUKESH

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

I4002634 3,299 - Employee 0.00% - -

759

MR SUSHIL

SHANKER

SHUKLA

I4003039 30,189 - Employee 0.01% - -

760
MR AMAR

SINGH YADAV

I2002341 37,033 - Employee 0.01% - -

761
MR SARVESH

SINGH

I2002342 35,569 - Employee 0.01% - -

762
MR DIGPAL

SINGH

I2002348 46,262 - Employee 0.01% - -

763
MR MALKHAN

SINGH

I2002353 44,912 - Employee 0.01% - -

764

MR SURENDRA

SINGH RATHOR

I2002716 26,226 - Employee 0.01% - -

765
MR AJIT

SURANA

I2002624 82,435 - Employee 0.02% - -

766
MR SHRI KANT

PATHAK

I2002644 45,217 - Employee 0.01% - -

767
MR SUNIL

KUMAR SINGH

I2003233 3,442 - Employee 0.00% - -

768
MR. SANJAY

GAUTAM

I2003198 6,400 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

769

MR AWADHESH

KUMAR JHA

I2003300 3,525 - Employee 0.00% - -

770

MR GOVIND

KRISHNA

TEWARI

I2003087 49,741 - Employee 0.01% - -

771

MR HEMANT

KUMAR DAWAR

T1019934 141,263 141,263 Employee 0.03% - -

772
MR JALALUDDIN T2019673 50,455 50,455 Employee 0.01% - -

773

MR

RAGHAVENDRA

PRATAP SINGH

T2020224 10,511 10,511 Employee 0.00% - -

774
MR ABHISHEK

SRIVASTAVA

T4020034 17,069 17,069 Employee 0.00% - -

775
MR SHRIKANT

SHUKLA

T2020268 1,181 1,181 Employee 0.00% - -

776

MR VINOD

KUMAR PANDEY

T0000003 61,263 - Employee 0.01% - -

777
MR RAJESH

OJHA

T0000026 94,026 - Employee 0.02% - -

778
MR RISHI

KUMAR

T0000043 86,922 - Employee 0.02% - -

779
MR ALOK

PRAHLADAKA

T1000047 984,231 - Employee 0.23% - -

780 MR V PALSULE T1000057 162,368 - Employee 0.04% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

781

MR

DHARMENDRA

MISRA

T1000091 20/06/2018 397,344 397,344 - Employee 0.09% - As per

Company

Records

782
MR ASHOK K

SRIVASTAVA

T1000139 263,411 - Employee 0.06% - -

783
MR RAJJAN LAL T1000273 224,017 - Employee 0.05% - -

784
MR THOMAS T S T1000325 62,901 - Employee 0.01% - -

785 MR A K BAJPAI T1000371 265,877 - Employee 0.06% - -

786 MR S C DIMRI T1000388 305,284 - Employee 0.07% - -

787
MR K R

SUKUMAR

T1000390 54,008 - Employee 0.01% - -

788
MR BINDA

PRASAD

T1000434 131,151 - Employee 0.03% - -

789
MR SOM NATH

BOSE

T1000462 5,308 - Employee 0.00% - -

790
MR S N

SRIVASTAVA

T1000543 55,278 - Employee 0.01% - -

791

MR UMESH

KUMAR PATHAK

T1000562 69,476 - Employee 0.02% - -

792
MR SANJEEV

KUMAR JAIN

T1000630 181,966 - Employee 0.04% - -

793

MR RAM

CHANDRA

MISRA

T1000636 67,881 - Employee 0.02% - -

794

MR RAKESH

KUMAR

SACHAN

T1000706 323,059 - Employee 0.07% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

795

MR ATUL

KUMAR TRIVEDI

T1000768 116,110 - Employee 0.03% - -

796
MR DEEP

TANDON

T1000782 365,180 - Employee 0.08% - -

797
MR RANJIT

SINGH BHASIN

T1000801 308,841 - Employee 0.07% - -

798
MR SHOBH

NATH MISRA

T1000823 114,820 - Employee 0.03% - -

799

MR SATISH

CHANDRA

BAJPAI

T1000849 141,539 - Employee 0.03% - -

800

MR RAKESH

KUMAR SHUKLA

T1000856 208,978 - Employee 0.05% - -

801
MR SHYAM

SAXENA

T1000866 119,851 - Employee 0.03% - -

802

MR VIJAY

PRATAP SINGH

T1000941 145,457 - Employee 0.03% - -

803

MR

SHAILENDRA

KUMAR

T1000950 211,210 - Employee 0.05% - -

804

MRS CHANDRA

KANTI BAJPAI

T1000998 36,823 - Employee 0.01% - -

805

MISS SANDHYA

BHARGAWA

T1001007 72,078 - Employee 0.02% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

806

MR SANTOSH

KUMAR MISHRA

T1001016 124,852 - Employee 0.03% - -

807
MR SANTOSH

KR PANDEY

T1001064 160,945 - Employee 0.04% - -

808

MR KRISHAN

KANT

SRIVASTAV

T1001069 216,297 - Employee 0.05% - -

809
MR K V DEVASIA T1001106 170,141 - Employee 0.04% - -

810
MR RAKESH

KESHERWANI

T1001314 25,444 - Employee 0.01% - -

811
MR N K

SHARMA

T1001336 388,910 - Employee 0.09% - -

812

MR SALENDR

KUMAR PANDEY

T1001345 91,585 - Employee 0.02% - -

813 MR P S ASHOK T1001379 429,590 - Employee 0.10% - -

814
MRS SEEMA

KHURANA

T1001422 51,292 - Employee 0.01% - -

815
MR INDRA

NARAIN

T1001451 111,820 - Employee 0.03% - -

816
MR BANSHI LAL

VERMA

T1001465 64,804 - Employee 0.02% - -

817
MR SURENDRA

PRASAD

T1001573 193,381 - Employee 0.04% - -

818
MR RAJIV

KUMAR MAINI

T1001581 18,177 - Employee 0.00% - -

819 MR I K GUPTA T1001588 40,725 - Employee 0.01% - -

820
MR SUNDER

MANI DABRAL

T1001705 96,108 - Employee 0.02% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

821

MR SHEO BIR

SINGH SENGAR

T1001731 241,962 - Employee 0.06% - -

822
MR S C

MALHOTRA

T1001879 19,000 - Employee 0.00% - -

823
MR N V

VENKATESH

T1002196 1,591 - Employee 0.00% - -

824
MR INDURAJAN

G

T1002215 74,064 - Employee 0.02% - -

825 MR H C BHATT T1002613 71,784 - Employee 0.02% - -

826 MR P N RAJAN T1002615 45,782 - Employee 0.01% - -

827
MR J N KANOJIA T1002623 49,236 - Employee 0.01% - -

828

MR SATISH

KUMAR

SHARMA

T1002630 17/07/2018 89,186 89,186 - Employee 0.02% - As per

Company

Records

829
MR P G

JOYKUTTY

T1002653 231,003 - Employee 0.05% - -

830 MR C S PILLAI T1002654 234,957 - Employee 0.05% - -

831
MR S K PANDEY T1002655 118,470 - Employee 0.03% - -

832
MR GHAN

SHYAM LAL

T1002663 655,983 - Employee 0.15% - -

833 MR R D JAYAL T1002665 4,022,941 - Employee 0.93% - -

834
MR ASHOK

KUMAR DIXIT

T1002671 125,011 - Employee 0.03% - -

835
MR SHYAM

MOHAN

T1002675 120,214 - Employee 0.03% - -

836

MR RAJENDER

BAHADUR

SINGH

T1002678 212,551 - Employee 0.05% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

837

MR AWADHES

CH SRIVASTAVA

T1002682 70,452 - Employee 0.02% - -

838

MR LALIT

KUMAR

SINGHANIA

T1002683 265,770 - Employee 0.06% - -

839
MR SANJEEV

SHRIYA

T1002685 150,625 - Employee 0.03% - -

840
MR RAJNEESH

KUMAR MISRA

T1002687 141,795 - Employee 0.03% - -

841
MR ANIL

KUMAR GARG

T1002689 345,948 - Employee 0.08% - -

842

MR NAND

KISHORE SHAHI

T1002701 20/06/2018 87,176 98,712 - Employee 0.02% - -

843 MR D K GARG T1002718 342,965 - Employee 0.08% - -

844

MR RUDRA

NARAIN MISRA

T1002728 105,449 - Employee 0.02% - -

845
MR DHIAN

CHAND RANA

T1002732 111,741 - Employee 0.03% - -

846
MR RAGHU

NATH RANA

T1002733 87,175 - Employee 0.02% - -

847
MR JAGDISH

SINGH

T1002739 3,741 - Employee 0.00% - -

848 MR R S DIXIT T1002746 43,218 - Employee 0.01% - -

849
MR D N SACHAN T1002748 87,858 - Employee 0.02% - -

850

MR DILIP

KUMAR GANDHI

T1002755 72,957 - Employee 0.02% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

851
MR SHANKER

BABU VERMA

T1002763 189,184 - Employee 0.04% - -

852
MR SHIV KANT

BAJPAI

T1002765 194,736 - Employee 0.05% - -

853
MR VISHWA

NATH YADAV

T1002775 56,743 - Employee 0.01% - -

854 DR K N NIGAM T1002791 685,100 - Employee 0.16% - -

855 MR JOSEPH C T1002794 125,053 - Employee 0.03% - -

856

MR KAILASH

NATH TRIPATHI

T1002799 10,591 - Employee 0.00% - -

857

MR OM

PRAKASH

MISHRA

T1002802 106,648 - Employee 0.02% - -

858

MR B

SUBBARAYA

SHARMA

T1002819 390,263 - Employee 0.09% - -

859 MR K N KUTTY T1002962 309,799 - Employee 0.07% - -

860
MRS SUDHA

TRIPATHI

T1002967 905 - Employee 0.00% - -

861
MR BUDH NATH T1003363 107,324 - Employee 0.02% - -

862
MR K N JAISWAL T1004273 2,648 - Employee 0.00% - -

863
MR M M

MEHTA

T1015198 344,706 - Employee 0.08% - -

864

MR P K

CHAKRAVARTY

T1015203 196,099 - Employee 0.05% - -

865
MR G

SAMBAIAH

T1015781 192,682 - Employee 0.04% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

866
MR V K

SHARMA

T1016306 34,111 - Employee 0.01% - -

867
MR SUMANT

PATHAK

T1016334 178,981 - Employee 0.04% - -

868
MR ASHUTOSH

SINGH

T1016484 191,017 - Employee 0.04% - -

869
MR ABHISHEK

KUMAR DUBE

T1016724 1,131,487 - Employee 0.26% - -

870 MR J C GOEL T1016900 96,448 - Employee 0.02% - -

871 MR K A TYEB T1016935 614,898 - Employee 0.14% - -

872
MR L S N

SHAHDEO

T1016976 83,279 - Employee 0.02% - -

873 MR P SAM T1017045 389,089 - Employee 0.09% - -

874
MR PANKAJ

DUBEY

T1017052 519,851 - Employee 0.12% - -

875

MR BIMAL

KUMAR MISHRA

T1017397 185,705 - Employee 0.04% - -

876
MR ANUPAM

GUPTA

T1017828 166,307 - Employee 0.04% - -

877

MR BHOLA

NATH MATHUR

T1017913 256,018 - Employee 0.06% - -

878
MR RAJEEV

CHOPRA

T1018114 383,646 - Employee 0.09% - -

879

MR

AAYUSHMAN

GUPTA

T1018295 132,002 - Employee 0.03% - -

880
MR PRADIP

VISHNU KHISTI

T1018298 653,307 - Employee 0.15% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

881
MR H L SOMANI T1019035 830,378 - Employee 0.19% - -

882
MR G S

MAHESHWARI

T1019037 261,979 - Employee 0.06% - -

883
MR AJAY

SACHDEVA

T1019038 1,008,942 - Employee 0.23% - -

884
MR AJIT SINGH

SALATHIA

T1019127 204,956 - Employee 0.05% - -

885

MR ASHWANI

KUMAR CHUGH

T1019212 208,884 - Employee 0.05% - -

886
MR A K CHADHA T1019408 120,599 - Employee 0.03% - -

887 MR S P BHATIA T1019433 279,190 - Employee 0.06% - -

888
MR NIKHIL

KUMAR GARG

T1019438 4,699 - Employee 0.00% - -

889
MR ANIRUDH

ROY

T1019447 402,599 - Employee 0.09% - -

890
MR AJAI KUMAR

SINHA

T1019456 70,452 - Employee 0.02% - -

891

MR ABHAY

KUMAR

CHATURVEDI

T1019458 15,969 - Employee 0.00% - -

892
MR ABHAY

GUPTA

T1019473 279,368 - Employee 0.06% - -

893

MR Y V ANAND

KUMAR

T1019477 28,510 - Employee 0.01% - -

894
MR M C

AGARWAL

T1019535 357,911 - Employee 0.08% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

895
MR PRAMOD

KUMAR JAIN

T1019538 340,198 - Employee 0.08% - -

896
MR RAKESH

KERWELL

T1019539 132,734 - Employee 0.03% - -

897
MR S K GHATAK T1019552 59,535 - Employee 0.01% - -

898

MR

BHUVANESH

KHANNA

T1019553 545,751 - Employee 0.13% - -

899
MR HARSH

KUMAR KOHLI

T1019564 384,178 - Employee 0.09% - -

900
MR IMTIAZ N.

RISALDAR

T1019581 420,274 - Employee 0.10% - -

901

MR

CHITTARANJAN

KABI

T1019588 168,753 - Employee 0.04% - -

902
MR MANISH

ROHTAGI

T1019604 254,015 - Employee 0.06% - -

903
MR ASHWANI

DUBEY

T1019639 167,966 - Employee 0.04% - -

904
MR R

SANTHANAM

T1019658 257,904 - Employee 0.06% - -

905
MR SHASHI

VAID

T1019664 9,971 - Employee 0.00% - -

906

MR KANU

GOPAL BISWAS

T1019670 479,692 - Employee 0.11% - -

907 MR G H RAO T1019701 81,246 - Employee 0.02% - -

908
MR S K

ACHARYA

T1019940 6,000 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

909
MR A VENKAT

KRISHNAN

T1019947 38,333 - Employee 0.01% - -

910

MR PRABODH

NATHURAM

VERMA

T1019967 229,481 - Employee 0.05% - -

911

MR MANOJ

KUMAR

CHATURVEDI

T1020027 123,667 - Employee 0.03% - -

912
MR RAVINDRA

KUMAR

T1020033 44,535 - Employee 0.01% - -

913
MR SHYAM

KUMAR

T1020046 150,000 - Employee 0.03% - -

914

MR MATLOOB

ULLAH SIDDIQUI

T1020057 15,833 - Employee 0.00% - -

915

MR KANCHAN

SINGH RATHOD

T1020069 128,000 - Employee 0.03% - -

916

MR ANIL

KUMAR

MATHUR

T1020072 215,721 - Employee 0.05% - -

917
MR PRASHANT

SAXENA

T1020088 68,750 - Employee 0.02% - -

918
MR SHASHI

KANT SHUKLA

T1020098 108,362 - Employee 0.03% - -

919
MR ASHUTOSH

SINGH

T1020113 240,000 - Employee 0.06% - -

920

MR

CHITTARANJAN

KABI

T1020174 25,000 - Employee 0.01% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

921
MR PANKAJ

DHIR

T1020201 275,000 - Employee 0.06% - -

922
MR PRADEEP

KUMAR JAIN

T1020218 50,000 - Employee 0.01% - -

923

MR MANOJ

KUMAR GUPTA

T1020256 18,667 - Employee 0.00% - -

924

MR SURESH

CHANDER

GUPTA

T2000765 374,469 - Employee 0.09% - -

925

MR DEVENDRA

MISRA

T2000769 120,877 - Employee 0.03% - -

926
MR MD NAZIM

BEGH

T2000925 53,036 - Employee 0.01% - -

927
MR SHUBHRO

ROY

T2001096 397,941 - Employee 0.09% - -

928
MR J N P

TRIPATHI

T2001191 333,098 - Employee 0.08% - -

929

MR NARENDRA

NATH PAUL

T2001193 258,099 - Employee 0.06% - -

930
MR S UDAYA

SHANKAR

T2001381 271,547 - Employee 0.06% - -

931

MR MANOJ

KUMAR GUPTA

T2001389 218,551 - Employee 0.05% - -

932

MR RAJENDRA

KUMAR

PORWAL

T2001439 196,285 - Employee 0.05% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

933

MR

BHOGENDRA

JHA

T2001462 77,972 - Employee 0.02% - -

934

MR RAKESH

KUMAR SAXENA

T2001477 315,858 - Employee 0.07% - -

935
MR SHIV KANT

TRIVEDI

T2001487 12/06/2018 142,107 142,107 - Employee 0.03% - As per

Company

Records

936

MR CHANDRA

BHUSAN

MISHRA

T2001508 88,066 - Employee 0.02% - -

937

MR DAYA

SHANKER

DWIVEDI

T2001515 182,218 - Employee 0.04% - -

938

MR K

SATYANARAYAN

A

T2001541 179,558 - Employee 0.04% - -

939

MR VINAY

KUMAR NIGAM

T2001543 205,254 - Employee 0.05% - -

940

MR RAM

PRAVESH SINGH

T2001551 433,561 - Employee 0.10% - -

941
MR SURESH R

PATIL

T2001631 26,087 - Employee 0.01% - -

942
MR R N MISHRA T2001679 245,873 - Employee 0.06% - -

943

MR

SHAILENDRA KR

SINGH

T2001704 98,053 - Employee 0.02% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

944
MR V K

SRIVASTAVA

T2001761 29/06/2018 159,096 159,096 - Employee 0.04% - As per

Company

Records

945
MR SANTOSH

KR SINGH

T2001768 170,427 - Employee 0.04% - -

946

MR DINESH

KUMAR

TRIPATHI

T2001769 167,491 - Employee 0.04% - -

947

MR SHAH VIJAY

HIRA LAL

T2001774 68,054 - Employee 0.02% - -

948

MR MAHENDRA

H PANCHAL

T2001775 333,265 - Employee 0.08% - -

949
MR B B

KASHYAP

T2001795 141,585 - Employee 0.03% - -

950
MR VIRENDRA

SINGH TOMAR

T2001838 240,170 - Employee 0.06% - -

951
MR BABU

SINGH YADAV

T2001843 157,773 - Employee 0.04% - -

952

MR INDER

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T2001896 50,814 - Employee 0.01% - -

953

MR NIRANJAN

SINGH CHAHAR

T2001944 295,304 - Employee 0.07% - -

954
MR PRAVEEN

CH PANDEY

T2001968 113,935 - Employee 0.03% - -

955
MR PRADEEP

VARSHNEY

T2002010 151,375 - Employee 0.04% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

956
MR SURINDER

KR KHURANA

T2002054 416,312 - Employee 0.10% - -

957
MR BABU LAL

SINGH

T2002059 3,237 - Employee 0.00% - -

958

MR ANIL

KUMAR SAXENA

T2002061 162,692 - Employee 0.04% - -

959

MR ASHOK

KUMAR TIWARI

T2002070 190,831 - Employee 0.04% - -

960

MR DEVENDRA

KUMAR

SHARMA

T2002086 266,373 - Employee 0.06% - -

961

MR ANIL

KUMAR TIWARI

T2002104 138,476 - Employee 0.03% - -

962
MR S

SRINIVASAN

T2002121 49,480 - Employee 0.01% - -

963

MR PREM

NARAIN SHUKLA

T2002138 183,899 - Employee 0.04% - -

964
MR SHASHI

VAID

T2002153 374,854 - Employee 0.09% - -

965

MR ASHOK

KUMAR SAXENA

T2002161 185,757 - Employee 0.04% - -

966

MR DINESH

KUMAR GUPTA

T2002168 128,368 - Employee 0.03% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

967

MR HARI

SHANKER SHAHI

T2002177 1,007 - Employee 0.00% - -

968 MR P P TIWARI T2002204 11,945 - Employee 0.00% - -

969
MR RAJ KUMAR T2002221 33,568 - Employee 0.01% - -

970
MR BALRAM

KAUSHIK

T2002229 342,773 - Employee 0.08% - -

971
MR ASHWANI

SHARMA

T2002242 412,666 - Employee 0.10% - -

972

MR TEJESHWAR

TEWARI

T2002258 12/06/2018 396,536 104,859 - Employee 0.02% - 291,677

973

MR SANTOSH

KUMAR SHUKLA

T2002259 88,249 - Employee 0.02% - -

974

MR SANJAY

KUMAR SHUKLA

T2002268 130,209 - Employee 0.03% - -

975

MR SUNIL

KUMAR SAXENA

T2002301 52,699 - Employee 0.01% - -

976
MR RAJESH KR

SRIVASTAVA

T2002372 37,592 - Employee 0.01% - -

977

MR SATISH

CHANDRA

DHYANI

T2002392 99,702 - Employee 0.02% - -

978
MR KRISNA

KANT SINGH

T2002402 83,373 - Employee 0.02% - -

979
MR KAPILDEO

SHARMA

T2002404 207,195 - Employee 0.05% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

980

MR N

UNNIKRISHNAN

NAIR

T2002426 183,160 - Employee 0.04% - -

981

MR LAKSHMAN

SHARMA

T2002429 174,454 - Employee 0.04% - -

982

MR SHIV

PRATAP SINGH

T2002445 150,033 - Employee 0.03% - -

983

MR SUDHIR

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T2002451 154,227 - Employee 0.04% - -

984

MR SATYA

NARAYAN DIXIT

T2002457 58,627 - Employee 0.01% - -

985

MR ASHOK

KUMAR MISHRA

T2002547 15,675 - Employee 0.00% - -

986

MR

OMPRAKASH

RATHEE

T2002567 216,175 - Employee 0.05% - -

987
MR KISHORE

TANDON

T2002573 31,632 - Employee 0.01% - -

988
MR KRISHNA

NANDAN PD

T2002575 61,822 - Employee 0.01% - -

989
MR V K RAVI

KUMAR

T2002578 73,243 - Employee 0.02% - -

990

MR RAMESH

CHANDRA JAGGI

T2002581 13,698 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

991
MR KRISHAN

LAL SHARMA

T2002587 248,797 - Employee 0.06% - -

992

MR UDIT

NARAIN

TRIPATHI

T2002872 137,450 - Employee 0.03% - -

993
MR OM

SHANKER

T2002873 15,576 - Employee 0.00% - -

994
MR G JOSEPH

CHRISTI

T2002896 79,704 - Employee 0.02% - -

995

MR PRAMOD

KUMAR

BHADANI

T2002958 245,414 - Employee 0.06% - -

996
MR RAJEEV

SHARMA

T2002971 128,995 - Employee 0.03% - -

997
MR MAM

CHAND SINGH

T2002979 61,010 - Employee 0.01% - -

998

MR

RAGHVENDRA

NATH TRIPATHI

T2003102 231,112 - Employee 0.05% - -

999

MR YOGENDRA

PRASAD

T2003106 95,210 - Employee 0.02% - -

1000
MR RAMESH

SINGH

T2003153 18/07/2018 75,171 75,171 - Employee 0.02% - As per

Company

Records

1001

MR SUNIL

CHANDRA

SHANKAR DESAI

T2003175 372,906 - Employee 0.09% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1002

MR VINOD

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T2003184 277,049 - Employee 0.06% - -

1003
MR E KUNHI

KRISHNAN

T2003190 38,972 - Employee 0.01% - -

1004 MR C S VOHRA T2003286 217,612 - Employee 0.05% - -

1005

MR RANJIT

PRASAD SINGH

T2003304 62,319 - Employee 0.01% - -

1006
MR JITENDER V

JOSHI

T2003380 307,812 - Employee 0.07% - -

1007
MR PURAN

SINGH BISHT

T2003438 81,936 - Employee 0.02% - -

1008 MR JOJI JOSE T2004116 130,310 - Employee 0.03% - -

1009
MR DANGAL

SINGH YADAV

T2004144 95,463 - Employee 0.02% - -

1010
MR UTTAM

SINGH MEHRA

T2004186 1,858 - Employee 0.00% - -

1011
MR K HARIDASS T2004260 170,417 - Employee 0.04% - -

1012
MR PANKAJ

SHARMA

T2004516 84,811 - Employee 0.02% - -

1013
MR P N GADGIL T2004601 142,717 - Employee 0.03% - -

1014

MR

ANANDESHWAR

PANDEY

T2004613 110,970 - Employee 0.03% - -

1015
MR RAVINDRA

RATHI

T2004615 262,320 - Employee 0.06% - -

1016
MR MADAN

SINGH RAWAT

T2004624 56,399 - Employee 0.01% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1017
MR RAM

SANJEEVAN

T2004627 44,594 - Employee 0.01% - -

1018
MR SHYAM

BAHADUR

T2004628 37,609 - Employee 0.01% - -

1019
MR R KRISHNAN T2004629 136,332 - Employee 0.03% - -

1020
MR BUDHAN

SINGH

T2004632 1,874 - Employee 0.00% - -

1021
MR VINOD

KUMAR

T2004636 45,641 - Employee 0.01% - -

1022

MR RAMADHIN

MAURYA

T2004638 47,125 - Employee 0.01% - -

1023

MR PRADEEP

KUMAR

AGNIHOTRI

T2004687 47,186 - Employee 0.01% - -

1024
MR UDAY BHAN

MISHRA

T2004692

T2019700

18/06/2018 458,482 163,005 - Employee 0.04% - 295,477

1025

MR

RAGHAVENDRA

S WALVEKAR

T2004787 177,528 - Employee 0.04% - -

1026
MR GOPAL LAL

PAREEK

T2004790 06/09/2018 408,760 211,683 - Employee 0.05% - 197,077

1027
MR AGARAM

SRINIVASAN

T2004845 149,959 - Employee 0.03% - -

1028
MR LALIT

KUMAR SINHA

T2004856 230,208 - Employee 0.05% - -

1029
MR BISWAJIT

ROY

T2004864 186,874 - Employee 0.04% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1030

MR DILIP

KUMAR

DESHPANDE

T2004870 242,298 - Employee 0.06% - -

1031
MR SHYAM

BABU SINGH

T2004912 24,412 - Employee 0.01% - -

1032
MR CHARAN

DASS

T2004935 3,565 - Employee 0.00% - -

1033
MR KASTURI

RAGHU

T2005004 148,074 - Employee 0.03% - -

1034

MR S S V L

NARASIMHA

SASTRY

T2005028 151,458 - Employee 0.04% - -

1035

MR SUBODH

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T2005063 180,629 - Employee 0.04% - -

1036
MR MUKESH

CHANDRA

T2005182 51,661 - Employee 0.01% - -

1037

MR NEERAJ

KUMAR SHUKLA

T2005414 543,487 - Employee 0.13% - -

1038

MR

IKRAMUDDIN

AHMED

T2005569 120,309 - Employee 0.03% - -

1039

MR G

RAVEENDRAN

PILLAI

T2005590 48,133 - Employee 0.01% - -

1040

MR BHARAT

KUMAR PANDEY

T2005686 163,032 - Employee 0.04% - -

1041 MR ABDUL HAI T2005791 93,972 - Employee 0.02% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1042

MR BABU

KUTTY GEORGE

T2005851 24/08/2018 141,439 81,696 - Employee 0.02% - 59,743

1043

MR SURENDRA

NARAIN

PANDEY

T2005940 116,662 - Employee 0.03% - -

1044
MR ANJANI

KUMAR SINHA

T2005961 122,527 - Employee 0.03% - -

1045
MR GYAN

VINOD DIXIT

T2005966 181,198 - Employee 0.04% - -

1046

MR HARI

KRISHNA PILLAI

R.

T2005985 88,205 - Employee 0.02% - -

1047

MR RAM

LAKHAN SINGH

T2005986 47,505 - Employee 0.01% - -

1048

MR S

SACHIDANANDA

MURTHY

T2006023 114,281 - Employee 0.03% - -

1049

MR LAXMAN

SINGH

CHAUHAN

T2006047 142,893 - Employee 0.03% - -

1050

MR PREM

NARAYAN

SRIVASTAVA

T2006138 1,317 - Employee 0.00% - -

1051

MR SHAMBHU

DAYAL SHARMA

T2006169 60,806 - Employee 0.01% - -

1052
MR G G

AGARWAL

T2006174 424,037 - Employee 0.10% - -

1053 MR S K DEY T2006182 179,630 - Employee 0.04% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1054 MR S N SINGH T2006183 255,775 - Employee 0.06% - -

1055
MR P L RATHOD T2006191 112,810 - Employee 0.03% - -

1056
MR BHIM SAIN

ARORA

T2006243 264,819 - Employee 0.06% - -

1057
MR ANAND

GUPTA

T2006282 73,484 - Employee 0.02% - -

1058
MR VIRENDRA

KUMAR SINHA

T2006301 178,005 - Employee 0.04% - -

1059
MR RAJESH

KUMAR DUBEY

T2006325 14/06/2018 194,253 50,342 - Employee 0.01% - 143,911

1060
MR DHIRAJ

MEHROTRA

T2006336 141,146 - Employee 0.03% - -

1061
MR DESH RAJ

KUSHWAHA

T2006338 178,464 - Employee 0.04% - -

1062

MR GOURI

SHANKAR

GULWANI

T2006340 104,472 - Employee 0.02% - -

1063

MR RAJENDRA

PRAKASH

GUPTA

T2006341 12,786 - Employee 0.00% - -

1064
MR DILIP

VIDYARTHI

T2006343 25/07/2018 89,859 89,869 - Employee 0.02% - -

1065

MR SAGAR

PRAKASH

PHATAK

T2006374 155,712 - Employee 0.04% - -

1066

MR BHANU

PRAKASH

GUPTA

T2006376 261,972 - Employee 0.06% - -

1067
MR PRADEEP

KUMAR

T2006390 1,874 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1068
MR ASHOK

KUMAR SINGH

T2006394 296,737 - Employee 0.07% - -

1069
MR DINESH

RATNAWAT

T2006401 114,724 - Employee 0.03% - -

1070

MR VIPUL

KUMAR

WADHAWAN

T2006403 74,516 - Employee 0.02% - -

1071

MR VINAY

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T2006411 200,520 - Employee 0.05% - -

1072

MR RAM SAGER

CHAUDHARY

T2006416 95,798 - Employee 0.02% - -

1073

MR ARVIND

KUMAR

UPADHYAYA

T2006427 96,636 - Employee 0.02% - -

1074

MR MAHESH

CHANDRA

GUPTA

T2006433 71,077 - Employee 0.02% - -

1075
MR BADRI

BISHAL SINGH

T2006435 154,062 - Employee 0.04% - -

1076

MR BASAVANT

KULKARANI

T2006441 143,194 - Employee 0.03% - -

1077
MR ARUN

KUMAR BASU

T2006464 89,586 - Employee 0.02% - -

1078

MR NARESH

KUMAR

SAMKRIA

T2006476 230,230 - Employee 0.05% - -

1079
MR VINAY

SRIVASTAVA

T2006477 127,001 - Employee 0.03% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1080

MR

RAMACHANDRA

N VASUDEVAN

T2006479 115,435 - Employee 0.03% - -

1081

MR VARINDER

SINGH PARIHAR

T2006486 108,431 - Employee 0.03% - -

1082

MR NANDU

HIRALAL

CHAUDHARI

T2006491 99,265 - Employee 0.02% - -

1083
MISS P LALITHA T2006571 65,754 - Employee 0.02% - -

1084

MR AMLESH

KUMAR

CHOUDHARY

T2006660 65,688 - Employee 0.02% - -

1085
MR VISHWA

NATH PAL

T2006851 91,635 - Employee 0.02% - -

1086
MR RAJENDRA

SINGH

T2006852 117,184 - Employee 0.03% - -

1087
MR JITENDRA

MISHRA

T2007566 125,622 - Employee 0.03% - -

1088

MR JAI NARAIN

VERMA

T2007682 14/07/2018 259,125 259,125 - Employee 0.06% - As per

LML

Record

1089

MR SATISH

CHANDRA

KHARE

T2007841 79,056 - Employee 0.02% - -

1090

MR SURENDRA

KUMAR VERMA

T2007900 204,212 - Employee 0.05% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1091
MR RATENDRA

SINGH

T2008663 1,145 - Employee 0.00% - -

1092
MR GIRJESH

KUMAR DUBEY

T2008664 37,517 - Employee 0.01% - -

1093

MR B R

NARASIMHAMU

RTHY

T2008707 44,966 - Employee 0.01% - -

1094
MR M V

VENKATESH

T2008724 103,071 - Employee 0.02% - -

1095

MR RAJEEV

KUMAR JADON

T2008768 89,498 - Employee 0.02% - -

1096

MR ANIL

KUMAR GUPTA

T2008771 20,703 - Employee 0.00% - -

1097
MR ARVIND

YADAV

T2008773 12/06/2018 41,188 41,188 - Employee 0.01% - As per

Company

Records

1098

MR JAGDISH

PRASAD

BHARDWAJ

T2008790 62,843 - Employee 0.01% - -

1099

MR M V

MURALIDHARA

N

T2008827 119,876 - Employee 0.03% - -

1100
MR BHARAT

SINGH YADAV

T2008898 124,886 - Employee 0.03% - -

1101
MR JANNU

KAMALAKER

T2008938 3,749 - Employee 0.00% - -

1102
MR RAHUL

SINGH BAGHEL

T2008961 74,813 - Employee 0.02% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1103
MR GULAB RAI

MOTWANI

T2009061 258,033 - Employee 0.06% - -

1104

MR RAM

ASHISH JAISWAL

T2009091 65,392 - Employee 0.02% - -

1105

MR KRISHNA

KUMAR MISHRA

T2009170 23,982 - Employee 0.01% - -

1106

MR VINEET

KUMAR GUPTA

T2009190 63,589 - Employee 0.01% - -

1107

MR RAVINDER

SINGH

BHADURIA

T2009209 226,218 - Employee 0.05% - -

1108

MR RAJESH

KUMAR

SHARMA

T2009212 106,697 - Employee 0.02% - -

1109

MR

GUPTESHWAR

SINGH

T2009220 64,101 - Employee 0.01% - -

1110
MR NEERAJ

MAHESHWARI

T2009246 154,825 - Employee 0.04% - -

1111
MR A K

DHIRANAN

T2009266 70,616 - Employee 0.02% - -

1112

MR DAYA

SHANKER

THAKUR

T2009295 168,196 - Employee 0.04% - -

1113
MR SYED TALIB

HUSAIN

T2009304 278,776 - Employee 0.06% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1114

MR KULDIP

SINGH

MATHARU

T2009583 41,362 - Employee 0.01% - -

1115
MR HARISH

TANEJA

T2009584 1,305 - Employee 0.00% - -

1116
MR VIJAY

SRIVASTAV

T2009680 34,697 - Employee 0.01% - -

1117

MR SUSHIL

CHANDRA

SRIVASTAVA

T2009884 15,780 - Employee 0.00% - -

1118

MR MD.

FAROOQUE

AHMAD

T2009886 122,830 - Employee 0.03% - -

1119
MR DEEPAK

SURYWANSHI

T2009923 30,883 - Employee 0.01% - -

1120
MR AKSHAY

KUMAR JAIN

T2009929 115,793 - Employee 0.03% - -

1121
MR BALWANT

SINGH

T2009969 186,996 - Employee 0.04% - -

1122

MR ANAND

KUMAR

AWASTHI

T2009977 42,246 - Employee 0.01% - -

1123
MR KHUNNU

LAL RATHORE

T2010000 74,541 - Employee 0.02% - -

1124

MR BHVRS

SATYANARAYAN

A

T2010012 85,096 - Employee 0.02% - -

1125

MR RAJESH

KUMAR

AWASTHI

T2010040 87,873 - Employee 0.02% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1126
MR THOMAS

MARKOSE

T2010083 137,248 - Employee 0.03% - -

1127
MR RAJENDRA

SINGH BOHRA

T2010093 140,022 - Employee 0.03% - -

1128

MR ASHOK

KUMAR VERMA

T2010525 194,717 - Employee 0.05% - -

1129

MR KALPESH

KANAIYALAL

SONI

T2010892 79,090 - Employee 0.02% - -

1130

MR

SNEHALKUMAR

MUKUNDRAY

BHAGAT

T2010894 58,571 - Employee 0.01% - -

1131

MR RAJ PAL

SINGH

CHAUHAN

T2011029 201,519 - Employee 0.05% - -

1132
MR M K

CHATURVEDI

T2011099 126,069 - Employee 0.03% - -

1133
MR KAMLESH

KUMAR

T2011119 135,879 - Employee 0.03% - -

1134
MR ARVIND

GUPTA

T2011131 80,786 - Employee 0.02% - -

1135
MR PARITOSH

TIWARI

T2011150 28,781 - Employee 0.01% - -

1136
MR SATTI

RAVISASI

T2011159 87,580 - Employee 0.02% - -

1137

MR RAJESH

KUMAR

JAISWAL

T2011382 138,248 - Employee 0.03% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1138

MR AKHILESH

PRASAD SINGH

T2011385 168,994 - Employee 0.04% - -

1139

MR YOGENDRA

SINGH

T2011386 28,358 - Employee 0.01% - -

1140
MR JITENDRA

KUMAR SINGH

T2011392 140,438 - Employee 0.03% - -

1141

MR DINESH

KUMAR

DWIVEDI

T2011513 58,291 - Employee 0.01% - -

1142
MR S K SHARMA T2011581 254,430 - Employee 0.06% - -

1143

MR PRAMOD

KUMAR PANDEY

T2011601 85,576 - Employee 0.02% - -

1144

MR SANDEEP

KUMAR PANDEY

T2011689 87,315 - Employee 0.02% - -

1145

MR JAGANNATH

SHARMA

T2011780 17,842 - Employee 0.00% - -

1146
MR PRATAP

SINGH

T2011835 88,505 - Employee 0.02% - -

1147

MR SANJEEV

KUMAR BAJPAI

T2011837 62,810 - Employee 0.01% - -

1148
MR SUBHASH

CHANDRA

T2011838 160,724 - Employee 0.04% - -

1149
MR B R

PARDESHI

T2011844 78,430 - Employee 0.02% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1150

MR SHARAD

KUMAR

TRIPATHI

T2011882 31,090 - Employee 0.01% - -

1151

MR MAHENDRA

KUMAR

T2011973 429,433 - Employee 0.10% - -

1152

MR

SHAILENDRA

JAIN

T2012119 8,744 - Employee 0.00% - -

1153
MR SANJEEV

DOGRA

T2012120 109,823 - Employee 0.03% - -

1154
MR T SRAVAN

KUMAR

T2012122 64,252 - Employee 0.01% - -

1155
MR RAVINDRA

NATH TIWARI

T2012162 162,229 - Employee 0.04% - -

1156

MR PRASHANT

PRABHAKAR

PANDE

T2012226 51,904 - Employee 0.01% - -

1157
MISS RAJNI

GULATI

T2012354 50,711 - Employee 0.01% - -

1158
MR MADAN LAL

GUPTA

T2012439 09/06/2018 971,838 133,522 - Employee 0.03% - 838,316

1159

MR PRAMOD

KUMAR PANDEY

T2012441 139,259 - Employee 0.03% - -

1160

MR SATISH

CHAND

SHARMA

T2012474 172,576 - Employee 0.04% - -

1161

MR RAMESH

CHANDRA

SHUKLA

T2012549 218,759 - Employee 0.05% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1162
MR LALAN

KUMAR SINGH

T2012564 2,112 - Employee 0.00% - -

1163 MR R K MORE T2012578 214,266 - Employee 0.05% - -

1164
MR MANOJ

GUPTA

T2012778 207,522 - Employee 0.05% - -

1165

MR VIPIN

KUMAR GUPTA

T2012781 123,272 - Employee 0.03% - -

1166

MR

DHARMENDRA

KUMAR MISHRA

T2012801 678 - Employee 0.00% - -

1167
MR RAJAT

ARORA

T2012869 83,273 - Employee 0.02% - -

1168
MR GOPAL RAM

GUPTA

T2012874 45,582 - Employee 0.01% - -

1169
MR R S

MAHESHWARI

T2012975 120,356 - Employee 0.03% - -

1170
MR G

RAMNATH

T2012990 266,566 - Employee 0.06% - -

1171
MR SURYA PAL

SINGH

T2013019 1,176 - Employee 0.00% - -

1172

MR RAMAN

SINGH DHAKER

T2013028 119,447 - Employee 0.03% - -

1173
MR RAJENDRA

YADAV

T2013051 179,481 - Employee 0.04% - -

1174
MR A K TRIVEDI T2013076 232,499 - Employee 0.05% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1175

MR MUNISH

KUMAR

SHARMA

T2013084 74,552 - Employee 0.02% - -

1176
MR VINOD JEE

PANDITA

T2013090 118,580 - Employee 0.03% - -

1177

MR JANARDHAN

DEO

T2013091 184,134 - Employee 0.04% - -

1178

MR PRAHLAD

SHARAN

SHUKLA

T2013096 207,953 - Employee 0.05% - -

1179
MR RAVINDRA

PATERIA

T2013103 86,662 - Employee 0.02% - -

1180

MR TARUN

KUMAR

SHARMA

T2013121 05/07/2018 537,656 106,092 - Employee 0.02% - 431,564

1181

MR ANOOP

KUMAR

SHARMA

T2013137 49,898 - Employee 0.01% - -

1182 MR S K BAHL T2013142 191,878 - Employee 0.04% - -

1183

MR JAYANT

KUMAR

GUNTHEY

T2013401 188,615 - Employee 0.04% - -

1184

MR UMESH

PRASAD TIWARI

T2013402 65,313 - Employee 0.02% - -

1185
MR SHEKHAR

KUMAR SINHA

T2013431 77,344 - Employee 0.02% - -

1186

MR SATISH

CHANDRA

MISRA

T2013476 264,940 - Employee 0.06% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1187
MR VINOD

KHANNA

T2013527 43,021 - Employee 0.01% - -

1188

MR AWADHESH

KUMAR MISRA

T2013528 79,097 - Employee 0.02% - -

1189
MR M

NARENDRAN

T2013541 103,335 - Employee 0.02% - -

1190

MR SHAKTI

KRISHNA

TRIPATHI

T2013551 123,463 - Employee 0.03% - -

1191

MR SANJAY

KUMAR PANDEY

T2013560 7,523 - Employee 0.00% - -

1192

MR RITESH

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T2013577 228,391 - Employee 0.05% - -

1193

MR SURESH

KUMAR MISHRA

T2013602 9,334 - Employee 0.00% - -

1194 MR S S BASU T2013667 434,759 - Employee 0.10% - -

1195

MR DIGAMBAR

SINGH

SHROTRIYA

T2013692 111,661 - Employee 0.03% - -

1196
MR REGI

MATHEW

T2013714 80,625 - Employee 0.02% - -

1197

MR VINOD

KUMAR BAJPAI

T2013724 260,096 - Employee 0.06% - -

1198
MR PANKAJ

SINGH

T2013730 44,534 - Employee 0.01% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1199
MR SANJIV

KUMAR SINHA

T2013743 75,279 - Employee 0.02% - -

1200
MR AJAY SINGH T2014136 103,217 - Employee 0.02% - -

1201
MR SUBHASH

CHANDRA

T2014137 74,951 - Employee 0.02% - -

1202
MR LAL SINGH

GULIA

T2014387 101,245 - Employee 0.02% - -

1203

MR HRIDAY

NARAIN SINGH

T2014391 192,646 - Employee 0.04% - -

1204

MR BIPIN

KUMAR TIWARI

T2014529 31,379 - Employee 0.01% - -

1205

MR RAMENDRA

KUMAR

AWASTHI

T2014530 1,051 - Employee 0.00% - -

1206
MR JOGINDER

SINGH RANA

T2014539 24,260 - Employee 0.01% - -

1207

MR AJAY

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T2014633 51,515 - Employee 0.01% - -

1208

MR MANISH

KUMAR GUPTA

T2014665 39,586 - Employee 0.01% - -

1209

MR S

BALASUBRAMA

NIAN

T2014669 126,259 - Employee 0.03% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1210

MR OM

SHANKER

SHUKLA

T2014701 81,805 - Employee 0.02% - -

1211
MR RANVIR

SINGH TOMAR

T2014704 63,931 - Employee 0.01% - -

1212
MR JAMULA

TUNA PATRA

T2014705 78,204 - Employee 0.02% - -

1213

MR NARENDRA

PAL SINGH

T2014727 45,889 - Employee 0.01% - -

1214
MR ROHIT

RANJAN

T2014740 149,648 - Employee 0.03% - -

1215

MR PRAMOD

KUMAR

TRIPATHI

T2014769 86,403 - Employee 0.02% - -

1216

MR MAHENDRA

SINGH

CHAUHAN

T2014770 121,076 - Employee 0.03% - -

1217

MR ULLAS RAVI

KIRAN CARDOZA

T2014778 33,880 - Employee 0.01% - -

1218
MR SUNIL

KUMAR SINGH

T2014785 115,155 - Employee 0.03% - -

1219
MR ANIL

KUMAR SINGH

T2014804 112,947 - Employee 0.03% - -

1220

MR SAMEER

KUMAR KHATRI

T2014826 99,184 - Employee 0.02% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1221

MR SUDHIR

KUMAR GUPTA

T2014852 106,207 - Employee 0.02% - -

1222

MR PANKAJ

TILAKRAJ

GUPTA

T2014861 63,989 - Employee 0.01% - -

1223

MR GIRJA

SHANKAR

TIWARI

T2014866 60,530 - Employee 0.01% - -

1224
MR RAJESH PAI

S.

T2014891 35,779 - Employee 0.01% - -

1225
MR RAVINDER

SINGH

T2014959 107,706 - Employee 0.02% - -

1226

MS SNEHALATA

SADANAND

VETURKAR

T2014979 31,052 - Employee 0.01% - -

1227

MR KAUSHAL

KISHORE

MISHRA

T2014986 108,429 - Employee 0.03% - -

1228
MR VISHNU

PRASAD

T2015065 3,749 - Employee 0.00% - -

1229
MR PANKAJ

SHARMA

T2015075 13,285 - Employee 0.00% - -

1230
MR DEEPAK

SINGH

T2015077 29,900 - Employee 0.01% - -

1231

MR RAMENDRA

PAL SINGH

CHAUHAN

T2015078 29,977 - Employee 0.01% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1232

MR AMAR

SINGH SENGAR

T2015079 66,483 - Employee 0.02% - -

1233
MR NEERAJ

DAYAL

T2015091 70,951 - Employee 0.02% - -

1234

MR RAM

KUMAR

SHARMA

T2015092 530,335 - Employee 0.12% - -

1235
MR JASPAL

SINGH

T2015096 88,573 - Employee 0.02% - -

1236
MR RAJWANT

SINGH

T2015097 11/05/2018 - 191,805 - Employee 0.04% - -

1237
MR N J THOMAS T2015105 96,063 - Employee 0.02% - -

1238

MR PRANAB

KUMAR

SAMANTA

T2015106 57,722 - Employee 0.01% - -

1239
MR M U

SIDDIQUI

T2015128 90,509 - Employee 0.02% - -

1240

MR ARUN

KUMAR TIWARI

T2015140 1,134 - Employee 0.00% - -

1241

MR

BALAKRISHNA

SANIL

T2015189 205,752 - Employee 0.05% - -

1242
MR SALEEM

AKHTAR

T2015194 5,323 - Employee 0.00% - -

1243
MR AMLAN

MITRA

T2015195 69,512 - Employee 0.02% - -

1244
MR BAL JEE

SRIVASTAVA

T2015214 38,735 - Employee 0.01% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1245
MR ASHOK

KUMAR JHA

T2015215 1,610 - Employee 0.00% - -

1246
MR VINAY

KUMAR SINGH

T2015218 5,323 - Employee 0.00% - -

1247

MR ALOK

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T2015220 37,726 - Employee 0.01% - -

1248

MR RAKESH

MOHAN

SRIVASTAVA

T2015223 40,769 - Employee 0.01% - -

1249
MR RAKESH

SHARMA

T2015225 800 - Employee 0.00% - -

1250
MR DILIP

KUMAR

T2015262 39,932 - Employee 0.01% - -

1251

MR AKHILAISH

KUMAR

SHISHOO

T2015323 198,216 - Employee 0.05% - -

1252
MR SANJAY

MANTRI

T2015418 29,113 - Employee 0.01% - -

1253

MR K R

SUBRAMANIAM

T2015423 39,716 - Employee 0.01% - -

1254

MR RAJENDRA

BAHADUR

SINGH

T2015448 52,487 - Employee 0.01% - -

1255
MR SHASHI

KANT SHUKLA

T2015484 249,560 - Employee 0.06% - -

1256
MR RAKESH

KERWELL

T2015535 95,227 - Employee 0.02% - -

1257
MR SURAJIT

DAS

T2015563 80,550 - Employee 0.02% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1258
MR RANJAN

PANDEY

T2015578 54,654 - Employee 0.01% - -

1259
MR ANURAG

KUMAR

T2015579 541 - Employee 0.00% - -

1260
MR MANEESH

SHARMA

T2015580 540 - Employee 0.00% - -

1261
MR MANOJ

KUMAR MISRA

T2015583 76,729 - Employee 0.02% - -

1262

MR

JAYAPRASAD T

G

T2015600 35,000 - Employee 0.01% - -

1263
MR NITISH

KAPOOR

T2015611 56,488 - Employee 0.01% - -

1264

MR

BHUVANESH

KUMAR

SHARMA

T2015631 54,506 - Employee 0.01% - -

1265

MR SARVESH

KUMAR

SACHAN

T2015659 37,951 - Employee 0.01% - -

1266
MR PRAFULLA

KUMAR

T2015667 139,138 - Employee 0.03% - -

1267
MR ARUN

KUMAR SINHA

T2015673 83,060 - Employee 0.02% - -

1268

MR JAYAKUMAR

A N

T2015674 66,321 - Employee 0.02% - -

1269

MR SURYA

PRAKASH SINHA

T2015693 480,977 - Employee 0.11% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1270

MR MADHWA

NAND PANERU

T2015699 17,694 - Employee 0.00% - -

1271
MR HARSH

KUMAR KOHLI

T2015712 676 - Employee 0.00% - -

1272
MR VIVEK

DWIVEDI

T2015713 97,492 - Employee 0.02% - -

1273

MR N C

RANGASWAMY

T2015743 3,226 - Employee 0.00% - -

1274
MR ALOK

KUMAR

T2015751 176,862 - Employee 0.04% - -

1275

MR YOGENDRA

KUMAR SAINI

T2015759 137,026 - Employee 0.03% - -

1276

MR VEER

KRISHNA

SAXENA

T2015778 48,673 - Employee 0.01% - -

1277
MR VISHNU

PANDEY

T2015780 3,611 - Employee 0.00% - -

1278
MR SATISH

MISRI

T2015785 219,443 - Employee 0.05% - -

1279
MR SUNIL

KHANNA

T2015803 53,969 - Employee 0.01% - -

1280

MR SARWAR

HUSAIN

SIDDIQUI

T2015811 87,103 - Employee 0.02% - -

1281

MR AMARNATH

PATHAK

T2016004 88,250 - Employee 0.02% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1282

MR RAKESH

CHANDRA

SHARMA

T2016097 73,188 - Employee 0.02% - -

1283
MISS NOELLA

D'SILVA

T2016103 14,847 - Employee 0.00% - -

1284

MR DINESH

KUMAR TIWARI

T2016179 19,017 - Employee 0.00% - -

1285

MR GAURI

SHANKAR

PANDEY

T2016196 44,533 - Employee 0.01% - -

1286
MR PRANIL

KUMAR KHAN

T2016198 72,290 - Employee 0.02% - -

1287
MR SANJEEV

SHARMA

T2016212 51,976 - Employee 0.01% - -

1288

MR GANESH

SHANKAR

CHATURVEDI

T2016224 12,687 - Employee 0.00% - -

1289

MR AVADHESH

ROY

T2016233 870 - Employee 0.00% - -

1290

MR BHAGWAN

SINGH

CHAUHAN

T2016241 140,666 - Employee 0.03% - -

1291

MR RAM

MOHAN

DWIVEDI

T2016247 56,243 - Employee 0.01% - -

1292
MR P K

RAMANKUTTY

T2016248 36,668 - Employee 0.01% - -

1293
MR VIJAY

NARANG

T2016265 962 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1294
MR MITHILESH

KUMAR

T2016277 40,586 - Employee 0.01% - -

1295
MR DUSHYANT

HORRA

T2016299 42,169 - Employee 0.01% - -

1296

MR PRADEEP

KUMAR

SACHAN

T2016300 75,974 - Employee 0.02% - -

1297

MR VIJAI

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T2016303 40,240 - Employee 0.01% - -

1298

MR RAJINDER

SINGH KANWAR

T2016310 73,574 - Employee 0.02% - -

1299
MR ANANDA

BABU T.R.

T2016332 346,381 - Employee 0.08% - -

1300

MR STEPHEN

THIMOTHY A

FRANCIS

T2016354 34,892 - Employee 0.01% - -

1301
MR BHARAT

SINGH RAWAT

T2016360 60,472 - Employee 0.01% - -

1302
MR SOHAN LAL

AMOLI

T2016363 115,374 - Employee 0.03% - -

1303
MR R M ALAGU T2016366 77,162 - Employee 0.02% - -

1304
MR VIKRAM

BHRUSHUNDI

T2016369 4,000 - Employee 0.00% - -

1305

MR PRASHANTH

DALAWAI

T2016370 125,278 - Employee 0.03% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1306

MR K

MEENAKSHI

SUNDARAM

T2016376 37,305 - Employee 0.01% - -

1307
MR D K B LIMBU T2016394 39,548 - Employee 0.01% - -

1308
MR JAI NATH

JHA

T2016397 100,000 - Employee 0.02% - -

1309
MR RAJEEV

KUMAR TYAGI

T2016398 191,740 - Employee 0.04% - -

1310
MR ASHISH

SHUKLA

T2016399 81,959 - Employee 0.02% - -

1311
MR PRADEEP

KUMAR

T2016431 1,920 - Employee 0.00% - -

1312
MR SRIDHAR

KUMAR DASH

T2016432 32,334 - Employee 0.01% - -

1313

MR SANJAY

KUMAR

ACHARYA

T2016433 22,215 - Employee 0.01% - -

1314 MR T S BISHT T2016474 259,117 - Employee 0.06% - -

1315
MR A H N PILLAI T2016486 177,675 - Employee 0.04% - -

1316

MR SATBIR

SINGH RATHOR

T2016493 70,305 - Employee 0.02% - -

1317

MR VIMAL

SINGH CHANDEL

T2016496 36,274 - Employee 0.01% - -

1318

MR

SHAILENDRA

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T2016644 138,353 - Employee 0.03% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1319
MR PRADEEP

KUMAR JHA

T2016646 52,720 - Employee 0.01% - -

1320
MR NAVIN

KUMAR LAL

T2016664 19,810 - Employee 0.00% - -

1321
MR SHAKEEL

AHMAD

T2016672 15,574 - Employee 0.00% - -

1322
MS SANGEETA

ROBINSON

T2016682 7,206 - Employee 0.00% - -

1323
MR PALLAB

DASGUPTA

T2016699 1,971 - Employee 0.00% - -

1324
MR ANSUMAN

DAS

T2016745 42,025 - Employee 0.01% - -

1325

MR

BHUPENDRA G.

PANCHAL

T2016750 181,523 - Employee 0.04% - -

1326
MR SHAILESH

PRADHAN

T2016753 77,462 - Employee 0.02% - -

1327
MR JAI SINGH

NATHAWAT

T2016754 178,883 - Employee 0.04% - -

1328
MR TABREZ

ABBASI

T2016767 19,198 - Employee 0.00% - -

1329
MR PRABHAT

JOSHI

T2016771 161,266 - Employee 0.04% - -

1330
MR VIJAY T.

PANCHAL

T2016773 87,787 - Employee 0.02% - -

1331
MR SUDHEER S.

HALABHAVI

T2016774 87,218 - Employee 0.02% - -

1332
MR SHIVA

PRASAD N.

T2016775 83,367 - Employee 0.02% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1333

MR P V

RAMANA

KUMAR

T2016778 93,141 - Employee 0.02% - -

1334 MR U RAMESH T2016780 10,080 - Employee 0.00% - -

1335
MR SANJEEV

ARORA

T2016787 146,887 - Employee 0.03% - -

1336
MR MOHIT

MAKANI

T2016800 22,742 - Employee 0.01% - -

1337

MR JOLLY

GOVINDER

SINGH JAGDEV

T2016807 114,577 - Employee 0.03% - -

1338
MR DAVINDER

SAINI

T2016808 63,008 - Employee 0.01% - -

1339

MR VEERENDRA

S. KATTI

T2016811 16,355 - Employee 0.00% - -

1340
MR VIKAS

MEHNDROO

T2016812 55,437 - Employee 0.01% - -

1341
MR VIKRAM

SINGH MEHRA

T2016813 66,617 - Employee 0.02% - -

1342

MR ANIL

KUMAR R.

KULKARNI

T2016854 40,585 - Employee 0.01% - -

1343
MR SANDEEP

KAPOOR

T2016855 81,463 - Employee 0.02% - -

1344
MR RAJINDER

THAKUR

T2016857 89,129 - Employee 0.02% - -

1345
MR ALTAF

HUSSAIN

T2016858 65,452 - Employee 0.02% - -

1346
MR CHIRANJIV

KUMAR

T2016860 120,951 - Employee 0.03% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1347
MR ASHOK

KUMAR

T2016861 68,976 - Employee 0.02% - -

1348

MR ASHISH

KUMAR

MUKHERJEE

T2016862 40,829 - Employee 0.01% - -

1349
MR JATINDER

SINGH WALIA

T2016865 142,606 - Employee 0.03% - -

1350
MR NITIN

MEHRA

T2016866 67,125 - Employee 0.02% - -

1351
MR ALOK

KUMAR SINGH

T2016869 58,567 - Employee 0.01% - -

1352

MR NAGENDRA

SINGH

T2016870 73,571 - Employee 0.02% - -

1353

MR SREEJITH

VANIYAN

VALAPPIL

T2016877 60,385 - Employee 0.01% - -

1354
MR RAVINDRA

KUMAR

T2016889 16,911 - Employee 0.00% - -

1355
MR RAMAN

KUMAR

T2016892 72,558 - Employee 0.02% - -

1356
MR BISWAJIT

CHOWDHURY

T2016894 36,788 - Employee 0.01% - -

1357

MR NARAYAN

PRASAD SAHOO

T2016895 63,287 - Employee 0.01% - -

1358

MR CHANNAN

HAZARA SINGH

T2016936 20,472 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1359

MR VASANT

GOVINDRAO

MADNE

T2016966 67,539 - Employee 0.02% - -

1360
MR RAVINDER

MEHTA

T2016968 23,544 - Employee 0.01% - -

1361
MR. BHAGYA

NARAYAN JHA

T2016971 10,466 - Employee 0.00% - -

1362
MR RAJIV SAHAI T2016972 67,288 - Employee 0.02% - -

1363

MR HEMANT

HARIBHAU

JADHAV

T2016973 103,189 - Employee 0.02% - -

1364
MR SHIRISH

JAIN

T2016980 53,916 - Employee 0.01% - -

1365
MR NABAJIT

ROY

T2016981 14,274 - Employee 0.00% - -

1366
MR ASHISH

GUPTA

T2016983 90,062 - Employee 0.02% - -

1367
MR ROHIT

AGARWAL

T2016985 53,333 - Employee 0.01% - -

1368

MR SARAVJEET

CHAUHAN

T2016988 24,024 - Employee 0.01% - -

1369

MR SUNIL

KUMAR BANSAL

T2016998 14,209 - Employee 0.00% - -

1370

MR PRASHANTO

BANERJEE

T2017010 369,785 - Employee 0.09% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1371

MR V CHANDRA

SHEKAR

T2017014 43,813 - Employee 0.01% - -

1372

MR ATHANUR

SREENIVASAN

RAMKUMAR

T2017027 56,435 - Employee 0.01% - -

1373

MR AMAL

KUMAR

PODDAR

T2017028 78,058 - Employee 0.02% - -

1374
MR HARSH

PANT

T2017032 76,502 - Employee 0.02% - -

1375
MR TAPASH

KARMAKAR

T2017038 510 - Employee 0.00% - -

1376
MR GAURAV

GOEL

T2017042 43,775 - Employee 0.01% - -

1377
MR BIMAN

BANERJEE

T2017044 600 - Employee 0.00% - -

1378
MR ADARSH

SRIVASTAVA

T2017051 14,322 - Employee 0.00% - -

1379
MR RAMAN

KUMAR JHA

T2017053 48,898 - Employee 0.01% - -

1380
MR RAJIV

ARORA

T2017057 46,827 - Employee 0.01% - -

1381
MR RAKESH

KUMAR SINGH

T2017145 21,083 - Employee 0.00% - -

1382

MR ANIL

KUMAR

UPADHYAY

T2017146 70,656 - Employee 0.02% - -

1383
MR BIPIN

KUMAR RAI

T2017316 48,941 - Employee 0.01% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1384
MR SHYAM BIR

SINGH

T2017358 929 - Employee 0.00% - -

1385
MR RAM ACHAL

SINGH

T2017369 52,918 - Employee 0.01% - -

1386 MR RAM LAL T2017376 90,154 - Employee 0.02% - -

1387
MR SANDEEP

YADAV

T2017377 32,112 - Employee 0.01% - -

1388

MR SUBH

RANJAN SINHA

T2017407 52,645 - Employee 0.01% - -

1389

MR

KHUMUKCHAM

ROSHAN SINGH

T2017460 15,692 - Employee 0.00% - -

1390

MR

RAGHVENDRA

PRATAP SINGH

T2017502 46,798 - Employee 0.01% - -

1391

MR

GURMINDER

SINGH

T2017514 85,796 - Employee 0.02% - -

1392
MR DIPAK

KUMAR KOLEY

T2017530 139,649 - Employee 0.03% - -

1393

MR SUBHAJIT

CHAKRAVARTY

T2017537 80,390 - Employee 0.02% - -

1394
MR NIRAJ

KHANNA

T2017538 80,421 - Employee 0.02% - -

1395
MR MURARI

MISHRA

T2017539 1,874 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1396

MR ANUP

BHATTACHARJE

E

T2017541 109,838 - Employee 0.03% - -

1397
MR HANUMAT

SINGH

T2017542 5,291 - Employee 0.00% - -

1398

MR MAHENDRA

KUMAR SINGH

T2017543 42,512 - Employee 0.01% - -

1399

MR

SHAILENDRA

VERMA

T2017546 27,583 - Employee 0.01% - -

1400

MR AWADHESH

CHANDRA

DUBEY

T2017548 88,314 - Employee 0.02% - -

1401

MR PRAVIN

CHANDRA

SHUKLA

T2017550 57,515 - Employee 0.01% - -

1402

MR SHATARCHI

VARMA

T2017726 133,243 - Employee 0.03% - -

1403
MR KAUSIK

BANERJEE

T2017727 19,052 - Employee 0.00% - -

1404
MS NISHA

VARGHESE

T2017770 17,009 - Employee 0.00% - -

1405

MR

SIDDHARTHA

CHATTERJEE

T2017778 81,203 - Employee 0.02% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1406

MR DEVENDRA

KUMAR

SHARMA

T2017832 53,776 - Employee 0.01% - -

1407
MR SATYA PAL

TYAGI

T2017836 3,563 - Employee 0.00% - -

1408
MR AAMIR

HASAN

T2017851 15,075 - Employee 0.00% - -

1409

MR SABYASACHI

BANDOPADHYA

Y

T2017865 127,377 - Employee 0.03% - -

1410
MR PANKAJ

JAIN

T2017866 174,683 - Employee 0.04% - -

1411

MR ARSHAD

KARIM ANSARI

T2017876 153,583 - Employee 0.04% - -

1412

MR

KAMESHWAR

NATH RAI

T2017882 55,174 - Employee 0.01% - -

1413

MR MILIND

CHANDRAKANT

LIMAYE

T2017892 26,595 - Employee 0.01% - -

1414
MR M G GUPTA T2018024 21,971 - Employee 0.01% - -

1415
MR E RAMADAS T2018026 83,577 - Employee 0.02% - -

1416
MR GAURAV

AGARWAL

T2018036 174,931 - Employee 0.04% - -

1417
MR SANJEEV

GANDHI

T2018037 310,658 - Employee 0.07% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1418
MR SANJAY

POONJA

T2018038 33,988 - Employee 0.01% - -

1419

MR

SHAILENDRA

JAIN

T2018043 50,791 - Employee 0.01% - -

1420
MR VINCENT

KUMAR JOHN

T2018044 183,977 - Employee 0.04% - -

1421
MR AMIT

DHAUNDIYAL

T2018046 68,107 - Employee 0.02% - -

1422

MR INDRAJIT

KUMAR GHOSH

T2018050 149,291 - Employee 0.03% - -

1423
MR N GIREESH

KUMAR

T2018058 66,863 - Employee 0.02% - -

1424
MR SANJAY

BAHL

T2018197 174,362 - Employee 0.04% - -

1425
MR ANUP

SINGH RAWAT

T2018285 82,903 - Employee 0.02% - -

1426

MR MAHESH

CHANDRA

MISHRA

T2018312 60,504 - Employee 0.01% - -

1427
MR YOGESH

CHATURVEDI

T2018480 63,453 - Employee 0.01% - -

1428

MR

SADYOJATHA K.

T2018508 47,005 - Employee 0.01% - -

1429

MR PRASAD

RAJARAM

BHONSLE

T2018511 48,611 - Employee 0.01% - -

1430
MR SURESH

PATIL

T2018524 30,845 - Employee 0.01% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1431
MR PUSHP RAJ

RAJPUT

T2018539 195,280 - Employee 0.05% - -

1432
MR KUMAR

GAURAV

T2018546 98,060 - Employee 0.02% - -

1433

MR

SASIKUMARAN

T.K.

T2018551 23,880 - Employee 0.01% - -

1434

MR SHIBA

PROSAD

CHAKRABORTY

T2018552 118,489 - Employee 0.03% - -

1435

MR MOHD.

ISHTIYAQUE

KHAN

T2018564 84,334 - Employee 0.02% - -

1436

MR NAGENDRA

KUMAR

SHARMA

T2018565 58,550 - Employee 0.01% - -

1437

MR ANIL

KUMAR

SOPOREE

T2018566 92,438 - Employee 0.02% - -

1438
MR AVINASH

SHAHANE

T2018568 112,184 - Employee 0.03% - -

1439
MR JAYDEEP

JENA

T2018570 110,070 - Employee 0.03% - -

1440

MR V S

RAGHAVENDRA

T2018579 86,187 - Employee 0.02% - -

1441
MR TARUN

PRAJAPATI

T2018594 83,377 - Employee 0.02% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1442
MR SANJEEV

KUMAR SINGH

T2018614 39,589 - Employee 0.01% - -

1443

MR BIMAL

KUMAR TRIVEDI

T2018615 13,121 - Employee 0.00% - -

1444

MR RITESH

KUMAR

SHARMA

T2018630 145,868 - Employee 0.03% - -

1445

MR ARVIND

KUMAR PANDEY

T2018640 18,688 - Employee 0.00% - -

1446

MR SHUBHDEEP

SAXENA

T2018663 60,586 - Employee 0.01% - -

1447 MR R DINESH T2018700 11,933 - Employee 0.00% - -

1448

MR NAGARAJU

NALLURI

T2018711 27,218 - Employee 0.01% - -

1449
MR DEEPAK

MATHUR

T2018712 7,061 - Employee 0.00% - -

1450
MR JITENDER

SALOOJA

T2018738 58,154 - Employee 0.01% - -

1451
MR MUSTAFA

SYED SHABBIR

T2018850 266,167 - Employee 0.06% - -

1452

MR

JAYACHANDRAN

G.

T2018856 19,406 - Employee 0.00% - -

1453
MR PRAMOD A.

K.

T2018889 80,027 - Employee 0.02% - -

1454
MR RAJEEV

AGGARWAL

T2018897 253,616 - Employee 0.06% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1455

MR HAR

BHAGWAN

KALRA

T2018948 310,310 - Employee 0.07% - -

1456

MR D

MADHUSUDHA

N RAO

T2018952 84,564 - Employee 0.02% - -

1457

MR

BALAKRISHNA

SWAIN

T2018956 130,250 - Employee 0.03% - -

1458
MR NAVED

IRFAN

T2018960 44,729 - Employee 0.01% - -

1459

MR ANUP

KUMAR SHUKLA

T2018969 90,258 - Employee 0.02% - -

1460
MR ATUL

SABHARWAL

T2018980 128,373 - Employee 0.03% - -

1461
MRS RITA

SMITH

T2018991 52,063 - Employee 0.01% - -

1462

MR MANOJ

KUMAR SAXENA

T2018992 73,445 - Employee 0.02% - -

1463
MR VED

PRAKASH

T2018995 34,798 - Employee 0.01% - -

1464
MR DEEPAK

SHARMA

T2018996 18,957 - Employee 0.00% - -

1465

MR JITENDRA

KUMAR

SHARMA

T2019003 35,194 - Employee 0.01% - -

1466
MR KUSHA

GANESHIYA

T2019004 131,268 - Employee 0.03% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1467

MR DINESH

VITHAL

KANCHAN

T2019006 3,325 - Employee 0.00% - -

1468
MR YASHVIR

SINGH

T2019008 199,858 - Employee 0.05% - -

1469
MR BIMAL

KISHOR RAJAK

T2019017 21,724 - Employee 0.01% - -

1470
MR SACHIN

SAXENA

T2019018 20,946 - Employee 0.00% - -

1471
MR KALYAN

LAHIRI

T2019019 56,878 - Employee 0.01% - -

1472
MR VIVEK

BAIJAL

T2019020 67,052 - Employee 0.02% - -

1473
MR DIVAKAR

BHATT

T2019021 101,910 - Employee 0.02% - -

1474
MR RAJESH P.

ADHAU

T2019023 80,150 - Employee 0.02% - -

1475
MR SANJAY

SINGH

T2019029 116,614 - Employee 0.03% - -

1476

MR

BHOGESWARA

RAO PARCHA

T2019031 74,813 - Employee 0.02% - -

1477
MR PUNIT

BHATNAGAR

T2019036 122,946 - Employee 0.03% - -

1478
MR KAMLESH

PANDEY

T2019040 183,108 - Employee 0.04% - -

1479

MR

SUBRAMANIAN

GANESAN

T2019063 27,324 - Employee 0.01% - -

1480
MR RAJEEV S.

DEO

T2019065 39,014 - Employee 0.01% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1481
MR M SRINIVAS T2019070 34,073 - Employee 0.01% - -

1482
MR ROHIT

TIWARI

T2019076 27,252 - Employee 0.01% - -

1483
MR RAKESH

KUMAR

T2019093 114,551 - Employee 0.03% - -

1484
MRS NOOPUR

CHABLANI

T2019094 8,488 - Employee 0.00% - -

1485
MR KULJEET

SINGH PAL

T2019095 134,528 - Employee 0.03% - -

1486
MR SHONIT U

JAIS

T2019096 31,095 - Employee 0.01% - -

1487

MR SANDEEP

KUMAR

MAHESHWARI

T2019097 36,944 - Employee 0.01% - -

1488

MR BENEDICT

PRATIM KUMAR

BISWAS

T2019098 180,618 - Employee 0.04% - -

1489
MR MANISH

AGARWAL

T2019104 10,963 - Employee 0.00% - -

1490
MR RAM

SEWAK PAL

T2019105 22,762 - Employee 0.01% - -

1491

MR BRIJENDRA

SHEKHAR

TRIPATHI

T2019112 3,201 - Employee 0.00% - -

1492
MR AMIT

GOSWAMI

T2019116 668 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1493

MR ASHOK

KUMAR TOMAR

T2019117 169,558 - Employee 0.04% - -

1494
MR NAVEEN

KUMAR

T2019118 140,747 - Employee 0.03% - -

1495
MR ALOK

HANGAL

T2019119 73,108 - Employee 0.02% - -

1496
MR SAURABH

ARORA

T2019120 12,509 - Employee 0.00% - -

1497

MR PARTHA

SARATHI

GANGULY

T2019121 91,195 - Employee 0.02% - -

1498
MR CHANDRA

SHEKHAR

T2019124 25,690 - Employee 0.01% - -

1499
MR A B K N N

MURTHY

T2019125 83,156 - Employee 0.02% - -

1500

MR NIHAR

RANJAN PARIDA

T2019126 43,852 - Employee 0.01% - -

1501
MR GAURAV

MALHOTRA

T2019129 14,552 - Employee 0.00% - -

1502

MR NARINDER

KUMAR GUPTA

T2019130 45,720 - Employee 0.01% - -

1503
MR UMESH W.

SHRIRAO

T2019132 22,723 - Employee 0.01% - -

1504
MR DIPANKAR

BASU

T2019133 7,560 - Employee 0.00% - -

1505
MR ABHAY

KUMAR JHA

T2019134 104,810 - Employee 0.02% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1506
MR NIRMAL

KUMAR DUBEY

T2019135 91,555 - Employee 0.02% - -

1507

MR ARUN

KUMAR MISHRA

T2019137 16,701 - Employee 0.00% - -

1508

MR RAJENDRA

KUMAR

NAGAICH

T2019138 48,953 - Employee 0.01% - -

1509
MR AMIT

KUMAR JAIN

T2019139 45,377 - Employee 0.01% - -

1510

MR NARESH

CHAND

SHARMA6

T2019144 67,368 - Employee 0.02% - -

1511
MR MULTAN

SINGH

T2019145 91,845 - Employee 0.02% - -

1512

MR VIJAY

SHANKER SINGH

T2019146 106,320 - Employee 0.02% - -

1513
MR SURENDRA

KUMAR

T2019147 135,733 - Employee 0.03% - -

1514

MR REWATI

NANDAN BHATT

T2019160 132,571 - Employee 0.03% - -

1515
MR SARIPALLI

LAKSHMANA

T2019161 36,463 - Employee 0.01% - -

1516
MR P MURALI

MOHAN

T2019168 14,287 - Employee 0.00% - -

1517

MR NITIN

RAMCHANDRA

ZENDE

T2019173 58,203 - Employee 0.01% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1518
MR SAURAV

GHOSH

T2019174 41,680 - Employee 0.01% - -

1519
MR AMIR IMAM T2019175 49,899 - Employee 0.01% - -

1520

MR ATUL

VINAYAK

DONGARE

T2019176 22,433 - Employee 0.01% - -

1521

MR

SHAILENDRA

JAIN

T2019182 72,983 - Employee 0.02% - -

1522

MR SUJOY

KUMAR

CHATTOPADHY

AY

T2019183 82,118 - Employee 0.02% - -

1523

MR NAVANATH

S. DHOPE

T2019194 26,638 - Employee 0.01% - -

1524

MR RAM

SHANKER

MISHRA

T2019195 162,143 - Employee 0.04% - -

1525

MR RAJESH

KUMAR MISHRA

T2019197 69,136 - Employee 0.02% - -

1526
MISS RAKHI

GUPTA

T2019198 57,498 - Employee 0.01% - -

1527

MR HARISH

CHANDRA

CHHIMWAL

T2019201 34,970 - Employee 0.01% - -

1528
MR K C

PAULOSE

T2019202 88,749 - Employee 0.02% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1529
MR K REJI

VARGHESE

T2019203 69,113 - Employee 0.02% - -

1530
MR JACOB P.M. T2019204 50,415 - Employee 0.01% - -

1531
MR RAMANA

BABU DEGALA

T2019207 28,656 - Employee 0.01% - -

1532

MR RAMESH

KUMAR PANDEY

T2019218 89,375 - Employee 0.02% - -

1533
MR LAXMAN

SINGH NEGI

T2019233 89,402 - Employee 0.02% - -

1534

MR MUDIMALA

SURENDER

BABU

T2019235 56,474 - Employee 0.01% - -

1535
MR INDER JEET

KAKKAR

T2019237 17,444 - Employee 0.00% - -

1536

MR K

MANIVASAGAM

T2019240 76,506 - Employee 0.02% - -

1537
MR B P

NAGARAJESH

T2019243 9,918 - Employee 0.00% - -

1538
MR PRAMOD

KUMAR

T2019244 12,496 - Employee 0.00% - -

1539
MR PRASHANT

BINDAL

T2019246 58,702 - Employee 0.01% - -

1540
MR ARUL

STALIN

T2019247 58,519 - Employee 0.01% - -

1541
MR KRISHNA

GOPAL DUBEY

T2019251 29,022 - Employee 0.01% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1542
MR SUBHASIS

DUTTA

T2019253 44,501 - Employee 0.01% - -

1543
MR ASHFAQUE

HUSSAIN

T2019262 24,861 - Employee 0.01% - -

1544
MR PRANRESH

PANKAJ

T2019264 18,275 - Employee 0.00% - -

1545
MR MANOH

KOHLI

T2019265 85,668 - Employee 0.02% - -

1546
MR P R SURESH T2019266 21,377 - Employee 0.00% - -

1547
MR ANIL

KUMAR

T2019267 9,496 - Employee 0.00% - -

1548
MR SNEHASIS

MOHANTY

T2019270 24,163 - Employee 0.01% - -

1549

MR DHIRENDRA

SINGH

SOMVANSI

T2019272 102,446 - Employee 0.02% - -

1550
MR P

HARIDASAN

T2019273 105,040 - Employee 0.02% - -

1551

MR PANKAJ

KUMAR TIWARI

T2019274 20,170 - Employee 0.00% - -

1552

MR ASHISH

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T2019275 68,598 - Employee 0.02% - -

1553
MR ANURAG

SRIVASTAVA

T2019276 121,626 - Employee 0.03% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1554

MR MAHENDRA

BABANRAO

PATIL

T2019277 15,773 - Employee 0.00% - -

1555
MR V SHIVA

RAMU

T2019279 20,643 - Employee 0.00% - -

1556

MR MUKESH

RAJKUMARJI

KALA

T2019282 8,319 - Employee 0.00% - -

1557

MR R

MURALIDHARA

N

T2019285 29,446 - Employee 0.01% - -

1558

MR SANDEEP

PRABHAKAR

JADHAV

T2019291 9,947 - Employee 0.00% - -

1559
MR SHARAT

KUMAR DUBEY

T2019311 58,538 - Employee 0.01% - -

1560
MR ASHISH R.

SARIKWAL

T2019334 32,234 - Employee 0.01% - -

1561
MR PRADEEP

KUMAR SINGH

T2019335 52,709 - Employee 0.01% - -

1562

MR SWAPAN

KUMAR

CHATTERJEE

T2019362 108,664 - Employee 0.03% - -

1563

MR SHABDA

NAND PRASAD

T2019364 54,318 - Employee 0.01% - -

1564

MR HARVINDER

SINGH KOHLI

T2019368 46,831 - Employee 0.01% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1565
MR MAHESH

SINGH

T2019380 68,814 - Employee 0.02% - -

1566
MR KESHVA

RAM TRIPATHI

T2019384 14,463 - Employee 0.00% - -

1567
MR SANDHYA K T2019385 11,951 - Employee 0.00% - -

1568
MR VAIBHAV

DIXIT

T2019400 29,947 - Employee 0.01% - -

1569
MR PRASHANT

KUMAR

T2019401 52,795 - Employee 0.01% - -

1570
MR DEVENDER

SINGH

T2019402 128,537 - Employee 0.03% - -

1571

MR RIKESH

HIRALAL BHATT

T2019411 17,836 - Employee 0.00% - -

1572
MR RAJESH

KUMAR SINGH

T2019414 42,675 - Employee 0.01% - -

1573

MR SACHIN

DHARMADHIKA

RI

T2019418 2,368 - Employee 0.00% - -

1574
MR MANISH

VERMA

T2019430 55,099 - Employee 0.01% - -

1575
MR VIPIN

PAREEK

T2019443 43,613 - Employee 0.01% - -

1576

MR SOMENATH

GHOSE

T2019445 50,311 - Employee 0.01% - -

1577
MR AKHILESH

JAIN

T2019446 195,666 - Employee 0.05% - -

1578
MR AMIT

BHARTI

T2019448 187,612 - Employee 0.04% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1579
MR R S

RANDHAWA

T2019449 123,919 - Employee 0.03% - -

1580
MR MRIGEN

BANERJEE

T2019450 147,835 - Employee 0.03% - -

1581
MR SANJAY

KAUL

T2019452 139,025 - Employee 0.03% - -

1582
MR JAI KUMAR

SHARMA

T2019453 79,116 - Employee 0.02% - -

1583
MR AMIT

KUMAR

T2019454 129,212 - Employee 0.03% - -

1584

MR MAHESH

BHASKAR

KALKAR

T2019455 167,021 - Employee 0.04% - -

1585
MR SANJAY

KUMAR PATRA

T2019457 249,263 - Employee 0.06% - -

1586
MR RAVINDRA R

NINAWE

T2019459 6,835 - Employee 0.00% - -

1587

MR RAVI

KUMAR PANDEY

T2019460 12,898 - Employee 0.00% - -

1588

MR BHRIGU

PRATAP SINGH

T2019462 44,983 - Employee 0.01% - -

1589
MR SUNDEEP

SAINI

T2019464 14,756 - Employee 0.00% - -

1590

MR PRAFULLO

CHANDRA

SINGH

T2019467 61,625 - Employee 0.01% - -

1591

MR

MOHAMMED

SHOEB

T2019469 12,285 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1592

MR NARENDRA

N. KARALE

T2019471 4,004 - Employee 0.00% - -

1593
MR ASHOKE

TIWARI

T2019472 63,757 - Employee 0.01% - -

1594
MR ABHISHEK

MATHUR

T2019474 66,787 - Employee 0.02% - -

1595
MR VIMAL

KUMAR

T2019475 57,256 - Employee 0.01% - -

1596

MR BHAWANI

SHANKER

SHUKLA

T2019476 45,983 - Employee 0.01% - -

1597
MR SACHIN

GUPTA

T2019479 201,901 - Employee 0.05% - -

1598
MR ARGHYA

DAS

T2019480 81,999 - Employee 0.02% - -

1599

MR BIPIN

KUMAR

SHARMA

T2019482 104,339 - Employee 0.02% - -

1600

MR L HARIHARA

KRISHNAN

T2019483 90,216 - Employee 0.02% - -

1601
MR VIVEK

SHARMA

T2019484 52,892 - Employee 0.01% - -

1602
MR MOHD. ASIF

ZAHIR

T2019485 54,858 - Employee 0.01% - -

1603

MR RAGHUVEER

SINGH SISODIA

T2019486 36,486 - Employee 0.01% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1604
MR NEERAJ

SUNEJA

T2019487 248,826 - Employee 0.06% - -

1605

MR

KARUNAKARAN

RAJESH

T2019488 68,078 - Employee 0.02% - -

1606
MR RAJEEV

MISHRA

T2019490 12,630 - Employee 0.00% - -

1607
MR SUMAN

MAJUMDAR

T2019491 93,324 - Employee 0.02% - -

1608

MR AJIT KUMAR

CHOUDHARY

T2019492 112,060 - Employee 0.03% - -

1609
MR RAKESH

GARG

T2019493 4,977 - Employee 0.00% - -

1610
MR JASBIR

SINGH SAINI

T2019494 87,503 - Employee 0.02% - -

1611

MR RUPAK

KUMAR PANDA

T2019496 61,717 - Employee 0.01% - -

1612

MR NITIN

KUMAR MISHRA

T2019498 26,064 - Employee 0.01% - -

1613
MR NEERAJ

AIYER

T2019499 94,345 - Employee 0.02% - -

1614
MR HEMANT

KUMAR SAHU

T2019500 47,554 - Employee 0.01% - -

1615
MR S VIJAYA

KUMAR

T2019501 122,746 - Employee 0.03% - -

1616
MR VIVEK

RATHORE

T2019502 26,282 - Employee 0.01% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1617
MR ASHWANI

KUMAR GOEL

T2019503 97,915 - Employee 0.02% - -

1618
MR LALIT

MOHAN JOSHI

T2019504 43,215 - Employee 0.01% - -

1619
MR JOYDIP DAS T2019505 71,690 - Employee 0.02% - -

1620
MR SANJAY

RASTOGI

T2019506 140,756 - Employee 0.03% - -

1621

MR PARMINDER

SINGH GUTARIA

T2019507 45,367 - Employee 0.01% - -

1622
MR RAM TANU

LAHIRI

T2019509 33,820 - Employee 0.01% - -

1623

MR KULDEEP

SINGH

KUSHWAH

T2019510 36,395 - Employee 0.01% - -

1624

MR ATUL

PRAKASH

SHUKLA

T2019515 38,383 - Employee 0.01% - -

1625
MR MANISH

PARASHAR

T2019516 9,088 - Employee 0.00% - -

1626
MR LALIT

SAROCH

T2019517 155,898 - Employee 0.04% - -

1627
MR ASHISH

MISHRA

T2019520 81,394 - Employee 0.02% - -

1628
MR MANOJ

SAHAI

T2019521 2,956 - Employee 0.00% - -

1629
MR KRISHNA

JOHRI

T2019523 51,964 - Employee 0.01% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1630
MR PROBIIR

DEV

T2019528 56,913 - Employee 0.01% - -

1631
MR AMOL D.

PANVELKAR

T2019529 25,638 - Employee 0.01% - -

1632
MR KULDEEP

SINGH

T2019530 60,077 - Employee 0.01% - -

1633

MR ABHAI

KUMAR SAXENA

T2019537 44,137 - Employee 0.01% - -

1634

MR

RAJESHKANNAN

VENKATACHALA

M

T2019540 107,095 - Employee 0.02% - -

1635

MR VINAY

PRAKASH

KANDULNA

T2019541 118,385 - Employee 0.03% - -

1636

MR PAWAN

KUMAR

AWASTHI

T2019543 8,799 - Employee 0.00% - -

1637
MR RAHUL

DAYAL

T2019546 119,019 - Employee 0.03% - -

1638

MR PRAVEEN

KUMAR

SHARMA

T2019547 44,850 - Employee 0.01% - -

1639

MR HARI

GOVIND SINGH

BHADAURIA

T2019548 19,748 - Employee 0.00% - -

1640
MR PIYUSH M.

KULKARNI

T2019549 25,798 - Employee 0.01% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1641
MR SANJEEV

PALIWAL

T2019550 75,422 - Employee 0.02% - -

1642
MR LALAN

PRASAD

T2019551 102,399 - Employee 0.02% - -

1643

MR VIKASH

CHANDRA DIXIT

T2019554 11,216 - Employee 0.00% - -

1644
MR SHIVESH

PANDEY

T2019555 23,594 - Employee 0.01% - -

1645
MR DEBJEET

BANNERJI

T2019557 22,072 - Employee 0.01% - -

1646
MR TORAN

SINGH RANA

T2019559 276,367 - Employee 0.06% - -

1647

MR CHANDAN

SINGH BURDAK

T2019565 42,825 - Employee 0.01% - -

1648

MR PRABHU

SHANKER

PANDEY

T2019575 44,955 - Employee 0.01% - -

1649
MR PRASHANT

KUMAR

T2019582 225,568 - Employee 0.05% - -

1650

MR PRABHAKAR

LAXMAN

RASANE

T2019584 4,496 - Employee 0.00% - -

1651

MR JAYANT

ANAND

DEOSKAR

T2019586 125,919 - Employee 0.03% - -

1652
MR RAMESH S.

HIRE

T2019587 73,438 - Employee 0.02% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1653

MR SUNIL

KUMAR TIWARI

T2019599 43,138 - Employee 0.01% - -

1654

MR SAIYED

SHAMSE MOHD

NAQVI

T2019600 21,176 - Employee 0.00% - -

1655

MR DINESH

CHANDRA

SHAHU

T2019601 19,495 - Employee 0.00% - -

1656
MR T

RAJKUMAR

T2019602 63,041 - Employee 0.01% - -

1657

MR T R

BALASUNDARA

M

T2019603 36,350 - Employee 0.01% - -

1658
MR TRAMBAK

NANDI

T2019606 43,967 - Employee 0.01% - -

1659

MR A

RAGHAVENDRA

RAO

T2019608 45,787 - Employee 0.01% - -

1660
MR SANDEEP K.

DHORAJKAR

T2019609 97,806 - Employee 0.02% - -

1661
MR UPENDRA

KUNDLE

T2019610 140,271 - Employee 0.03% - -

1662
MANOJ KUMAR

SINGH

T2019611 21,182 - Employee 0.00% - -

1663
MR CHANDAN

KUMAR SINGH

T2019612 14,642 - Employee 0.00% - -

1664
MR DILIP

KUMAR JHA

T2019613 24,926 - Employee 0.01% - -

1665
MR MADAN

KOTHA

T2019614 122,161 - Employee 0.03% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1666
MR AMIT

VERMA

T2019615 20,225 - Employee 0.00% - -

1667
MR SHAKUL

SHARMA

T2019616 69,228 - Employee 0.02% - -

1668

MR ANANT

SHANTARAM

MOOLEY

T2019617 223,901 - Employee 0.05% - -

1669

MR DEEPAK

VAMANRAO

JAGTAP

T2019618 166,750 - Employee 0.04% - -

1670
MR SACHIN

SHARMA

T2019619 122,298 - Employee 0.03% - -

1671
MR PINTU

BISWAS

T2019620 53,688 - Employee 0.01% - -

1672
MR YUGAL

MAHESHWARI

T2019621 124,315 - Employee 0.03% - -

1673

MR ABHAYRAJ

SINGH

BHADAURIYA

T2019622 47,545 - Employee 0.01% - -

1674
MR RAJESH

AGNIHOTRI

T2019623 199,812 - Employee 0.05% - -

1675

MR SANTOSH

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T2019628 68,674 - Employee 0.02% - -

1676 MR SABIR ALI T2019631 83,674 - Employee 0.02% - -

1677

MR PRADEEP

KUMAR

SACHAN

T2019635 13,693 - Employee 0.00% - -

1678
MR EJAZ

AHMED

T2019638 19,338 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1679

MR RAKESH

KUMAR PANDEY

T2019640 12/06/2018 981,267 21,900 - Employee 0.01% - 959,367

1680

MR AJIT PRATAP

MAURYA

T2019641 14,285 - Employee 0.00% - -

1681

MR M R

HARIHARA

SUBRAMONI

T2019642 69,538 - Employee 0.02% - -

1682

MR ANAND

PRAKASH

DWIVEDI

T2019644 48,631 - Employee 0.01% - -

1683
MR G A N V

SRINIVAS

T2019645 35,922 - Employee 0.01% - -

1684

MR RAM SINGH

CHAUHAN

T2019646 22,778 - Employee 0.01% - -

1685
MR AJAY

KUMAR

T2019648 72,221 - Employee 0.02% - -

1686

MR RAJESH

KUMAR GUPTA

T2019649 43,668 - Employee 0.01% - -

1687
MR ASHISH

KAUL

T2019651 51,522 - Employee 0.01% - -

1688
MR NABAJIT

ROY

T2019652 57,614 - Employee 0.01% - -

1689
MR RAJESH

NAIR

T2019653 69,202 - Employee 0.02% - -

1690
MR M K VINOD T2019654 8,051 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1691

MR PAWAN

KUMAR

SHARMA

T2019656 52,821 - Employee 0.01% - -

1692
MR RAJAN

SINGH

T2019657 53,563 - Employee 0.01% - -

1693
MR ASHUTOSH

KUMAR

T2019663 8,872 - Employee 0.00% - -

1694
MR PURAN

SINGH BISHT

T2019667 10,299 - Employee 0.00% - -

1695
MR RAJENDRA

KUMAR PAL

T2019681 38,542 - Employee 0.01% - -

1696

MR RAJENDRA

KUMAR NIGAM

T2019683 40,974 - Employee 0.01% - -

1697
MR MOHD.

ISRAR

T2019685 3,300 - Employee 0.00% - -

1698

MR PRAHLAD

SHARAN

SHUKLA

T2019688 3,476 - Employee 0.00% - -

1699
MR SUNIL

SHARMA

T2019690 2,409 - Employee 0.00% - -

1700

MR AMIT

KUMAR PANDEY

T2019691 8,788 - Employee 0.00% - -

1701
MR RAJESH

KUMAR

T2019697 19,129 - Employee 0.00% - -

1702

MR UDAY BHAN

MISHRA

T2019700 18/06/2018 Claim amount

of this code are

merged with E-

1024

- - Employee 0.00% -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1703
MR MIKILESH A

SHAH

T2019704 4,750 - Employee 0.00% - -

1704
MR SANJAY

KUMAR

T2019708 10,000 - Employee 0.00% - -

1705
MR MAHESH

SINGH

T2019710 11,445 - Employee 0.00% - -

1706
MR BALWANT

SINGH

T2019713 258,721 - Employee 0.06% - -

1707
MR PRAVEEN

TRIPATHI

T2019721 42,231 - Employee 0.01% - -

1708

MR DHANANJAY

SARDAR

T2019722 1,072 - Employee 0.00% - -

1709

MR RAVINDRA

SINGH

BHADURIA

T2019723 169,077 - Employee 0.04% - -

1710

MR AWADHESH

KUMAR BAJPAI

T2019728 14,681 - Employee 0.00% - -

1711

MR YOGENDRA

PRASAD

T2019733 2,550 - Employee 0.00% - -

1712
MR ASHISH

TEWARI

T2019738 1,467 - Employee 0.00% - -

1713
MR SANJEEV

KUMAR

T2019739 18,500 - Employee 0.00% - -

1714
MR NITIN

GUPTA

T2019744 2,667 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1715

MR OM

SHANKER

SHUKLA

T2019746 2,580 - Employee 0.00% - -

1716

MR SHIV

KUMAR

CHAUHAN

T2019747 700 - Employee 0.00% - -

1717

MR RAM

ASHISH JAISWAL

T2019750 83,508 - Employee 0.02% - -

1718

MR RAJEEV

SINGH

BHADAURIA

T2019752 12,267 - Employee 0.00% - -

1719
MISS RIMPY

TANEJA

T2019754 2,700 - Employee 0.00% - -

1720

MR

RAGHVENDRA

SINGH

T2019756 20,374 - Employee 0.00% - -

1721

MR AMAN

KUMAR

SONKAR

T2019758 7,367 - Employee 0.00% - -

1722

MR AJAY

PRATAP SINGH

T2019762 5,667 - Employee 0.00% - -

1723
MR T SHARAT

VYAS

T2019763 6,517 - Employee 0.00% - -

1724
MR ARINDAM

NATH

T2019764 5,950 - Employee 0.00% - -

1725
MR DEEPAK

SINGH

T2019766 3,580 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1726

MR

DHARMENDRA

SINGH GAUTAM

T2019768 13,176 - Employee 0.00% - -

1727

MR LALIT

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T2019769 3,891 - Employee 0.00% - -

1728
MR GOPAL LAL

PAREEK

T2019771 735 - Employee 0.00% - -

1729
MR SURENDER

KUMAR VAISH

T2019772 38,646 - Employee 0.01% - -

1730

MR ANIL

KUMAR PANDEY

T2019773 61,015 - Employee 0.01% - -

1731
MR ANIL

KUMAR

T2019778 22,590 - Employee 0.01% - -

1732
MR SANDEEP

KUMAR

T2019782 6,300 - Employee 0.00% - -

1733

MR RAJ PAL

SINGH

CHAUHAN

T2019784 26,200 - Employee 0.01% - -

1734

MRS

MONOMITA

MUKHOPADHYA

Y

T2019793 2,450 - Employee 0.00% - -

1735
MR VISHAL

SRIVASTAVA

T2019797 8,406 - Employee 0.00% - -

1736
MR INDU

BHUSHAN

T2019799 4,800 - Employee 0.00% - -

1737
MR SHRI KANT

PATHAK

T2019800 26,875 - Employee 0.01% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1738
MR RAJ KUMAR T2019801 773 - Employee 0.00% - -

1739
MR PUNEET

ARORA

T2019802 7,250 - Employee 0.00% - -

1740

MR VIJAI

VIRENDRA

BAHADUR

SINGH

T2019804 78,885 - Employee 0.02% - -

1741
MR CHANDER

MANI SAXENA

T2019807 7,933 - Employee 0.00% - -

1742

MR RAM

MOHAN

DWIVEDI

T2019808 8,777 - Employee 0.00% - -

1743

MR ASHU

KUMAR

GAUTAM

T2019832 1,333 - Employee 0.00% - -

1744
MR SUSHIL

KUMAR SINGH

T2019833 6,650 - Employee 0.00% - -

1745

MR PRAKASH

CHANDRA

MISHRA

T2019850 22,500 - Employee 0.01% - -

1746
MR ADARSH

KUMAR PAL

T2019882 40,750 - Employee 0.01% - -

1747
MR PARVEEN

KUMAR

T2019884 9,257 - Employee 0.00% - -

1748

MR RISHI

KUMAR TRIVEDI

T2019888 16,253 - Employee 0.00% - -

1749

MR TEJESHWAR

TIWARI

T2019897 11,222 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1750
MR VAIBHAV

DIXIT

T2019931 16,035 - Employee 0.00% - -

1751
MR SUJEET

KUMAR SINGH

T2019933 3,867 - Employee 0.00% - -

1752

MR MANISH

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T2019936 47,667 - Employee 0.01% - -

1753

MR BUDDHI

PRAKASH

TRIPATHI

T2019937 51,333 - Employee 0.01% - -

1754
MR ADEEL

KHAN

T2019939 16,236 - Employee 0.00% - -

1755
MR NAGESH RAI T2019942 10,150 - Employee 0.00% - -

1756
MR VINAY

KUMAR SINGH

T2019943 14,450 - Employee 0.00% - -

1757
MR PHOOL

CHAND DUBEY

T2019944 16,133 - Employee 0.00% - -

1758
MR SUSHIL

KUMAR SINGH

T2019960 2,567 - Employee 0.00% - -

1759
MR NAVNEET

SRIVASTAVA

T2019964 152,184 - Employee 0.04% - -

1760

MR SUSHIL

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T2019966 8,878 - Employee 0.00% - -

1761

MR

DHARMENDRA

TRIVEDI

T2019970 32,300 - Employee 0.01% - -

1762

MR HIMANSHU

RAI

T2019971 1,000 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1763
MR PRADEEP

KUMAR

T2019975 15,089 - Employee 0.00% - -

1764

MR RAJESH

KUMAR PANDEY

T2019994 109,586 - Employee 0.03% - -

1765
MR SANJAY

ARORA

T2020026 3,200 - Employee 0.00% - -

1766
MR VISHWA

NATH PAL

T2020028 32,017 - Employee 0.01% - -

1767

MR RAM

PRAVESH SINGH

T2020036 34,200 - Employee 0.01% - -

1768
MR AJAY

KUMAR

T2020045 667 - Employee 0.00% - -

1769

MR RAKESH

KUMAR MISHRA

T2020049 43,200 - Employee 0.01% - -

1770
MR RAJNEESH

THAKUR

T2020055 1,225 - Employee 0.00% - -

1771
MR ASHWIN

NAIR

T2020068 34,000 - Employee 0.01% - -

1772
MR ANAND

MEHROTRA

T2020070 92,500 - Employee 0.02% - -

1773

MR SAROJ

KUMAR

KANAUJIA

T2020091 6,000 - Employee 0.00% - -

1774
MR MANISH

SRIVASTAVA

T2020095 130,167 - Employee 0.03% - -

1775
MR PRASHANT

GUPTA

T2020104 32,800 - Employee 0.01% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1776
MR SHIVRAJ G.

AGRAHAR

T2020122 7,162 - Employee 0.00% - -

1777

MR HARESH

KANTIBHAI

YADAV

T2020129 3,500 - Employee 0.00% - -

1778

MR

BHARTENDU

OJHA

T2020131 667 - Employee 0.00% - -

1779

MR SHYAM

BAHADUR

SINGH

T2020136 11,267 - Employee 0.00% - -

1780

MR ATUL

KUMAR TRIVEDI

T2020137 172,833 - Employee 0.04% - -

1781
MR PANKAJ

TRIVEDI

T2020139 13,338 - Employee 0.00% - -

1782
MR TULSI DAS

NATHWANI

T2020142 142,333 - Employee 0.03% - -

1783
MR ASHISH

TIWARI

T2020146 8,067 - Employee 0.00% - -

1784
MR GUNPREET

SINGH

T2020149 8,750 - Employee 0.00% - -

1785

MR BENEDICT

PRATIM KUMAR

BISWAS

T2020150 20,000 - Employee 0.00% - -

1786

MR SUDEEP

KUMAR VERMA

T2020155 4,800 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1787

MR AKHILESH

PRASAD SINGH

T2020168 41,617 - Employee 0.01% - -

1788

MR SUDHIR

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T2020169 22,400 - Employee 0.01% - -

1789
MR KAUSHIK

SHARMA

T2020178 2,800 - Employee 0.00% - -

1790

MR DEEP

CHAND YADAV

T2020181 5,796 - Employee 0.00% - -

1791

MR AMIT SINGH

CHAUHAN

T2020184 11,733 - Employee 0.00% - -

1792
MR KANHAIYA

PANDEY

T2020187 77,267 - Employee 0.02% - -

1793
MR SUNIL

SINGH

T2020188 14,133 - Employee 0.00% - -

1794
MR BIJAY PATI

SAHAY

T2020189 68,933 - Employee 0.02% - -

1795
MR PRADEEP

YADAV

T2020195 12,533 - Employee 0.00% - -

1796
MR RAJEEV

BISARIYA

T2020196 3,333 - Employee 0.00% - -

1797 MR VIKAS T2020197 74,519 - Employee 0.02% - -

1798

MR RAJENDRA

KUMAR

SHARMA

T2020198 99,000 - Employee 0.02% - -

1799
MR SUBHASH

CHANDRA

T2020202 90,000 - Employee 0.02% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1800

MR RAJENDRA

NARAIN

MISHRA

T2020208 64,667 - Employee 0.01% - -

1801
MR T N PANDEY T2020210 7,000 - Employee 0.00% - -

1802

MR AMIT

KUMAR SAXENA

T2020217 3,238 - Employee 0.00% - -

1803
MR ANIL

KUMAR SINGH

T2020219 69,100 - Employee 0.02% - -

1804

MR ASHOK

KUMAR MISHRA

T2020228 7,367 - Employee 0.00% - -

1805

MR

PUSHPENDRA

KUMAR

T2020232 10,467 - Employee 0.00% - -

1806
MR ANDREW

DAYAL

T2020235 25,356 - Employee 0.01% - -

1807

MR

RAJAGOPALAN

U.

T2020261 42,379 - Employee 0.01% - -

1808
MR G L KATIYAR T3000187 79,425 - Employee 0.02% - -

1809

MR OM

PRAKASH

SHUKLA

T3000816 6,977 - Employee 0.00% - -

1810
MR ARVIND

KUMAR

T3001266 84,432 - Employee 0.02% - -

1811
MR INDRA PAL

SINGH

T3001713 63,285 - Employee 0.01% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1812

MR

RAGHUNATH

SINGH

T3001714 41,215 - Employee 0.01% - -

1813

MR MAHESH

CHANDRA

SINGH

T3001886 52,052 - Employee 0.01% - -

1814
MR RAJ KARAN

SINGH

T3002319 49,961 - Employee 0.01% - -

1815
MR RAGHUBIR

SINGH

T3002330 39,517 - Employee 0.01% - -

1816

MR TEK

BAHADUR

GURUNG

T3002510 49,336 - Employee 0.01% - -

1817
MR RAJESH

KUMAR

T3002904 52,038 - Employee 0.01% - -

1818
MR BRAJESH

SINGH

T3002905 50,040 - Employee 0.01% - -

1819

MR JWALA

PRASAD MISRA

T3002906 81,289 - Employee 0.02% - -

1820
MR BALBIR

SINGH

T3002910 49,275 - Employee 0.01% - -

1821
MR SATENDRA

SINGH

T3002911 35,334 - Employee 0.01% - -

1822
MR RAJENDRA

BABU DIXIT

T3002914 37,366 - Employee 0.01% - -

1823

MR ISHWAR

DAYAL PANDEY

T3002915 49,385 - Employee 0.01% - -

1824
MR SHEO RAJ

SINGH

T3002917 32,742 - Employee 0.01% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1825
MR MAN SINGH T3002919 1,236 - Employee 0.00% - -

1826
MR SATYA

NARAIN

T3002922 30,542 - Employee 0.01% - -

1827
MR RAMBIR

SINGH

T3002926 59,141 - Employee 0.01% - -

1828
MR ASARFI LAL T3002927 2,499 - Employee 0.00% - -

1829
MR SARFUDIN

AHMED

T3002938 34,852 - Employee 0.01% - -

1830
MR GAMBHIR

SINGH

T3002942 100,358 - Employee 0.02% - -

1831
MR SURENDRA

SINGH

T3002945 101,850 - Employee 0.02% - -

1832

MR

BISHESHWAR

SINGH

T3002984 834 - Employee 0.00% - -

1833
MR OMKAR

SINGH

T3002987 46,529 - Employee 0.01% - -

1834
MR MANGAL

SINGH

T3003069 28,032 - Employee 0.01% - -

1835
MR ONKAR

SINGH

T3003372 128,832 - Employee 0.03% - -

1836
MR BAM

SHANKER

T3003421 120,098 - Employee 0.03% - -

1837

MR SARVESH

KUMAR MISHRA

T3004518 1,833 - Employee 0.00% - -

1838

MR VIJAY

SHANKER SINGH

T3004522 42,670 - Employee 0.01% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1839
MR SRIDHAR

TRIPATHI

T3004654 62,327 - Employee 0.01% - -

1840
MR HARNAM

SINGH

T3004684 26,525 - Employee 0.01% - -

1841
MR RAM SINGH T3005155 44,857 - Employee 0.01% - -

1842

MR FATEH

BAHADUR

SINGH

T3005692 50,934 - Employee 0.01% - -

1843
MR MANOJ

KUMAR

T3005850 38,488 - Employee 0.01% - -

1844

MR KAMLESH

CHANDRA

DWIVEDI

T3005884 26,470 - Employee 0.01% - -

1845
MR RAGHU

NATH SINGH

T3005947 49,251 - Employee 0.01% - -

1846

MR CHHOTE

SINGH PARMAR

T3006004 44,127 - Employee 0.01% - -

1847

MR DAYANAND

PANDEY

T3006062 42,511 - Employee 0.01% - -

1848

MR KHARKA

BAHADUR RANA

T3006069 18,542 - Employee 0.00% - -

1849
MR RADHEY

SHYAM YADAV

T3008774 27,946 - Employee 0.01% - -

1850
MR SHIV RAJ

SINGH

T3010472 40,030 - Employee 0.01% - -

1851
MR KRIPA

SHANKER

T3010473 28,454 - Employee 0.01% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1852
MR GORA

SINGH

T3010475 27,696 - Employee 0.01% - -

1853
MR KALLOO

SINGH

T3010476 38,906 - Employee 0.01% - -

1854 MR JORAWAR T3010477 69,722 - Employee 0.02% - -

1855
MR LAXAMI

KANT SHUKLA

T3011889 34,747 - Employee 0.01% - -

1856
MR RAMESH

KUMAR

T3012056 3,736 - Employee 0.00% - -

1857
MR RAMTEJ

YADAV

T3014446 36,938 - Employee 0.01% - -

1858 MR RAM GATI T3014867 1,874 - Employee 0.00% - -

1859
MR RAM

SINGAR

T3014870 70,815 - Employee 0.02% - -

1860
MR SULAM

SINGH

T3014871 71,610 - Employee 0.02% - -

1861
MR INDRA PAL

SINGH

T3014993 4,773 - Employee 0.00% - -

1862

MR JAGESHWAR

SINGH

T3014994 83,328 - Employee 0.02% - -

1863

MR INDRA

NARAIN

MISHRA

T3014999 42,362 - Employee 0.01% - -

1864
MR SHYAM LAL

SUNAR

T3015021 1,692 - Employee 0.00% - -

1865
MR PARAS

NATH SINGH

T3015023 22,032 - Employee 0.01% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1866

MR RAM

BAHADUR

SINGH RATHOR

T3015024 11/06/2018 - 63,019 - Employee 0.01% - -

1867

MR SHIV

NANDAN SINGH

RATHORE

T3015025 28,946 - Employee 0.01% - -

1868

MR JANARDAN

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T3015028 33,501 - Employee 0.01% - -

1869

MR BHIM

BAHADUR

CHHETRI

T3015030 17,712 - Employee 0.00% - -

1870
MR YESA

ANWAR

T3015031 22,811 - Employee 0.01% - -

1871

MR

VISHWANATH

PANDEY

T3015072 30,534 - Employee 0.01% - -

1872

MR MAHENDER

SINGH RATHOR

T3015116 1,815 - Employee 0.00% - -

1873
MR SHYAM LAL T3015117 22,696 - Employee 0.01% - -

1874
MR BRIJ BHAN

SINGH

T3015120 28,683 - Employee 0.01% - -

1875

MR DHAN

BAHADUR PUN

T3015121 33,283 - Employee 0.01% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1876
MR DESH RAJ

SHARMA

T3015125 36,516 - Employee 0.01% - -

1877
MR MANA

SINGH

T3016147 15,587 - Employee 0.00% - -

1878

MR LILA

BAHADUR

BHUJEL

T3016160 27,371 - Employee 0.01% - -

1879
MR GANESH RAI T3016162 32,415 - Employee 0.01% - -

1880
MR DHARM

DEO SINGH

T3016163 14,092 - Employee 0.00% - -

1881

MR HARENDRA

SINGH

T3016164 14,638 - Employee 0.00% - -

1882

MR NARENDER

SINGH RATHORE

T3016170 25,745 - Employee 0.01% - -

1883

MR MAN

BAHADUR

THAPA

T3016182 56,429 - Employee 0.01% - -

1884

MR RAJENDRA

SINGH SENGAR

T3016183 1,177 - Employee 0.00% - -

1885
MR SHYAM LAL T3016186 30,519 - Employee 0.01% - -

1886

MR GANGA

BAHADUR WALI

T3016187 19,911 - Employee 0.00% - -

1887
MR KULDEEP

SINGH

T3016188 18,578 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1888
MR SIKANDER

BODRA

T3016189 4,525 - Employee 0.00% - -

1889

MR BIR

BAHADUR

LIMBU

T3016190 25,602 - Employee 0.01% - -

1890
MR VED

PRAKASH

T3016202 3,602 - Employee 0.00% - -

1891
MR RAM SARAN

SINGH

T3016203 27,219 - Employee 0.01% - -

1892 MR NANHE T3016205 3,659 - Employee 0.00% - -

1893
MR DINESH PAL

SINGH

T3016206 17,614 - Employee 0.00% - -

1894
MR DHURV

PRASAD

T3016217 30,019 - Employee 0.01% - -

1895

MR RAM

NARESH

PRAJAPATI

T3016226 28,295 - Employee 0.01% - -

1896
MR AMAR DEO

SINGH

T3016227 17,809 - Employee 0.00% - -

1897

MR MANJESH

KUMAR TIWARI

T3016257 11,551 - Employee 0.00% - -

1898
MR RAJ NARAIN

PAL

T3016262 22,832 - Employee 0.01% - -

1899

MR MAHESH

PRASAD TRIVEDI

T3016267 34,464 - Employee 0.01% - -

1900
MR OM

PRAKASH

T3016281 25,086 - Employee 0.01% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1901

MR RAJESH

KUMAR YADAV

T3016329 18,558 - Employee 0.00% - -

1902
MR AWADH

BIHARI BAJPAI

T3016357 65,433 - Employee 0.02% - -

1903

MR DEVENDRA

MANI DWIVEDI

T3016393 41,775 - Employee 0.01% - -

1904

MR VIJAI SINGH

BHADORIA

T3016443 12,998 - Employee 0.00% - -

1905
MR BALWAN

SINGH

T3016455 32,611 - Employee 0.01% - -

1906
MR JUGRAJ

SINGH

T3016595 987 - Employee 0.00% - -

1907
MR KASHMIR

SINGH

T3016645 18,621 - Employee 0.00% - -

1908
MR ANAND

PRAKASH

T3016690 56,745 - Employee 0.01% - -

1909
MR RAM

SANEHI

T3016695 1,737 - Employee 0.00% - -

1910
MR RAM NIWAJ

SINGH

T3016696 27,855 - Employee 0.01% - -

1911
MR RAM

PRASAD

T3016706 22,952 - Employee 0.01% - -

1912

MR RAM

BAHADUR

SINGH

T3016707 15,422 - Employee 0.00% - -

1913
MR RADHEY

SHYAM

T3016708 17,844 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1914

MR NARENDRA

BAHADUR

T3016709 16,257 - Employee 0.00% - -

1915 MR BABU RAM T3016710 6,690 - Employee 0.00% - -

1916

MR RANA

PRASAD SINGH

T3016712 15,658 - Employee 0.00% - -

1917

MR DEVENDRA

SINGH

T3016713 23,017 - Employee 0.01% - -

1918

MR AWADESH

CHANDRA

KATIYAR

T3016714 7,410 - Employee 0.00% - -

1919
MR DEV PAL

SINGH

T3016715 2,493 - Employee 0.00% - -

1920
MR PRABHU

DAYAL DIXIT

T3016717 6,904 - Employee 0.00% - -

1921
MR SHIV NATH

SINGH

T3016719 3,566 - Employee 0.00% - -

1922

MR RAM

KUSHAL

CHATURVEDI

T3016721 15,075 - Employee 0.00% - -

1923

MR UMESH

CHANDRA

TIWARI

T3016722 15,921 - Employee 0.00% - -

1924 MR BIR BHAN T3016726 1,318 - Employee 0.00% - -

1925
MR RAM BABU

SACHAN

T3016727 15,236 - Employee 0.00% - -

1926

MR RAM

SUNDER SINGH

T3016737 20,791 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1927
MR KIRTI SINGH T3016739 15,738 - Employee 0.00% - -

1928
MR MANOJ

KUMAR SINGH

T3016748 13,181 - Employee 0.00% - -

1929
MR AWADH

BIHARI TIWARI

T3016759 14,574 - Employee 0.00% - -

1930

MR MUKESH

KUMAR

CHATURVEDI

T3016760 1,791 - Employee 0.00% - -

1931

MR HUKUM

CHANDRA

SACHAN

T3016789 21,791 - Employee 0.01% - -

1932

MR SARVESH

KUMAR PANDEY

T3017002 6,896 - Employee 0.00% - -

1933
MR PARMU LAL

PAL

T3017003 17,817 - Employee 0.00% - -

1934
MR JAGBHAN

SINGH

T3017007 1,694 - Employee 0.00% - -

1935

MR RAM

LAKHAN TIWARI

T3017015 18,546 - Employee 0.00% - -

1936

MR BHIM

BAHADUR

THAKURI

T3017985 9,981 - Employee 0.00% - -

1937

MR NAV RATAN

KUMAR SINGH

T3017986 577 - Employee 0.00% - -

1938
MR JAI RAM

SINGH

T3017987 13,410 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1939

MR DAL

BAHADUR SARU

T3017989 10,464 - Employee 0.00% - -

1940
MR ASHOK

KUMAR

T3017990 4,747 - Employee 0.00% - -

1941

MR NARENDRA

SINGH

T3017992 10,551 - Employee 0.00% - -

1942
MR RAJENDRA

SINGH

T3018580 11,060 - Employee 0.00% - -

1943
MR NARESH

SINGH

T3018581 8,587 - Employee 0.00% - -

1944

MR SHIV

BHUSHAN

SINGH

T3018582 3,351 - Employee 0.00% - -

1945

MR BRIJENDRA

KUMAR PAL

T3018647 14,098 - Employee 0.00% - -

1946
MR SURENDRA

SINGH

T3018648 10,625 - Employee 0.00% - -

1947
MR MAHABIR

SINGH YADAV

T3018654 1,169 - Employee 0.00% - -

1948

MR SHASHI

KUMAR

TRIPATHI

T3018866 1,219 - Employee 0.00% - -

1949
MR KISHUN

MANDAL

T3018940 14,796 - Employee 0.00% - -

1950
MR KAMLESH

KUMAR

T3018942 10,945 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1951

MR NARENDER

KUMAR

T3018977 1,753 - Employee 0.00% - -

1952

MR AVINISH

CHANDRA

YADAV

T3018997 989 - Employee 0.00% - -

1953
MR KAMAL

KUMAR SUBBA

T3019055 1,496 - Employee 0.00% - -

1954
MR DINESH

KUMAR

T3019062 1,580 - Employee 0.00% - -

1955
MR TAJ

BAHADUR B K

T3019084 4,324 - Employee 0.00% - -

1956

MR HABALDAR

SINGH

BHADOURIA

T3019131 13,566 - Employee 0.00% - -

1957
MR SUKHBIR

SINGH

T3019162 12,293 - Employee 0.00% - -

1958
MR RAJBIR

SINGH

T3019178 6,489 - Employee 0.00% - -

1959

MR JAGAT

BAHADUR

CHHETRI

T3019179 12,558 - Employee 0.00% - -

1960
MR MOHAN LAL

PUN

T3019206 12,872 - Employee 0.00% - -

1961

MR MUKTA

BAHADUR

MALLA THAKURI

T3019365 9,626 - Employee 0.00% - -

1962
MR RAJESH

KUMAR

T3019432 1,932 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1963
MR JASWANT

SINGH

T3019497 10,408 - Employee 0.00% - -

1964

MR

SHIDHESHWAR

SINGH

T3019632 4,106 - Employee 0.00% - -

1965
MR RADHE

SHYAM SINGH

T3019643 6,030 - Employee 0.00% - -

1966
MR SHIV GOPAL

SINGH

T3020011 6,060 - Employee 0.00% - -

1967

MR AWANISH

KUMAR MISHRA

T3020041 6,607 - Employee 0.00% - -

1968

MR CHANDRA

PRABHAT

SHUKLA

T4000975 53,829 - Employee 0.01% - -

1969

MR JAI

SHANKER

TRIPATHI

T4001207 167,004 - Employee 0.04% - -

1970

MR BUDDHI

PRAKASH

SHARMA

T4001517 98,461 - Employee 0.02% - -

1971

MR RAKESH

CHANDRA

SEMWAL

T4001531 205,659 - Employee 0.05% - -

1972

MR MANOJ

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T4001626 248,072 - Employee 0.06% - -

1973
MR AJAY

KUMAR

T4001633 220,818 - Employee 0.05% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1974

MR RAM

LAKHAN

PANDEY

T4001730 145,117 - Employee 0.03% - -

1975
MR AMAR NATH

SINGH

T4002424 82,654 - Employee 0.02% - -

1976
MR RAJVEER

SHARMA

T4002443 183,900 - Employee 0.04% - -

1977

MR BRIJESH

CHANDRA DIXIT

T4002519 56,260 - Employee 0.01% - -

1978
MR ARUN

KUMAR

T4002838 54,211 - Employee 0.01% - -

1979
MR ANIL KR

GUPTA

T4002889 136,286 - Employee 0.03% - -

1980
MR ARVIND

KUMAR

T4002990 152,649 - Employee 0.04% - -

1981 MR AVIJIT DAS T4003013 33,214 - Employee 0.01% - -

1982
MR SUNIL KR

GUPTA

T4003018 201,498 - Employee 0.05% - -

1983
MR MANOJ

KUMAR JAIN

T4003137 52,109 - Employee 0.01% - -

1984

MR ANIL

KUMAR MISHRA

T4004499 46,821 - Employee 0.01% - -

1985

MR R

ARAVAMUTHAN

T4004729 68,576 - Employee 0.02% - -

1986
MR RAJNEESH

AGARWAL

T4005067 260,684 - Employee 0.06% - -

1987
MR RAVINDRA

KUMAR SINGH

T4005408 81,706 - Employee 0.02% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

1988
MR VISHWA

NATH GUPTA

T4005949 52,568 - Employee 0.01% - -

1989

MR NEEL

KAMAL

GAUTAM

T4006209 59,506 - Employee 0.01% - -

1990
MR SUDISH

KUMAR

T4006220 92,367 - Employee 0.02% - -

1991
MR RAJEEV

GAUTAM

T4006223 105,161 - Employee 0.02% - -

1992

MR SUNIL

KUMAR VERMA

T4006265 06/06/2018 216,305 135,223 - Employee 0.03% - 81,082

1993
MR MANOJ

KUMAR SINHA

T4006302 208,906 - Employee 0.05% - -

1994
MR SANDEEP

RAJVANSHI

T4006303 152,688 - Employee 0.04% - -

1995

MR SARVESH

KUMAR

MATHUR

T4006305 36,272 - Employee 0.01% - -

1996
MR RAMESH

KUMAR

T4006306 87,315 - Employee 0.02% - -

1997
MR PAWAN

KUMAR SINGH

T4006360 53,632 - Employee 0.01% - -

1998

MR RAJEEV

KUMAR

KANAUJIA

T4006485 59,242 - Employee 0.01% - -

1999
MR SUNIL

SHARMA

T4006544 108,381 - Employee 0.03% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2000

MR DEVENDRA

PRATAP SINGH

T4006658 3,749 - Employee 0.00% - -

2001
MR JAGAT

SINGH RAWAT

T4007330 4,000 - Employee 0.00% - -

2002
MR SUSHIL

KUMAR SINGH

T4007331 116,954 - Employee 0.03% - -

2003

MR ATUL SINGH

CHAUHAN

T4007729 62,370 - Employee 0.01% - -

2004

MR KRISHNA

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T4007730 72,903 - Employee 0.02% - -

2005

MR PRADEEP

KUMAR

SHARMA

T4007739 60,199 - Employee 0.01% - -

2006

MR RAJ KUMAR

VERMA

T4007763 96,720 - Employee 0.02% - -

2007

MR RAMESH

CHANDRA

JAISWAL

T4007765 87,764 - Employee 0.02% - -

2008
MR VINAY

KUMAR SINGH

T4007767 59,512 - Employee 0.01% - -

2009

MR HARISH

CHANDRA

TRIPATHI

T4008526 89,361 - Employee 0.02% - -

2010
MR RAM

SURESH

T4008581 74,329 - Employee 0.02% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2011

MR MRITUNJAI

GUPTA

T4008731 68,597 - Employee 0.02% - -

2012 MR VIKAS T4008962 68,962 - Employee 0.02% - -

2013
MR SUBHASH

SHUKLA

T4009110 123,437 - Employee 0.03% - -

2014

MR ARVIND

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T4009156 1,435 - Employee 0.00% - -

2015

MR DEEPAK

KUMAR VERMA

T4009169 53,751 - Employee 0.01% - -

2016

MR DEEPAK

KUMAR MISHRA

T4009274 36,374 - Employee 0.01% - -

2017
MR BRAJESH

KUMAR

T4009798 61,039 - Employee 0.01% - -

2018
MR PRAHLAD

UPADHYAY

T4009827 56,319 - Employee 0.01% - -

2019
MR SUPRATIM

GUPTA

T4009927 65,646 - Employee 0.02% - -

2020

MR SANTOSH

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T4009944 66,647 - Employee 0.02% - -

2021
MR SANJEEV

SAXENA

T4009953 1,726 - Employee 0.00% - -

2022
MR PINTU

BISWAS

T4010009 103,474 - Employee 0.02% - -

2023

MR SANJEEV

KUMAR

THAKUR

T4010159 98,632 - Employee 0.02% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2024

MR BRIJENDRA

NATH SHUKLA

T4010161 106,069 - Employee 0.02% - -

2025
MR JAGJEET

SINGH

T4010162 102,400 - Employee 0.02% - -

2026

MR AJAY NATH

MATHUR

T4011009 41,733 - Employee 0.01% - -

2027

MR PRAVEEN

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T4011040 1,138 - Employee 0.00% - -

2028
MR SATYA

PRAKASH

T4011515 70,948 - Employee 0.02% - -

2029
MR SANJEEV

KUMAR

T4011516 84,696 - Employee 0.02% - -

2030

MR RAJENDRA

KUMAR NIGAM

T4011521 52,229 - Employee 0.01% - -

2031

MR PANKAJ

KUMAR

SHARMA

T4011562 33,137 - Employee 0.01% - -

2032
MR SUNIL

KUMAR SINGH

T4011565 145,402 - Employee 0.03% - -

2033

MR RAJESH

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T4011624 39,465 - Employee 0.01% - -

2034
MR AMIT

AWASTHI

T4011663 92,940 - Employee 0.02% - -

2035
MR DINESH

KUMAR SINGH

T4011766 21/06/2018 492,043 144,273 - Employee 0.03% - 347,770



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2036
MR NAWAL

KISHORE SHAH

T4011839 79,474 - Employee 0.02% - -

2037

MR

DHARMENDRA

KUMAR

T4011931 64,876 - Employee 0.02% - -

2038

MR MAHAVIR

PRASAD SHUKLA

T4011972 29,475 - Employee 0.01% - -

2039
MR SAROJ

KUMAR

T4012102 98,386 - Employee 0.02% - -

2040
MR RAJEEV

KAMAL SINGH

T4012153 2,577 - Employee 0.00% - -

2041
MR MANOJ

KUMAR

T4012154 87,912 - Employee 0.02% - -

2042

MR ASHISH

KUMAR TEWARI

T4012205 13,146 - Employee 0.00% - -

2043

MR MAHENDRA

KUMAR GUPTA

T4012222 81,092 - Employee 0.02% - -

2044

MR SANTOSH

KUMAR KAMAL

T4012477 42,948 - Employee 0.01% - -

2045
MR MUKESH

SRIVASTAVA

T4012604 39,736 - Employee 0.01% - -

2046

MR PRADEEP

KUMAR

SACHAN

T4012830 21,444 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2047

MR JITENDRA

BAHADUR

SINGH

T4012856 106,610 - Employee 0.02% - -

2048

MR RAM

CHANDRA

ASTHANA

T4012964 72,119 - Employee 0.02% - -

2049
MR TARUN

KUMAR MISRA

T4012965 84,985 - Employee 0.02% - -

2050
MR SHASHI

KANT

T4013033 54,789 - Employee 0.01% - -

2051

MR

VENUGOPALAN

NITTOOKELOTH

A

T4013037 7,299 - Employee 0.00% - -

2052

MR PRAVEEN

KUMAR MISHRA

T4013130 64,420 - Employee 0.01% - -

2053
MR SANTOSH

KUMAR BAL

T4013236 39,455 - Employee 0.01% - -

2054
MR SANJEEV

KUMAR

T4013438 800 - Employee 0.00% - -

2055
MR RAJEEV

CHOPRA

T4013490 33,500 - Employee 0.01% - -

2056

MR A

RAGHVENDRA

RAO

T4013526 79,446 - Employee 0.02% - -

2057

MR

ANURANJAN

RAI

T4013633 37,487 - Employee 0.01% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2058

MR RAJEEV

KUMAR VERMA

T4013884 78,417 - Employee 0.02% - -

2059

MR ANUJ

KUMAR

AMBASTHA

T4014122 100,179 - Employee 0.02% - -

2060

MR SANJEEV

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T4014181 83,657 - Employee 0.02% - -

2061

MR ANOOP

KUMAR

TRIPATHI

T4014389 37,327 - Employee 0.01% - -

2062
MR GAURAVA

SHARMA

T4014390 31,973 - Employee 0.01% - -

2063

MR AKHILESH

KUMAR MISHRA

T4014393 34,885 - Employee 0.01% - -

2064

MR ARUN

KUMAR NIGAM

T4014434 25,687 - Employee 0.01% - -

2065
MR BIBHASH

SRIVASTAVA

T4014638 612 - Employee 0.00% - -

2066
MR NAVNEET

AGARWAL

T4014823 76,342 - Employee 0.02% - -

2067
MR DINESH

NARWAY

T4014837 48,944 - Employee 0.01% - -

2068
MR AJAY

KUMAR RAI

T4014917 1,057 - Employee 0.00% - -

2069

MR TEJ

NARAYAN

SINGH

T4014983 68,625 - Employee 0.02% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2070

MR ANURAG

KUMAR SAXENA

T4015069 24,230 - Employee 0.01% - -

2071
MR RAVI KANT

PANDEY

T4015159 110,257 - Employee 0.03% - -

2072

MR VINOD

KUMAR

JAISWAL

T4015161 1,320 - Employee 0.00% - -

2073
MR ALOK

AGARWAL

T4015164 885 - Employee 0.00% - -

2074
MR ALOK

MANAS DUBEY

T4015179 758 - Employee 0.00% - -

2075

MR PRADEEP

KUMAR PANDEY

T4015245 4,805 - Employee 0.00% - -

2076
MR ANSUMAN

PANDA

T4015249 1,992 - Employee 0.00% - -

2077
MR LAV

KUSHWAHA

T4015271 516 - Employee 0.00% - -

2078
MR RAJENDRA

KUMAR

T4015275 41,621 - Employee 0.01% - -

2079
MR ASHISH

TEWARI

T4015281 3,715 - Employee 0.00% - -

2080

MR

RAGHVENDRA

KUMAR

T4015284 50,220 - Employee 0.01% - -

2081

MR RAJENDRA

KUMAR

SHARMA

T4015285 50,900 - Employee 0.01% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2082

MR PANKAJ

KUMAR MISHRA

T4015286 1,115 - Employee 0.00% - -

2083
MR ASHISH

KUMAR

T4015288 833 - Employee 0.00% - -

2084

MR SANJAY

KUMAR

SHARMA

T4015294 37,213 - Employee 0.01% - -

2085
MR VIVEK

TIWARI

T4015295 16,847 - Employee 0.00% - -

2086
MR AYAZ

AHMAD

T4015297 48,902 - Employee 0.01% - -

2087
MR VIKAS DIXIT T4015298 38,130 - Employee 0.01% - -

2088

MR RAVINDRA

KUMAR PANDEY

T4015300 23,822 - Employee 0.01% - -

2089
MR MANOJ

AWASTHI

T4015304 43,197 - Employee 0.01% - -

2090
MR ANIL

KUMAR SINGH

T4015305 1,743 - Employee 0.00% - -

2091
MR GIRISH

CHANDRA

T4015308 16,628 - Employee 0.00% - -

2092
MR NAVEEN

CHANDRA

T4015362 1,149 - Employee 0.00% - -

2093

MR PRANAV

CHANDRA

MATHUR

T4015444 2,533 - Employee 0.00% - -

2094
MR SANJAY

VERMA

T4015512 869 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2095
MR SANDEEP

TRIPATHI

T4015591 48,906 - Employee 0.01% - -

2096

MR

MAGHENDRA

KUMAR SINGH

T4015617 607 - Employee 0.00% - -

2097

MR PRAMOD

KUMAR SHAKYA

T4015652 7,771 - Employee 0.00% - -

2098
MR ANAND JI

SINGH

T4015749 113,142 - Employee 0.03% - -

2099
MR GIRISH

CHAWLA

T4015768 05/07/2018 28,052 28,052 - Employee 0.01% - As per

Company

Records

2100
MR RAMESH

YADAV

T4015965 38,682 - Employee 0.01% - -

2101

MR MAHENDRA

PRATAP

T4016149 1,000 - Employee 0.00% - -

2102
MR HITESH

MOHAN

T4016171 3,000 - Employee 0.00% - -

2103

MR MAHENDRA

PRATAP SINGH

T4016209 32,973 - Employee 0.01% - -

2104

MISS SANGEETA

JADAUN

T4016240 2,805 - Employee 0.00% - -

2105
MR MANOJ

KUMAR SINGH

T4016245 60,716 - Employee 0.01% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2106

MR VINOD

KUMAR

PRAJAPATI

T4016268 42,254 - Employee 0.01% - -

2107
MR RAGHAV

SINGH

T4016330 36,853 - Employee 0.01% - -

2108
MR RITESH

KUMAR

T4016418 36,107 - Employee 0.01% - -

2109
MISS DEEPA

SRIVASTAVA

T4016430 39,184 - Employee 0.01% - -

2110
MR HARMEET

SINGH

T4016494 32,877 - Employee 0.01% - -

2111
MR VIKAS

MEHTA

T4016659 50,974 - Employee 0.01% - -

2112
MR ASHOK

KUMAR

T4016697 1,445 - Employee 0.00% - -

2113

MR

SHAILENDRA

KUMAR

T4016728 93,795 - Employee 0.02% - -

2114
MR AMIT MISRA T4016762 1,121 - Employee 0.00% - -

2115
MR RAHUL

KUMAR

T4016766 1,095 - Employee 0.00% - -

2116
MR N

JAYAKUMAR

T4016786 4,089 - Employee 0.00% - -

2117
MISS KAVITA

BHADAURIA

T4016793 1,968 - Employee 0.00% - -

2118
MR AMIT K.

SINDWANI

T4016796 2,457 - Employee 0.00% - -

2119
MR ASHISH

KUMAR

T4016823 25,853 - Employee 0.01% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2120

MR

BHUPENDRA

RAI

T4016832 15,012 - Employee 0.00% - -

2121

MR SUNIL

KUMAR TIWARI

T4016835 1,162 - Employee 0.00% - -

2122

MR

SHASHIKANT

SINGH

T4016836 36,115 - Employee 0.01% - -

2123
MR AMIT

NIGAM

T4016838 1,208 - Employee 0.00% - -

2124

MR

SHAILENDRA

KUMAR MISHRA

T4016840 29,468 - Employee 0.01% - -

2125

MR ANUJ

KUMAR

KATIYAR

T4016841 773 - Employee 0.00% - -

2126

MR CHANDRA

PRAKASH

PANDEY

T4016842 16,260 - Employee 0.00% - -

2127

MR KUSH

KUMAR

KUSHWAHA

T4016843 1,128 - Employee 0.00% - -

2128
MR SHIV DUTTA T4016844 1,175 - Employee 0.00% - -

2129

MR

SHAILENDRA

SINGH

T4016845 1,538 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2130

MR GIRISH

CHANDRA

TIWARI

T4016846 745 - Employee 0.00% - -

2131
MR BHARAT

BHUSHAN

T4016848 25,224 - Employee 0.01% - -

2132
MR SAURABH

JAISWAL

T4016849 36,458 - Employee 0.01% - -

2133

MR VIPIN

KUMAR SHUKLA

T4016851 18,871 - Employee 0.00% - -

2134
MR ARJUN

KUMAR SINGH

T4016852 10,879 - Employee 0.00% - -

2135

MR DINESH

KUMAR SHUKLA

T4016873 1,950 - Employee 0.00% - -

2136

MR KUMAR

SAURABH

SINGH

T4017012 1,019 - Employee 0.00% - -

2137
MR ASHUTOSH

PAL

T4017017 819 - Employee 0.00% - -

2138
MR ARBIND

KUMAR

T4017018 13,860 - Employee 0.00% - -

2139
MR ROHIT

SHUKLA

T4017019 19,994 - Employee 0.00% - -

2140

MR RAJEEV

KUMAR

WADHWA

T4017020 1,809 - Employee 0.00% - -

2141
MR ALOK

KUMAR SINGH

T4017021 1,135 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2142

MR

SHAILENDRA

KUMAR

SHARMA

T4017022 1,771 - Employee 0.00% - -

2143
MR PRADEEP

KUMAR SINGH

T4017026 964 - Employee 0.00% - -

2144
MR SANJEEV

TIWARI

T4017040 17,257 - Employee 0.00% - -

2145

MR SAROJ

KUMAR

KANAUJIA

T4017041 24,701 - Employee 0.01% - -

2146 MR AMIT DIXIT T4017048 23,715 - Employee 0.01% - -

2147

MR NAVEEN

KUMAR

UPADHYAY

T4017061 25,774 - Employee 0.01% - -

2148
MR ARVIND

KUSHWAHA

T4017066 15,560 - Employee 0.00% - -

2149
MR JITENDRA

KUMAR

T4017068 1,389 - Employee 0.00% - -

2150
MR GYAN

CHAND SINGH

T4017070 833 - Employee 0.00% - -

2151
MR VIKRAM

JEET SINGH

T4017071 37,540 - Employee 0.01% - -

2152
MR KULPAL

SINGH

T4017072 862 - Employee 0.00% - -

2153
MR SHIV

KUMAR

T4017183 1,534 - Employee 0.00% - -

2154

MR SAROJ

KUMAR

SAROJAM

T4017188 30,058 - Employee 0.01% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2155

MR NITENDRA

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T4017296 23,146 - Employee 0.01% - -

2156
MR CHANDRA

SHEKHAR

T4017315 914 - Employee 0.00% - -

2157
MR SATENDRA

SANJAY

T4017333 2,250 - Employee 0.00% - -

2158
MR SUBODH

KUMAR

T4017334 2,183 - Employee 0.00% - -

2159

MR ASHWANI

KUMAR SHUKLA

T4017354 13,768 - Employee 0.00% - -

2160
MR PEEYOOSH

SHUKLA

T4017355 959 - Employee 0.00% - -

2161

MR KALI

PRASAD GUPTA

T4017356 1,147 - Employee 0.00% - -

2162

MR AJAY

KUMAR GUPTA

T4017357 14,239 - Employee 0.00% - -

2163

MR MANOJ

KUMAR GUPTA

T4017359 2,947 - Employee 0.00% - -

2164
MR MAN SINGH T4017360 19,549 - Employee 0.00% - -

2165
MR KRISHEN

MURARI OJHA

T4017391 15,293 - Employee 0.00% - -

2166
MR ADARSH

KUMAR PAL

T4017392 19,972 - Employee 0.00% - -

2167
MR ATIN

KUMAR ROY

T4017393 12,631 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2168
MR AVINASH

BAJPAI

T4017394 1,388 - Employee 0.00% - -

2169
MR PRAVEEN

SACHAN

T4017395 12,827 - Employee 0.00% - -

2170
MR SOURABH

GOEL

T4017402 1,046 - Employee 0.00% - -

2171
MR NIRMAL

KUMAR DUBEY

T4017479 729 - Employee 0.00% - -

2172
MR NEELESH

GUPTA

T4017480 10,535 - Employee 0.00% - -

2173 MR D VIVEK T4017481 1,250 - Employee 0.00% - -

2174
MR SUDHIR

AWASTHI

T4017510 10,791 - Employee 0.00% - -

2175
MR NEERAJ

RAMANI

T4017527 22,827 - Employee 0.01% - -

2176
MR SHIJU M

EAPEN

T4017528 1,599 - Employee 0.00% - -

2177
MR RAHUL

MAURYA

T4017529 1,196 - Employee 0.00% - -

2178
MR SARVESH

TRIVEDI

T4017532 53,193 - Employee 0.01% - -

2179
MR SOURABH

DIXIT

T4017533 1,176 - Employee 0.00% - -

2180
MR ANSHUL

RAINA

T4017540 18,276 - Employee 0.00% - -

2181
MR DEEPAK

SHARMA

T4017547 12,071 - Employee 0.00% - -

2182
MR NEERAJ

GUPTA

T4017647 50,723 - Employee 0.01% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2183

MR KUL

BHUSHAN

SARASWAT

T4017648 52,405 - Employee 0.01% - -

2184
MR SUNEET

BAJPAI

T4017685 1,182 - Employee 0.00% - -

2185

MR YOGENDRA

SINGH

T4017783 1,506 - Employee 0.00% - -

2186

MR NEERAJ

KUMAR SHUKLA

T4017784 1,142 - Employee 0.00% - -

2187
MR GAURAV

AGGARWAL

T4017785 12,601 - Employee 0.00% - -

2188
MR SACHIN

AGARWAL

T4017786 23,423 - Employee 0.01% - -

2189
MR ALOK

DUBEY

T4017787 1,149 - Employee 0.00% - -

2190
MR PRAVEEN

RAI

T4017788 20,396 - Employee 0.00% - -

2191
MR ANAND

MISRA

T4017789 1,868 - Employee 0.00% - -

2192

MR VIDYA

BHASKER

TRIPATHI

T4017790 1,149 - Employee 0.00% - -

2193

MR

DHARMENDRA

KUMAR SHUKLA

T4017805 48,896 - Employee 0.01% - -

2194
MR LALIT

MOHAN PAL

T4017806 52,200 - Employee 0.01% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2195
MR KAUSHAL

KUMAR

T4017807 20,985 - Employee 0.00% - -

2196

MR YOGESH

CHANDRA

SINHA

T4017808 47,648 - Employee 0.01% - -

2197

MR ARVIND

KUMAR TIWARI

T4017810 2,905 - Employee 0.00% - -

2198
MR AJAI KUMAR

DUBEY

T4017811 924 - Employee 0.00% - -

2199
MR RANJEET

SINGH

T4017812 919 - Employee 0.00% - -

2200
MR VISHAL

VISHNOI

T4017814 2,985 - Employee 0.00% - -

2201
MR RAJESH

ASTHANA

T4017815 12,301 - Employee 0.00% - -

2202

MR SUNIL

KUMAR

SHARMA

T4017816 1,143 - Employee 0.00% - -

2203

MR ANEET

KUMAR MISHRA

T4017817 43,790 - Employee 0.01% - -

2204
MR PRAMOD

KUMAR

T4017854 851 - Employee 0.00% - -

2205

MR SATISH

KUMAR GUPTA

T4017856 1,732 - Employee 0.00% - -

2206
MR MUKESH

KUMAR SINGH

T4017858 1,356 - Employee 0.00% - -

2207 MR AJAY PAL T4017859 924 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2208

MR VED

PRAKASH SAHU

T4017861 5,672 - Employee 0.00% - -

2209
MR PRAVESH

KUMAR NIM

T4017862 908 - Employee 0.00% - -

2210

MR MOHIT

KUMAR

GOSWAMI

T4017863 29,768 - Employee 0.01% - -

2211

MR AJAY

KUMAR VERMA

T4017868 891 - Employee 0.00% - -

2212
MR VARUN

KUMAR

T4017869 881 - Employee 0.00% - -

2213
MR RAJESH

KUMAR

T4017871 886 - Employee 0.00% - -

2214

MR NARENDRA

KUMAR PAL

T4017872 794 - Employee 0.00% - -

2215

MR

RAGHVENDRA

SINGH

T4017873 881 - Employee 0.00% - -

2216
MR RAM

JANAM

T4017941 1,592 - Employee 0.00% - -

2217
MR SHASHANT

GUPTA

T4018003 1,691 - Employee 0.00% - -

2218
MR SHALU

JANARDHAN

T4018004 1,182 - Employee 0.00% - -

2219
MR PRASHANT

GUPTA

T4018005 1,991 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2220

MR GAGAN

SHREE

AGARWAL

T4018063 1,238 - Employee 0.00% - -

2221
MR ROHIT

KUMAR SINGH

T4018065 2,263 - Employee 0.00% - -

2222
MR MANOJ

KUMAR

T4018066 15,773 - Employee 0.00% - -

2223

MR

DHARMENDRA

SINGH

T4018067 11,673 - Employee 0.00% - -

2224
MR NITIN GARG T4018068 37,939 - Employee 0.01% - -

2225
MR SAMIT

SINHA

T4018069 11,497 - Employee 0.00% - -

2226
MR AMIT ARYA T4018070 51,964 - Employee 0.01% - -

2227

MR BIRENDRA

NATH MANDAL

T4018071 1,135 - Employee 0.00% - -

2228
MR GULSHAD

AHMED

T4018072 692 - Employee 0.00% - -

2229
MR SACHIN

MISHRA

T4018073 29,295 - Employee 0.01% - -

2230
MR VIKASH

SINGH

T4018074 1,034 - Employee 0.00% - -

2231
MR JITENDRA

PAL

T4018075 1,149 - Employee 0.00% - -

2232

MR PRABHDEEP

SINGH

T4018076 1,132 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2233
MR ABHINAI

ASTHANA

T4018077 1,687 - Employee 0.00% - -

2234
MR SAJI SAJJAD T4018078 998 - Employee 0.00% - -

2235
MR DESH

NARAYAN

T4018081 13,107 - Employee 0.00% - -

2236
MR ABHISHEK

SINGH

T4018094 1,381 - Employee 0.00% - -

2237

MR VIKRANT

SWAROOP

SAHU

T4018100 13,278 - Employee 0.00% - -

2238
MR PANKAJ

SINGH

T4018102 28,593 - Employee 0.01% - -

2239
MR SAURABH

SETH

T4018103 883 - Employee 0.00% - -

2240

MR ANSHUMAN

SINHA

T4018104 802 - Employee 0.00% - -

2241
MR AVNISH

KUMAR

T4018105 15,578 - Employee 0.00% - -

2242

MR JAINENDRA

KUMAR YADAV

T4018106 914 - Employee 0.00% - -

2243

MR SHAILESH

KUMAR JAYANT

T4018135 18,568 - Employee 0.00% - -

2244
MR SAURABH

DUBEY

T4018136 917 - Employee 0.00% - -

2245
MR ANKUR

CHAWLA

T4018137 833 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2246
MR KAPIL SAINI T4018139 9,114 - Employee 0.00% - -

2247
MR ABHISHEK

SHARMA

T4018140 22,602 - Employee 0.01% - -

2248
MR SANTOSH

KUMAR SINGH

T4018141 1,249 - Employee 0.00% - -

2249

MR RITESH

KUMAR

BARNWAL

T4018142 15,713 - Employee 0.00% - -

2250

MR MANJUL

MAYANK

SRIVASTAVA

T4018144 29,806 - Employee 0.01% - -

2251
MR UJJVAL

SRIVASTAVA

T4018145 1,001 - Employee 0.00% - -

2252

MR SUNIL

KUMAR

PRABHAKAR

T4018146 787 - Employee 0.00% - -

2253

MR RAVINDRA

KUMAR YADAV

T4018147 833 - Employee 0.00% - -

2254

MR BHANU

PRATAP SINGH

T4018148 801 - Employee 0.00% - -

2255
MR SACHIN

SHARMA

T4018150 23,758 - Employee 0.01% - -

2256
MR VIVEK

CHADHA

T4018151 833 - Employee 0.00% - -

2257
MR RAJEEV

ARORA

T4018152 1,121 - Employee 0.00% - -

2258
MR SUDHIR

GUPTA

T4018153 834 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2259

MR

SHAILENDRA

VIKRAM SINGH

T4018154 2,314 - Employee 0.00% - -

2260
MR MOHIT

DHIR

T4018155 2,052 - Employee 0.00% - -

2261
MR ANIL GOYAL T4018156 847 - Employee 0.00% - -

2262
MR KUNTAK

MISHRA

T4018157 1,787 - Employee 0.00% - -

2263
MR VINAY

SINGH

T4018158 833 - Employee 0.00% - -

2264

MR AMAN

PREET SINGH

SAHNEY

T4018160 1,847 - Employee 0.00% - -

2265
MR INDRAJEET

MUKHERJEE

T4018161 1,006 - Employee 0.00% - -

2266
MR ASHISH

SINGH

T4018162 847 - Employee 0.00% - -

2267

MR SANJAY

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T4018165 726 - Employee 0.00% - -

2268
MR MANISH

AGARWAL

T4018167 537 - Employee 0.00% - -

2269
MR RAJAT

MISRA

T4018168 1,683 - Employee 0.00% - -

2270
MR DIPANSHU

RATHORE

T4018170 1,201 - Employee 0.00% - -

2271
MR SANJAY

PANDEY

T4018171 833 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2272

MR AMOL

KUMAR TIWARI

T4018173 847 - Employee 0.00% - -

2273
MR SAURABH

TRIPATHI

T4018174 1,536 - Employee 0.00% - -

2274

MR PRASHANT

KUMAR PANDEY

T4018175 779 - Employee 0.00% - -

2275 MR ANUJ JAIN T4018176 12,743 - Employee 0.00% - -

2276
MR NADEEM

AHMED

T4018235 1,805 - Employee 0.00% - -

2277
MR SAURABH

DUBEY

T4018252 698 - Employee 0.00% - -

2278
MR ABHISHEK

AGARWAL

T4018253 962 - Employee 0.00% - -

2279
MISS SONAL

SHUKLA

T4018255 833 - Employee 0.00% - -

2280
MISS PRINA

SODHI

T4018256 833 - Employee 0.00% - -

2281

MR KUSHAGRA

MALAVIYA

T4018258 941 - Employee 0.00% - -

2282
MR ROHIT

VERMA

T4018259 899 - Employee 0.00% - -

2283
MR VAIBHAV

KAPOOR

T4018260 12,561 - Employee 0.00% - -

2284
MISS PRATIKA

MALIK

T4018286 984 - Employee 0.00% - -

2285
MR MITESH

GUPTA

T4018296 1,149 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2286
MR RAM GOPAL

VOHRA

T4018297 2,611 - Employee 0.00% - -

2287
MR ABHISHEK

SINGH

T4018299 55,596 - Employee 0.01% - -

2288
MR AMIT

BAJPAI

T4018300 25,019 - Employee 0.01% - -

2289

MR KAUSHAL

PRATAP SINGH

T4018301 48,729 - Employee 0.01% - -

2290
MR NITIN

VARSHNEY

T4018302 1,149 - Employee 0.00% - -

2291
MR VISHAL

SINGH

T4018304 1,149 - Employee 0.00% - -

2292
MR DEVESH

NARAYAN

T4018322 1,498 - Employee 0.00% - -

2293

MR RAJENDRA

BAHADUR

SINGH

T4018323 13,861 - Employee 0.00% - -

2294
MR VIRENDRA

SINGH

T4018324 1,149 - Employee 0.00% - -

2295
MR NAVEEN

NAUHVAR

T4018328 1,447 - Employee 0.00% - -

2296
MR ANURAG

KASHYAP

T4018329 755 - Employee 0.00% - -

2297
MR KIRTIKAR

TRIPATHI

T4018330 1,108 - Employee 0.00% - -

2298

MR ANAND

ARPIT PRAVEEN

T4018331 1,591 - Employee 0.00% - -

2299
MR ROCHAK

BALI RAIZADA

T4018332 16,265 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2300
MR RATNESH

DIXIT

T4018333 1,216 - Employee 0.00% - -

2301
MR DEEPAK

GARG

T4018334 1,663 - Employee 0.00% - -

2302
MR RITESH

KUMAR

T4018336 1,148 - Employee 0.00% - -

2303
MR RAJEEV

MEHROTRA

T4018337 1,454 - Employee 0.00% - -

2304
MR ABHISAR

SRIVASTAVA

T4018338 1,129 - Employee 0.00% - -

2305
MR ANKUR

CHOUDHARY

T4018339 19,464 - Employee 0.00% - -

2306 MR AMIT PAL T4018340 1,881 - Employee 0.00% - -

2307
MR UTTAM

CHAURASIA

T4018341 22,062 - Employee 0.01% - -

2308

MR DINESH

KUMAR GUPTA

T4018342 1,176 - Employee 0.00% - -

2309
MR ASHUTOSH

ADITYA

T4018343 16,647 - Employee 0.00% - -

2310
MR SUMIT

SAXENA

T4018344 712 - Employee 0.00% - -

2311
MR RAVI

PATHAK

T4018345 2,492 - Employee 0.00% - -

2312

MR ARUN

KUMAR NIGAM

T4018346 1,189 - Employee 0.00% - -

2313
MR DISHANT

SRIVASTAVA

T4018387 1,162 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2314

MR HIMANSHU

SAHNI

T4018388 1,016 - Employee 0.00% - -

2315

MR

MISBAHUDDIN

AHMAD

T4018389 1,182 - Employee 0.00% - -

2316

MR RAHUL

DATT TRIPATHI

T4018390 1,169 - Employee 0.00% - -

2317
MR ANUPAM

MITRA

T4018391 1,189 - Employee 0.00% - -

2318
MR MANISH

TIWARI

T4018393 1,182 - Employee 0.00% - -

2319
MR SUDHIR

BINDAL

T4018394 1,209 - Employee 0.00% - -

2320
MR GAURAV

BOHRA

T4018397 1,374 - Employee 0.00% - -

2321
MR ANIL RAINA T4018398 1,182 - Employee 0.00% - -

2322
MR PRAVEEN

SHARMA

T4018401 1,723 - Employee 0.00% - -

2323
MR SRINIVAS R

GUTTIKAR

T4018412 833 - Employee 0.00% - -

2324

MR K S K

SINGARAVELAN

T4018415 773 - Employee 0.00% - -

2325
MR S PRADEEP

KUMAR

T4018416 14,865 - Employee 0.00% - -

2326
MR M S

SIVAKUMAR

T4018420 847 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2327

MR S ARAVIND

AJAY KUMAR

T4018421 833 - Employee 0.00% - -

2328
MR BOPANNA

M M

T4018422 833 - Employee 0.00% - -

2329
MR ALTAF H

DESAI

T4018423 27,435 - Employee 0.01% - -

2330
MR B C SRIRAM T4018424 18,077 - Employee 0.00% - -

2331

MR PHANIRAJ

RAJENDRA

PRASAD

T4018425 833 - Employee 0.00% - -

2332
MR GURURAJ S

KODEKAL

T4018426 16,489 - Employee 0.00% - -

2333

MR AMIT

KUMAR NAYAK

T4018427 68,815 - Employee 0.02% - -

2334
MR ABHISHEK

DASGUPTA

T4018428 1,279 - Employee 0.00% - -

2335
MR ANUPAM

BARUAH

T4018430 1,106 - Employee 0.00% - -

2336

MR

PRANTAJYOTI

NATH

T4018432 1,791 - Employee 0.00% - -

2337

MR P

RAJESHWAR

REDDY

T4018433 833 - Employee 0.00% - -

2338

MR SRIHARI

RAO VARANASI

T4018434 847 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2339
MR TANMOY

DUTTA

T4018436 847 - Employee 0.00% - -

2340
MR NUKALA

RAVIKIRAN

T4018437 1,086 - Employee 0.00% - -

2341 MR C V PAYAN T4018438 847 - Employee 0.00% - -

2342

MR MITHUN

PRAKASH NIMJE

T4018439 888 - Employee 0.00% - -

2343

MR SANDEEP B

DESHBHRATAR

T4018440 9,615 - Employee 0.00% - -

2344
MR NAVEEN N

NAIR

T4018441 13,847 - Employee 0.00% - -

2345
MR ATUL S

SANE

T4018442 39,991 - Employee 0.01% - -

2346 MR BIJU T N T4018443 12,947 - Employee 0.00% - -

2347

MR PALLAV

PRAMODRAY

DAVE

T4018445 2,177 - Employee 0.00% - -

2348
MR ASHISH

AGARWAL

T4018446 833 - Employee 0.00% - -

2349

MR GEDAM

RAHUL

KHEMRAJ

T4018447 869 - Employee 0.00% - -

2350
MR KISHORE

DEKA

T4018449 896 - Employee 0.00% - -

2351

MR GAUR

ASHISH

NARENDRA

KUMAR

T4018477 2,006 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2352

MR RITESH

RADHEKANT

SAXENA

T4018478 833 - Employee 0.00% - -

2353
MR YATEESH

SRIVASTAVA

T4018502 833 - Employee 0.00% - -

2354
MR VIKAS

SAWHNEY

T4018503 1,458 - Employee 0.00% - -

2355
MISS SUPREET

KAUR

T4018505 1,694 - Employee 0.00% - -

2356
MR SRINIVAS

CHELAMALA

T4018513 1,610 - Employee 0.00% - -

2357
MR BHASKAR S

S

T4018514 833 - Employee 0.00% - -

2358
MR RANVEER

SINGH

T4018515 625 - Employee 0.00% - -

2359

MR G

NAGENDRA

VIJAY KUMAR

T4018516 1,858 - Employee 0.00% - -

2360

MR RITESH

KUMAR VERMA

T4018517 618 - Employee 0.00% - -

2361
MR TRAMBAK

NANDI

T4018519 20,867 - Employee 0.00% - -

2362

MR

CHATAKONDA

NAGA SUDHEER

T4018520 1,428 - Employee 0.00% - -

2363

MR SIDDHARTH

SRIVASTAVA

T4018523 16,856 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2364
MR UMESH

KUMAR SINHA

T4018549 4,889 - Employee 0.00% - -

2365

MR ADITYA

KUMAR PANDEY

T4018553 762 - Employee 0.00% - -

2366
MR ASHISH

KUMAR RAI

T4018554 700 - Employee 0.00% - -

2367

MR

CHARANDEEP

SINGH

T4018555 1,135 - Employee 0.00% - -

2368
MR VAIBHAV

DIXIT

T4018559 848 - Employee 0.00% - -

2369
MR NAGENDRA

R

T4018578 833 - Employee 0.00% - -

2370

MR PANKAJ

KUMAR

UPADHYAY

T4018583 2,492 - Employee 0.00% - -

2371
MR VINEET

SRIVASTAVA

T4018590 8,351 - Employee 0.00% - -

2372
MR ASHISH

KUMAR

T4018592 2,060 - Employee 0.00% - -

2373
MR AJAY

TIWARI

T4018608 1,188 - Employee 0.00% - -

2374
MR RISHI KANT

SINGH

T4018609 2,612 - Employee 0.00% - -

2375
MR ASHISH

KUMAR

T4018610 1,201 - Employee 0.00% - -

2376

MR SHANKER

LAL CHAURASIA

T4018617 8,054 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2377
MR PRAKASH

SHUKLA

T4018618 1,295 - Employee 0.00% - -

2378
MR RAVI

SHANKER

T4018619 897 - Employee 0.00% - -

2379
MR SARVESH

PATHAK

T4018620 832 - Employee 0.00% - -

2380
MR SARWAN

KUMAR

T4018633 12,575 - Employee 0.00% - -

2381

MR NARENDRA

SINGH

T4018655 902 - Employee 0.00% - -

2382
MR AMIT

KUMAR PAL

T4018656 46,093 - Employee 0.01% - -

2383
MR AMIT

UPADHYAY

T4018661 1,149 - Employee 0.00% - -

2384

MR VIMAL

JASWANT BHAI

PATEL

T4018662 757 - Employee 0.00% - -

2385
MR ARVIND

SINGH TOMAR

T4018675 22,590 - Employee 0.01% - -

2386
MR ANURAG

SAXENA

T4018679 2,309 - Employee 0.00% - -

2387
MR ANUJ

KUMAR DUBEY

T4018681 6,219 - Employee 0.00% - -

2388
MR AYAN

GHOSH

T4018684 847 - Employee 0.00% - -

2389

MR SANJAY

KUMAR TIWARI

T4018736 14,458 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2390

MR

PARMINDAR

SINGH

T4018746 1,701 - Employee 0.00% - -

2391
MR ASHEESH

KUMAR

T4018747 712 - Employee 0.00% - -

2392
MR JITENDRA

PANDEY

T4018757 773 - Employee 0.00% - -

2393
MR ARVIND

KUMAR RAI

T4018758 842 - Employee 0.00% - -

2394
MR RAJUL

AWASTHI

T4018762 1,404 - Employee 0.00% - -

2395
MR VINOD

KUMAR

T4018785 1,189 - Employee 0.00% - -

2396
MR PRADEEP

KUMAR SINGH

T4018805 13,540 - Employee 0.00% - -

2397 MR AMIT BOSE T4018806 2,712 - Employee 0.00% - -

2398

MR

PUSHPENDRA

KUMAR

CHAUHAN

T4018819 571 - Employee 0.00% - -

2399
MR SANDEEP

GUPTA

T4018820 907 - Employee 0.00% - -

2400
MR AMAR

SINGH

T4018822 907 - Employee 0.00% - -

2401
MR PRAVEEN

CHAUBEY

T4018823 786 - Employee 0.00% - -

2402

MR SHASHANK

RAGHATATE

T4018824 1,964 - Employee 0.00% - -

2403 MR ARUN T4018825 16,880 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2404

MR

SUDHANSHU

JAIN

T4018826 3,314 - Employee 0.00% - -

2405
MR MOHD.

RIZWAN

T4018827 3,715 - Employee 0.00% - -

2406

MR MOIN

UZZAMAN

KHAN

T4018828 1,008 - Employee 0.00% - -

2407
MR MOHD.

KAMRAN

T4018829 886 - Employee 0.00% - -

2408
MR JAVED

AKHER

T4018830 900 - Employee 0.00% - -

2409

MISS

TABASSUM

KHAN

T4018831 1,743 - Employee 0.00% - -

2410
MR NITIN

KUMAR VAISH

T4018832 15,969 - Employee 0.00% - -

2411
MR GAURAV

BHATNAGAR

T4018847 670 - Employee 0.00% - -

2412
MR SAURABH

RAI

T4018858 2,042 - Employee 0.00% - -

2413
MR ARVIND

AWASTHI

T4018859 13,081 - Employee 0.00% - -

2414
MR GOPAL

MEHAN

T4018870 1,964 - Employee 0.00% - -

2415
MR SANJAY

KUMAR

T4018890 817 - Employee 0.00% - -

2416
MR RAVI GARG T4018910 1,177 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2417

MR SYED

GOLAM

MURTAZA

T4018911 821 - Employee 0.00% - -

2418
MR SUNIL

SHYAM

T4018912 2,781 - Employee 0.00% - -

2419
MR RAJENDRA

KUMAR

T4018913 1,263 - Employee 0.00% - -

2420

MR ANAND

KUMAR BAJPAI

T4018914 1,028 - Employee 0.00% - -

2421
MR ABHISHEK

SHARMA

T4018915 1,192 - Employee 0.00% - -

2422
MR AMIT SINGH T4018916 1,082 - Employee 0.00% - -

2423

MR VINAY

KUMAR SHUKLA

T4018917 1,014 - Employee 0.00% - -

2424
MR DHEERAJ

SAXENA

T4018919 1,028 - Employee 0.00% - -

2425 MR NITIN JAIN T4018920 1,021 - Employee 0.00% - -

2426
MR LALIT

PAREEK

T4018924 3,199 - Employee 0.00% - -

2427
MR AMITAVA

SAMADDER

T4018925 972 - Employee 0.00% - -

2428
MR MANISH

SHARMA

T4018926 678 - Employee 0.00% - -

2429
MR ABHISHEK

SINGH YADAV

T4018930 959 - Employee 0.00% - -

2430

MR KAPIL

KUMAR BHATIA

T4018931 1,027 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2431
MR VAIBHAV

AGARWAL

T4018932 776 - Employee 0.00% - -

2432
MR VIKAS

TIWARI

T4018936 29,242 - Employee 0.01% - -

2433

MR DEBADUTTA

MOHANTY

T4018947 8,459 - Employee 0.00% - -

2434
MR ABHISHEK

KUMAR

T4018949 2,918 - Employee 0.00% - -

2435
MR AJAY

KUMAR

T4018950 913 - Employee 0.00% - -

2436
MR DEEPAK

DESHMUKH

T4018951 1,665 - Employee 0.00% - -

2437

MR SABYASACHI

BHATTACHARYA

T4018953 12,916 - Employee 0.00% - -

2438

MR ARPAN

KUMAR SAXENA

T4018990 757 - Employee 0.00% - -

2439

MR SANDEEPAN

GUHA

T4019007 13,160 - Employee 0.00% - -

2440
MR DIVAKER

SHUKLA

T4019014 12,123 - Employee 0.00% - -

2441
MR PANKAJ

SHUKL

T4019041 2,108 - Employee 0.00% - -

2442

MR SUNIL

KUMAR MISHRA

T4019043 6,756 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2443

MR RUPESH

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T4019045 2,042 - Employee 0.00% - -

2444 MR KAPIL SURI T4019047 2,052 - Employee 0.00% - -

2445

MR RATNESH

KUMAR MISHRA

T4019048 2,147 - Employee 0.00% - -

2446
MR RAHUL

ARORA

T4019049 2,174 - Employee 0.00% - -

2447
MR AMIT

KUMAR DUBEY

T4019051 963 - Employee 0.00% - -

2448

MR ATUL

CHANDRA

BARNWAL

T4019054 874 - Employee 0.00% - -

2449
MR MAHESH

SRIVASTAVA

T4019057 698 - Employee 0.00% - -

2450
MR ABHISHEK

PAL

T4019058 512 - Employee 0.00% - -

2451
MR HARI KESH

DWIVEDI

T4019066 2,010 - Employee 0.00% - -

2452
MR SANJAI

KUMAR SINGH

T4019067 2,998 - Employee 0.00% - -

2453

MR AJAY

KUMAR

SHRIVASTAVA

T4019073 1,779 - Employee 0.00% - -

2454
MR IMRAN

KHAN

T4019074 1,106 - Employee 0.00% - -

2455
MR GOVIND

KUMAR

T4019075 1,706 - Employee 0.00% - -

2456
MR TUSHAR

SRIVASTAVA

T4019077 19,984 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2457
MR SHIVJEE

SHARMA

T4019080 975 - Employee 0.00% - -

2458
MR SANDEEP

MISRA

T4019081 14,939 - Employee 0.00% - -

2459

MR AMOD

KUMAR TIWARI

T4019082 2,360 - Employee 0.00% - -

2460
MR RAMAN

SRIVASTAVA

T4019083 2,275 - Employee 0.00% - -

2461
MISS SURABHI

SRIVASTAVA

T4019085 48,496 - Employee 0.01% - -

2462
MISS KUSUM

RANI

T4019086 2,117 - Employee 0.00% - -

2463 MR GAURAV T4019089 817 - Employee 0.00% - -

2464
MR GAURAV

MISHRA

T4019090 1,806 - Employee 0.00% - -

2465

MR ALOK

KUMAR

DWIVEDI

T4019091 1,806 - Employee 0.00% - -

2466

MR M WASEEM

AKHTAR

T4019092 1,434 - Employee 0.00% - -

2467

MR SATYENDRA

KUMAR

VAISHYA

T4019106 1,588 - Employee 0.00% - -

2468
MR ASHUTOSH

KUMAR

T4019110 5,077 - Employee 0.00% - -

2469
MR GAURAV

GUPTA

T4019122 673 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2470
MR ASHUTOSH

SINHA

T4019123 33,965 - Employee 0.01% - -

2471

MR RAVI

KUMAR

KATIYAR

T4019143 7,255 - Employee 0.00% - -

2472
MR SAURABH

NIGAM

T4019148 13,061 - Employee 0.00% - -

2473
MR SUMIT

SHIVHARE

T4019149 3,705 - Employee 0.00% - -

2474
MR SUMIT

RANJAN

T4019150 504 - Employee 0.00% - -

2475
MR ASHUTOSH

KUMAR

T4019152 834 - Employee 0.00% - -

2476

MR SANJAY

KUMAR VERMA

T4019155 916 - Employee 0.00% - -

2477
MR JAI NATH

SINGH

T4019158 1,287 - Employee 0.00% - -

2478

MR

SUDHANSHU

BAJPAI

T4019159 3,598 - Employee 0.00% - -

2479

MR RAVENDRA

SINGH

T4019163 1,863 - Employee 0.00% - -

2480
MR OMVEER

SINGH

T4019164 5,526 - Employee 0.00% - -

2481
MR ASHISH

KUMAR SHAH

T4019170 3,695 - Employee 0.00% - -

2482
MR ATUL

TRIVEDI

T4019171 1,289 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2483

MR NARAYANA

DEBNATH

T4019172 5,715 - Employee 0.00% - -

2484

MR V V

KRISHNA

CHAITANYA B.

T4019180 7,946 - Employee 0.00% - -

2485
MR VINEET

JOSHI

T4019184 14,092 - Employee 0.00% - -

2486
MR ARVIND

PRAJAPATI

T4019185 5,264 - Employee 0.00% - -

2487

MR GAURAV

KUMAR MISHRA

T4019186 4,967 - Employee 0.00% - -

2488
MR SANTOSH

KUMAR

T4019187 5,098 - Employee 0.00% - -

2489
MR RAJESH

VERMA

T4019188 4,277 - Employee 0.00% - -

2490

MR RAKESH

KUMAR MISHRA

T4019189 994 - Employee 0.00% - -

2491
MR MAUR

SINGH

T4019190 1,105 - Employee 0.00% - -

2492
MR RAJENDRA

PRASAD JOSHI

T4019191 29,869 - Employee 0.01% - -

2493
MR RIZWAN

HAIDER ZAIDI

T4019193 1,064 - Employee 0.00% - -

2494
MR VIKASH

GUPTA

T4019196 5,437 - Employee 0.00% - -

2495
MR HEMANT

MISHRA

T4019200 3,139 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2496
MR AMIT

SHARMA

T4019208 25,438 - Employee 0.01% - -

2497

MR ANOOP

KUMAR SHUKLA

T4019209 30,628 - Employee 0.01% - -

2498
MR ANKUSH

DHAMIJA

T4019210 701 - Employee 0.00% - -

2499
MR VIVEK

SHUKLA

T4019214 44,778 - Employee 0.01% - -

2500

MR ATUL

KUMAR MISHRA

T4019215 24,165 - Employee 0.01% - -

2501

MR

PRAGAYANSHU

KUMAR SHUKLA

T4019216 752 - Employee 0.00% - -

2502

MR AVANEESH

KUMAR

CHAUBEY

T4019220 4,733 - Employee 0.00% - -

2503
MR AAMIR

MOIN ANSARI

T4019221 792 - Employee 0.00% - -

2504
MR NAVDEEP

KUMAR

T4019224 12,671 - Employee 0.00% - -

2505

MR

GYANENDRA

KUMAR TIWARI

T4019226 803 - Employee 0.00% - -

2506
MR SANJAY

KUMAR

T4019227 5,447 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2507

MR CHANDRA

BHAN YADAVA

T4019229 4,807 - Employee 0.00% - -

2508
MR VINAY

PANDEY

T4019231 3,188 - Employee 0.00% - -

2509
MR SUNIL

KUMAR R.H.

T4019239 4,547 - Employee 0.00% - -

2510

MR MAHESH

KUMAR

PRAJAPATI

T4019241 548 - Employee 0.00% - -

2511

MR PRADEEP

KUMAR SHUKLA

T4019242 643 - Employee 0.00% - -

2512
MR RAM DURAI

K.

T4019248 9,821 - Employee 0.00% - -

2513
MR ATUL

KUMAR JAIN

T4019255 912 - Employee 0.00% - -

2514

MR BRIJESH

KUMAR PANDEY

T4019256 2,932 - Employee 0.00% - -

2515
MR SANJAY

CHAURASIYA

T4019257 727 - Employee 0.00% - -

2516
MR ASHUTOSH

MISHRA

T4019259 516 - Employee 0.00% - -

2517

MR

PUSHPENDRA

KUMAR

T4019260 622 - Employee 0.00% - -

2518
MR ANIL

KUMAR

T4019268 774 - Employee 0.00% - -

2519
MR SAMRAT

DEY

T4019283 69,677 - Employee 0.02% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2520
MR ANUPAM

SINGH

T4019284 1,878 - Employee 0.00% - -

2521
MR ABHISHEK

SHARMA

T4019286 5,471 - Employee 0.00% - -

2522
MR AJIT KUMAR T4019287 10,512 - Employee 0.00% - -

2523
MR MOHD.

ATIQ ANSARI

T4019288 820 - Employee 0.00% - -

2524
MR PUSHKER

PANDEY

T4019290 11,629 - Employee 0.00% - -

2525
MR VIPIN

DWIVEDI

T4019294 11,159 - Employee 0.00% - -

2526
MR MANISH

SHARMA

T4019295 2,976 - Employee 0.00% - -

2527

MR ASHISH

KISHORE

VERMA

T4019296 9,532 - Employee 0.00% - -

2528

MR SANJAY

KUMAR

YADAVA

T4019298 9,669 - Employee 0.00% - -

2529
MR RAJENDRA

SINGH YADAV

T4019299 9,796 - Employee 0.00% - -

2530

MR HIMANSHU

TIWARI

T4019301 10,447 - Employee 0.00% - -

2531

MR SANJEET

KUMAR TIWARI

T4019302 10,040 - Employee 0.00% - -

2532

MR

DHEERENDRA

KUMAR

T4019303 9,965 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2533

MR MANEESH

KUMAR PANDEY

T4019304 4,981 - Employee 0.00% - -

2534
MR TARUN

KUMAR SINGH

T4019305 5,051 - Employee 0.00% - -

2535
MR GAURAV

SHARMA

T4019306 10,596 - Employee 0.00% - -

2536

MR KAWAL

PREET SINGH

SACHDEVA

T4019307 9,038 - Employee 0.00% - -

2537

MR PUNIT

KUMAR

RASTOGI

T4019308 9,985 - Employee 0.00% - -

2538
MR SHYAM JEE

GUPTA

T4019309 10,465 - Employee 0.00% - -

2539
MR MOHD.

ISRAR

T4019310 5,719 - Employee 0.00% - -

2540
MR MANEESH

KUMAR

T4019312 9,393 - Employee 0.00% - -

2541

MR

SHAILENDRA

PRATAP SINGH

T4019315 9,373 - Employee 0.00% - -

2542
MR ANKIT

CHANDRA

T4019316 3,742 - Employee 0.00% - -

2543
MR PANKAJ

UPADHYAY

T4019317 4,366 - Employee 0.00% - -

2544
MR PANKAJ

SINGH

T4019318 9,717 - Employee 0.00% - -

2545
MR KESHAV

KANT NIGAM

T4019320 12,412 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2546
MR SAKET

SINHA

T4019322 11,337 - Employee 0.00% - -

2547
MR AMIT

KUMAR SINHA

T4019323 4,876 - Employee 0.00% - -

2548
MR RAHUL

KUMAR

T4019325 11,814 - Employee 0.00% - -

2549

MR RAVI

KUMAR GUPTA

T4019327 10,082 - Employee 0.00% - -

2550

MR

DHARMENDRA

KUMAR TRIVEDI

T4019328 10,252 - Employee 0.00% - -

2551

MR SATYENDRA

KUMAR RAI

T4019329 651 - Employee 0.00% - -

2552
MR GAURAV

GUPTA

T4019330 11,272 - Employee 0.00% - -

2553
MR PRABHAT

PAL

T4019331 4,937 - Employee 0.00% - -

2554
MR ANKUR

GUPTA

T4019332 9,555 - Employee 0.00% - -

2555
MR RAJESH

VERMA

T4019333 5,109 - Employee 0.00% - -

2556
MR ANIL

MISHRA

T4019336 1,354 - Employee 0.00% - -

2557
MR NAVEEN

KUMAR SINGH

T4019337 11,579 - Employee 0.00% - -

2558
MR GAURAV

PANT

T4019339 3,771 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2559

MR SATISH

KUMAR RAJPUR

T4019340 10,438 - Employee 0.00% - -

2560
MR SURENDRA

KUMAR PAL

T4019341 29,455 - Employee 0.01% - -

2561

MR JITENDRA

KUMAR

SACHDEVA

T4019342 9,131 - Employee 0.00% - -

2562

MR KAMALESH

VIKRAM YADAV

T4019343 6,100 - Employee 0.00% - -

2563

MR ASHOK

KUMAR

KASHYAP

T4019344 8,940 - Employee 0.00% - -

2564

MR CHETAN

KUMAR GUPTA

T4019345 9,559 - Employee 0.00% - -

2565
MR KAVINDER

KUMAR NIM

T4019347 10,247 - Employee 0.00% - -

2566
MR BANKE

BIHARI

T4019349 933 - Employee 0.00% - -

2567
MR AKHILESH

KUMAR RANA

T4019350 1,536 - Employee 0.00% - -

2568
MR MANISH

SHARMA

T4019351 3,163 - Employee 0.00% - -

2569

MR ANIL

KUMAR YADAV

T4019352 3,887 - Employee 0.00% - -

2570
MR GURDEEP

SINGH BEDI

T4019353 1,580 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2571

MR AVANINDRA

KUMAR

TRIPATHI

T4019354 6,606 - Employee 0.00% - -

2572

MR AJAY

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T4019355 10,435 - Employee 0.00% - -

2573
MR SATISH

KUMAR SONI

T4019356 12,189 - Employee 0.00% - -

2574
MR SUMIT

KUMAR

T4019358 582 - Employee 0.00% - -

2575
MR PRAMOD

KUMAR

T4019361 2,323 - Employee 0.00% - -

2576
MR RAKESH

KUMAR

T4019371 4,605 - Employee 0.00% - -

2577
MR MUNESH

KUMAR

T4019372 1,072 - Employee 0.00% - -

2578
MR TAJWAR

AHMAD KHAN

T4019374 6,038 - Employee 0.00% - -

2579
MR HITESH

SRIVASTAVA

T4019375 2,816 - Employee 0.00% - -

2580
MR SHAKTI RAJ

SHARMA

T4019376 4,502 - Employee 0.00% - -

2581

MR

SUBHENDRA

PRATAP SINGH

T4019381 4,065 - Employee 0.00% - -

2582

MR BRIJESH

PRATAP VERMA

T4019382 6,258 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2583
MR AMIT

KUMAR PAL

T4019383 6,353 - Employee 0.00% - -

2584
MR HEMANT

SHUKLA

T4019387 9,863 - Employee 0.00% - -

2585
MR ASHISH

SINGH

T4019388 11,204 - Employee 0.00% - -

2586
MR DALBEER

SINGH RAJPAL

T4019389 4,912 - Employee 0.00% - -

2587
MR PANKAJ

KHADAYATE

T4019391 780 - Employee 0.00% - -

2588
MR ANKUR

TANEJA

T4019394 10,089 - Employee 0.00% - -

2589

MR

SHAILENDRA

PRATAP

T4019405 9,265 - Employee 0.00% - -

2590
MR KAPIL

SRIVASTAVA

T4019406 10,089 - Employee 0.00% - -

2591

MR PRAVEEN

KUMAR VERMA

T4019407 11,412 - Employee 0.00% - -

2592

MR SUDHIR

KUMAR YADAV

T4019409 12,452 - Employee 0.00% - -

2593

MR SUNIL

KUMAR TIWARI

T4019410 5,731 - Employee 0.00% - -

2594
MR AMIT

PANDEY

T4019415 7,077 - Employee 0.00% - -

2595
MR VIKAS

KUMAR OMRE

T4019416 9,125 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2596
MR PANKAJ

KUMAR

T4019417 9,898 - Employee 0.00% - -

2597
MR JASWANT

SINGH

T4019419 10,368 - Employee 0.00% - -

2598
MR SUSHIL

KUMAR

T4019420 9,626 - Employee 0.00% - -

2599
MR AMIT

MISHRA

T4019421 9,588 - Employee 0.00% - -

2600
MR ATUL

SHUKLA

T4019423 4,757 - Employee 0.00% - -

2601
MR PRAMOD

PANDEY

T4019427 1,141 - Employee 0.00% - -

2602
MR MD. HOMA

QASIM

T4019429 9,920 - Employee 0.00% - -

2603

MR ABHISHEK

KUMAR GUPTA

T4019431 4,527 - Employee 0.00% - -

2604
MR DEEPAK

CHAUHAN

T4019434 9,609 - Employee 0.00% - -

2605

MR AVINASH

KUMAR

CHOUBEY

T4019441 595 - Employee 0.00% - -

2606
MR VIPIN

KUMAR

T4019511 4,758 - Employee 0.00% - -

2607
MR DEEPAK

SRIVASTAVA

T4019514 9,558 - Employee 0.00% - -

2608
MR SANOJ

KUMAR

T4019525 3,998 - Employee 0.00% - -

2609

MR MAHENDRA

PRATAP

T4019526 3,665 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2610

MR

MOHAMMAD

RAZA

SIDDIQUEE

T4019532 4,777 - Employee 0.00% - -

2611
MR JITENDRA

TRIPATHI

T4019533 4,842 - Employee 0.00% - -

2612
MR RAKESH

OJHA

T4019560 10,260 - Employee 0.00% - -

2613
MR DHARM

VEER SINGH

T4019561 11,452 - Employee 0.00% - -

2614

MR DEEPAK

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

T4019562 11,004 - Employee 0.00% - -

2615
MR ATUL

KUMAR

T4019563 10,109 - Employee 0.00% - -

2616

MR

DHARMENDRA

KUMAR VERMA

T4019566 3,491 - Employee 0.00% - -

2617

MR RAJESH

KUMAR PATHAK

T4019567 3,573 - Employee 0.00% - -

2618

MR BRAJESH

KUMAR MISHRA

T4019569 5,709 - Employee 0.00% - -

2619
MR AFTAB

HUSAIN

T4019570 6,583 - Employee 0.00% - -

2620

MR AMIT

KUMAR SAVITA

T4019571 9,404 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2621
MR SANDEEP

KUMAR GAUR

T4019572 3,563 - Employee 0.00% - -

2622
MR GAURAV

BHARGAVA

T4019573 5,030 - Employee 0.00% - -

2623
MR RISHI

KUMAR SINGH

T4019576 4,009 - Employee 0.00% - -

2624

MR BRAJESH

KUMAR

RATHAUR

T4019577 4,194 - Employee 0.00% - -

2625

MR FAREED

AHAMAD

ANSARI

T4019578 2,602 - Employee 0.00% - -

2626

MR BRIJENDRA

KUMAR GUPTA

T4019579 3,998 - Employee 0.00% - -

2627
MR AMIT

SAXENA

T4019580 3,897 - Employee 0.00% - -

2628
MR RAVI

KUMAR

T4019589 3,842 - Employee 0.00% - -

2629
MR PRAMOD

SINGH

T4019590 4,277 - Employee 0.00% - -

2630
MR RAJESH

KUMAR

T4019591 3,944 - Employee 0.00% - -

2631
MR DEEPAK

SINGH

T4019592 3,769 - Employee 0.00% - -

2632
MR RAVI KANT

SINGH

T4019593 3,944 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2633

MR SATYA

PRAKASH SINGH

KUSHWAHA

T4019594 1,077 - Employee 0.00% - -

2634

MR DILEEP

KUMAR VERMA

T4019597 9,607 - Employee 0.00% - -

2635

MR CHANDRA

SHEKHAR

GUPTA

T4019598 11,524 - Employee 0.00% - -

2636

MR SUMIT

SINGH CHANDEL

T4019633 9,515 - Employee 0.00% - -

2637
MR JUBER

AHAMAD

T4019634 2,532 - Employee 0.00% - -

2638

MR SATYENDRA

KUMAR

T4019637 6,991 - Employee 0.00% - -

2639
MISS SHWETA

DWIVEDI

T4019650 5,277 - Employee 0.00% - -

2640
MR SANDEEP

SINGH PAL

T4019659 24,827 - Employee 0.01% - -

2641
MR AVINASH

CHANDRA

T4019748 60,841 - Employee 0.01% - -

2642

MR SACHENDRA

SINGH

T4019787 6,867 - Employee 0.00% - -

2643
MR SURENDRA

KUMAR PAL

T4019805 5,867 - Employee 0.00% - -

2644
MR RAMESH

KUMAR

T4019811 38,277 - Employee 0.01% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2645
MR JITENDRA

SINGH

T4019814 7,704 - Employee 0.00% - -

2646

MR AKHILESH

KUMAR

GAUTAM

T4019822 5,600 - Employee 0.00% - -

2647
MR PRADEEP

KUSHWAHA

T4019824 4,267 - Employee 0.00% - -

2648
MR VIJAY

DWIVEDI

T4019835 42,277 - Employee 0.01% - -

2649
MR GYAN

PRAKASH

T4019837 5,067 - Employee 0.00% - -

2650

MR

BRAHAMESH

GAUTAM

T4019842 6,933 - Employee 0.00% - -

2651
MR RAM

PRAKASH

T4019843 5,200 - Employee 0.00% - -

2652
MR SANDEEP

BATHAM

T4019849 5,000 - Employee 0.00% - -

2653
MR NAVAL

KISHOR

T4019852 4,000 - Employee 0.00% - -

2654 MR SANJAY T4019855 6,334 - Employee 0.00% - -

2655
MR JAY GOVIND T4019866 49,721 - Employee 0.01% - -

2656
MR ROSHAN

SHARMA

T4019867 599 - Employee 0.00% - -

2657
MR PRAVEEN

KUMAR

T4019869 4,933 - Employee 0.00% - -

2658

MR ASHISH

KUMAR SINGH

CHAUHAN

T4019874 8,591 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2659
MR SAGAR

NIGAM

T4019877 30,391 - Employee 0.01% - -

2660
MR SANJAY

KUMAR

T4019889 10,800 - Employee 0.00% - -

2661
MR RISHABH

SHUKLA

T4019898 2,365 - Employee 0.00% - -

2662
MR ABHINAV

KUMAR

T4019899 4,000 - Employee 0.00% - -

2663
MR DEVESH

KUMAR

T4019900 6,800 - Employee 0.00% - -

2664
MR SHOBHIT

VERMA

T4019901 933 - Employee 0.00% - -

2665
MR ABHINAV

PAL

T4019902 2,000 - Employee 0.00% - -

2666
MR ABHISHEK

BANDHU

T4019903 2,000 - Employee 0.00% - -

2667
MR NIKHIL

SAXENA

T4019909 13,533 - Employee 0.00% - -

2668
MR ALOK

KUMAR

T4019910 1,431 - Employee 0.00% - -

2669
MR RAHUL

GUPTA

T4019911 2,933 - Employee 0.00% - -

2670

MR ARUN

KUMAR

SHARMA

T4019912 17,550 - Employee 0.00% - -

2671
MR YASH

GUPTA

T4019914 7,844 - Employee 0.00% - -

2672

MR YOGENDRA

SINGH

T4019915 8,327 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2673

MR MANISH

HANUMANT

SINGH

T4019916 7,444 - Employee 0.00% - -

2674

MR ANSHUMAN

PANDEY

T4019918 3,600 - Employee 0.00% - -

2675
MR AMIT

SRIVASTAVA

T4019920 3,267 - Employee 0.00% - -

2676
MR MANISH

SHARMA

T4019923 4,000 - Employee 0.00% - -

2677
MR ASHISH

MISHRA

T4019925 19,350 - Employee 0.00% - -

2678
MR DILIP

KUMAR SINGH

T4019927 4,800 - Employee 0.00% - -

2679
MR RAGHURAJ

SINGH

T4019932 2,500 - Employee 0.00% - -

2680
MR DEEPAK

KUMAR

T4019938 4,000 - Employee 0.00% - -

2681
MR MANISH

SHUKLA

T4019948 1,469 - Employee 0.00% - -

2682

MR GYAN

SINGH RATHORE

T4019949 870 - Employee 0.00% - -

2683
MR SUBHASH

KUMAR JHA

T4019950 870 - Employee 0.00% - -

2684
MR SANJAY

GUPTA

T4019953 20,800 - Employee 0.00% - -

2685

MR VINOD

KUMAR

CHAURASIA

T4019958 1,300 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2686
MR DEEPAK

SHUKLA

T4019959 4,000 - Employee 0.00% - -

2687

MR SUNIL

KUMAR

SHARMA

T4019961 9,177 - Employee 0.00% - -

2688
MR SUJEET

KUMAR

T4019979 4,933 - Employee 0.00% - -

2689
MR SONU

VERMA

T4019984 4,933 - Employee 0.00% - -

2690
MR DEEPAK

SHARMA

T4019985 17,200 - Employee 0.00% - -

2691
MR MOHAN LAL

YADAV

T4019987 16,267 - Employee 0.00% - -

2692
MR MOHAN

DIXIT

T4019992 11,733 - Employee 0.00% - -

2693

MR

GHANSHYAM

SAINI

T4019996 4,533 - Employee 0.00% - -

2694
MR AMIT

TIWARI

T4020000 1,304 - Employee 0.00% - -

2695
MR ARUN

KUMAR PAL

T4020003 4,667 - Employee 0.00% - -

2696 MR VINAY PAL T4020004 4,533 - Employee 0.00% - -

2697
MR PRASHANT

SHUKLA

T4020005 1,014 - Employee 0.00% - -

2698
MR SANJAY

KUMAR

T4020007 11,333 - Employee 0.00% - -

2699
MR BRIJESH

KUMAR

T4020008 4,667 - Employee 0.00% - -

2700
MR PAWAN PAL T4020010 10,533 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2701
MR VISHAL

RAJPUT

T4020015 896 - Employee 0.00% - -

2702
MR RAJARSHI

TRIPATHI

T4020016 1,067 - Employee 0.00% - -

2703
MR KSHITIZE

GUPTA

T4020019 39,450 - Employee 0.01% - -

2704
MR SAURABH

SHUKLA

T4020022 3,867 - Employee 0.00% - -

2705
MR KULDEEP

TIWARI

T4020024 15,300 - Employee 0.00% - -

2706
MR ARUN

KUMAR

T4020031 16,667 - Employee 0.00% - -

2707
MR NITIN

KUMAR

T4020032 10,400 - Employee 0.00% - -

2708

MR DAYANAND

SHARMA

T4020044 12,533 - Employee 0.00% - -

2709

MR RAVI

RANJAN KUMAR

TRIPATHI

T4020048 12,965 - Employee 0.00% - -

2710

MR ASHISH

KUMAR

VISHWAKARMA

T4020050 9,733 - Employee 0.00% - -

2711
MR ANUJ

SHUKLA

T4020051 3,305 - Employee 0.00% - -

2712
MR SANKALP

MISHRA

T4020058 8,100 - Employee 0.00% - -

2713
MR AKHILESH

PAL

T4020062 5,733 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2714

MR MAHENDRA

KUMAR

SHARMA

T4020064 20/06/2018 This code is

Merged with E-

596

- - Employee 0.00% -

2715
MR SANCHIT

KHARE

T4020067 10,201 - Employee 0.00% - -

2716
MR PRASHANT

SHUKLA

T4020073 15,733 - Employee 0.00% - -

2717
MR SHOBHIT

TRIPATHI

T4020074 11,000 - Employee 0.00% - -

2718
MR HITESH

KUMAR

T4020082 2,884 - Employee 0.00% - -

2719
MR SUNNY

PATEL

T4020084 36,600 - Employee 0.01% - -

2720
MR ANKIT

GUPTA

T4020101 18,900 - Employee 0.00% - -

2721
MR DHIRAJ

SINGH

T4020103 3,400 - Employee 0.00% - -

2722
MR AMAN

AWSTHI

T4020105 4,500 - Employee 0.00% - -

2723
MR AMIT

SHARMA

T4020106 1,159 - Employee 0.00% - -

2724
MR ROHIT

VERMA

T4020116 5,700 - Employee 0.00% - -

2725

MR JAI

PRAKASH

PRAJAPATI

T4020127 10,667 - Employee 0.00% - -

2726
MR AMIT

GAUTAM

T4020151 13,333 - Employee 0.00% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2727

MR VED

PRAKASH SINGH

PARIHAR

T4020153 31,500 - Employee 0.01% - -

2728
MR ANKIT

MISHRA

T4020160 1,669 - Employee 0.00% - -

2729

MR

PUSHPENDRA

KUMAR

T4020164 13,067 - Employee 0.00% - -

2730
MR SHUBHAM

DIXIT

T4020245 6,540 - Employee 0.00% - -

2731

MR NAND

KISHORE

DWIVEDI

T5000185 62,747 - Employee 0.01% - -

2732
MR RAJEEV

SINGH

T5000735 129,341 - Employee 0.03% - -

2733
MR RAJESH

KUMAR

T5000754 122,109 - Employee 0.03% - -

2734

MR PRASHNNA

SWAROOP

T5000756 127,781 - Employee 0.03% - -

2735

MR NARENDRA

LAL SRIVASTAVA

T5000799 184,229 - Employee 0.04% - -

2736
MR SAROJ

KUMAR

T5004588 64,595 - Employee 0.01% - -

2737
MR LUXMI

KANT NIGAM

T6000006 91,104 - Employee 0.02% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2738

MR GOPAL

SHANKER

SHARMA

T6000076 149,035 - Employee 0.03% - -

2739
MR SUJIT

KUMAR MITRA

T6000867 58,661 - Employee 0.01% - -

2740
MR SHESH NR

TRIVEDI

T6001810 211,089 - Employee 0.05% - -

2741
MR ASHARFI

YADAV

T8000816 96,445 - Employee 0.02% - -

2742

MR RAM

CHANDRA

VERMA

T8001490 54,355 - Employee 0.01% - -

2743

MR SHAMSHER

BAHADUR

T8001493 56,166 - Employee 0.01% - -

2744
MR BRIJESH

KUMAR DIXIT

T8001497 898 - Employee 0.00% - -

2745
MR K S

AGNIHOTRI

T8001601 131,383 - Employee 0.03% - -

2746

MR HARI

SHANKER

SRIVASTAV

T8002644 2,981 - Employee 0.00% - -

2747
MR VIRENDRA S

KUSHWAHA

T8002665 132,508 - Employee 0.03% - -

2748

MR OM

PRAKASH

JAISWAL

T8002803 57,162 - Employee 0.01% - -

2749
MR THAKUR

SINGH

T8003696 134,214 - Employee 0.03% - -

2750
MR K G

PRAKASH

T9002674 233,861 - Employee 0.05% - -



Date of

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Total Amount of

Claimed

Admitted

Amount of

claim for the

period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of

continge

nt

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that

may be

set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Details of claim admitted

Name of

employee
Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Identification

No.

Details of Claim received

2751
MR SURENDRA

PRASAD

T9003702 104,399 - Employee 0.02% - -

2752

MR ARUN

KUMAR

AWASTHI

T9007012 41,011 - Employee 0.01% - -

2753

MR ANUJ

KUMAR SHUKLA

T9016348 10,950 - Employee 0.00% - -

2754
MR PAWAN

TRIPATHI

T9016351 03/07/2018 55,000 23,709 - Employee 0.01% - 31,291

2755
MR PRAVEEN

KUMAR

T9019181 9,118 - Employee 0.00% - -

2756 DEERAJ KUMAR

PANDEY

T4020238 - - - Employee 0.00% - As per

Records

Total 1,012,902,216 431,851,236 101,315,466 100.00% - 732,819,808

Notes: a.    The total amount of claim admitted includes Gratuity amount.

b.    The claim of LML Limited Officers Provident Fund Trust towards provident Fund and Interest are shown in the list

c.    Employees dues are net of Provident Fund. The amount of provident fund of employees calculated separately and therefore not shown in the list of employees.


